
Route 66 Marathon - Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME     5KSPLIT    10KSPLIT    15KSPLIT    HALFSPLI    25KSPLIT    30KSPLIT    35KSPLIT    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Chris McClure          M2529         1/57     2:44:29       19:11       38:24       57:20     1:21:13     1:36:36     1:56:38     2:16:02    6:17     2:44:29
2     Pete Orban             M5054        1/118     2:48:44       19:50       39:56       59:45     1:24:26     1:39:41     1:59:19     2:18:55    6:27     2:48:44
3     Stephen Murphy         M3034         1/87     2:51:39       19:02       38:18       57:20     1:21:13     1:36:36     1:56:41     2:17:31    6:34     2:51:39
4     Gary Anderson          M4549        1/139     2:52:11       19:35       39:39       59:11     1:23:33     1:39:02     1:59:35     2:20:46    6:35     2:52:10
5     Adam Cohen             M3539        1/110     2:55:34       19:49       39:33       59:05     1:24:26     1:40:18     2:01:30     2:23:40    6:43     2:55:34
6     Daniel Dickey          M4044        1/125     2:57:23       20:22       40:24     1:00:14     1:25:09     1:40:50     2:01:32     2:22:33    6:47     2:57:22
7     Russ Traphagan         M3034         2/87     2:58:48       20:51       41:27     1:01:49     1:27:37     1:44:16     2:05:35     2:27:12    6:50     2:58:47
8     Jon Beasley            M4044        2/125     2:58:50       20:43       41:25     1:01:46     1:27:48     1:44:14     2:05:36     2:27:11    6:50     2:58:47
9     Christian Ballard      M3034         3/87     3:01:23       20:07       40:32     1:01:08     1:26:52     1:43:17     2:05:02     2:27:00    6:56     3:01:19
10    Jeremy O'Brien         M3034         4/87     3:01:47       20:58       41:28     1:01:40     1:26:26     1:42:23     2:03:08     2:26:03    6:57     3:01:47
11    Jason Proctor          M2529         2/57     3:04:16       18:37       37:21       55:35     1:19:27     1:35:02     1:55:58     2:18:27    7:02     3:04:16
12    Richard Leiboult       M5054        2/118     3:05:52       20:40       41:16     1:01:47     1:27:39     1:44:15     2:05:37     2:28:50    7:06     3:05:51
13    Brad Rhoden            M5054        3/118     3:06:05       21:23       43:07     1:04:43     1:31:47     1:48:55     2:11:08     2:33:20    7:07     3:06:04
14    Sam Thompson           M2529         3/57     3:06:46       20:50       42:08     1:03:22     1:30:07     1:47:46     2:10:34     2:33:36    7:08     3:06:46
15    Jessica Tranchina      F2529         1/73     3:07:05       21:08       42:19     1:03:22     1:30:03     1:46:50     2:08:46     2:31:37    7:09     3:07:03
16    Dandy O'Connor         M2024         1/27     3:07:13       19:42       39:51       59:43     1:24:54     1:41:19     2:03:18     2:28:05    7:09     3:07:08
17    George Taylor          M5054        4/118     3:07:43                   41:09     1:04:44     1:31:03     1:45:59     2:08:30     2:32:32    7:10     3:07:39
18    Chris Cozadd           M3539        2/110     3:10:22       21:23       43:05     1:04:42     1:31:45     1:48:54     2:11:07     2:33:39    7:16     3:10:20
19    James Howton           M3034         5/87     3:10:40       21:28       42:48     1:03:43     1:30:01     1:46:51     2:08:48     2:33:24    7:17     3:10:36
20    Corey Holland          M3539        3/110     3:10:43       22:47       45:34     1:07:51     1:35:47     1:53:31     2:16:12     2:38:39    7:17     3:10:41
21    Mathew Ivory           M3539        4/110     3:10:51       22:47       45:34     1:07:51     1:35:47     1:53:31     2:16:12     2:38:39    7:18     3:10:48
22    Samuel Orban           M4044        3/125     3:10:55       20:40       42:02     1:03:01     1:29:17     1:45:58     2:08:02     2:32:05    7:18     3:10:54
23    Michael Migues         M3034         6/87     3:13:06       21:11       42:29     1:03:35     1:30:09     1:47:11     2:10:08     2:33:34    7:23     3:13:04
24    Marisa Dial            F2529         2/73     3:13:31       21:11       42:39     1:04:11     1:31:09     1:48:43     2:12:16     2:36:28    7:24     3:13:26
25    Bill Williams          M3539        5/110     3:13:47       21:46       43:49     1:05:19     1:33:28     1:51:29     2:14:55     2:38:16    7:24     3:13:44
26    Tony Cauchi            M3034         7/87     3:14:03       21:05       42:30     1:03:57     1:30:57     1:48:14     2:12:07     2:37:46    7:25     3:13:55
27    Jon Evraets            M3539        6/110     3:15:31       21:10       42:13     1:02:57     1:29:11     1:46:28     2:09:02     2:34:34    7:28     3:15:31
28    Bret Gunther           M3539        7/110     3:16:04       21:13       43:00     1:04:36     1:32:08     1:50:18     2:13:11     2:37:38    7:29     3:16:04
29    Andrew Stevenson       M2529         4/57     3:16:15       22:34       44:49     1:07:09     1:35:49     1:53:58     2:18:10     2:42:16    7:30     3:16:12
30    Clif Wistner           M5559         1/67     3:16:49       22:38       45:39     1:08:33     1:36:49     1:54:38     2:17:50     2:41:14    7:31     3:16:46
31    Brian Butler           M3034         8/87     3:18:18       22:36       45:07     1:07:21     1:35:03     1:52:08     2:14:51     2:38:12    7:35     3:18:15
32    Scott Ostrem           M3539        8/110     3:18:34       21:09       42:14     1:02:58                 1:47:04     2:11:16     2:38:16    7:35     3:18:34
33    Teresa Froese          F3034         1/73     3:18:38       20:50       42:05     1:03:18     1:30:50     1:49:13     2:14:18     2:40:42    7:35     3:18:37
34    Marla Rhoden           F5054         1/39     3:18:48       22:32       45:06     1:07:38     1:36:31     1:54:47     2:18:52     2:43:10    7:36     3:18:46
35    Kenneth Hendrick       M5054        5/118     3:18:54       21:53       43:30     1:04:13     1:30:39     1:47:46     2:10:39     2:36:58    7:36     3:18:05
36    Mark Hogan             M3539        9/110     3:19:02       22:26       45:04     1:07:27     1:35:56     1:54:17     2:18:14     2:43:34    7:36     3:18:59
37    Dennis Frisby          M5054        6/118     3:19:09       22:22       44:57     1:07:07     1:35:01     1:53:28     2:17:27     2:42:05    7:37     3:19:03
38    Randolph Watson        M4044        4/125     3:19:40       23:35       47:04     1:10:08     1:38:40     1:56:43     2:20:08     2:43:52    7:38     3:19:30
39    Jeremy Hurford         M2024         2/27     3:19:46       22:39       45:32     1:08:09     1:37:06     1:55:05     2:18:52     2:42:54    7:38     3:19:43
40    Katie Conder           F2529         3/73     3:20:15       21:51       43:48     1:06:00     1:34:34     1:53:12     2:17:53     2:43:14    7:39     3:20:12
41    Greg Hennes            M4549        2/139     3:20:25       22:25       44:40     1:06:40     1:34:19     1:52:23     2:16:06     2:41:01    7:39     3:20:18
42    William Bates          M5054        7/118     3:20:29       20:42       41:30     1:02:17     1:29:25     1:47:14     2:12:45     2:39:33    7:40     3:20:23
43    Janell Quinn           F2024         1/35     3:21:55       21:38       43:49     1:06:02     1:34:10     1:52:24     2:16:44     2:42:18    7:43     3:21:50
44    Terry Dill             M4044        5/125     3:22:07       21:45       44:10     1:06:18     1:34:32     1:53:12     2:17:42     2:43:10    7:43     3:22:04
45    Roger Holder           M3539       10/110     3:22:27       24:24       47:15     1:09:37     1:37:25     1:55:34     2:19:02     2:43:33    7:44     3:20:22
46    Marv Reith             M5054        8/118     3:22:35       24:02       47:17                             1:59:18     2:23:14     2:47:36    7:44     3:22:33
47    Walter Quinn           M4044        6/125     3:22:46       22:50       44:40     1:05:14     1:31:00     1:47:39     2:09:46     2:33:37    7:45     3:22:40
48    Chris Weinkoetz        M3539       11/110     3:22:51       21:10       42:19     1:03:22     1:30:04     1:46:51     2:09:02     2:36:49    7:45     3:22:49
49    Megan Pope             F2529         4/73     3:23:05       23:17       46:34     1:08:40     1:37:26     1:56:03     2:20:31     2:45:49    7:46     3:22:47
50    Alan Brown             M4044        7/125     3:23:36       21:10       42:31     1:03:40     1:31:05     1:49:42     2:15:19     2:43:24    7:47     3:23:34
51    Tom Dorothy            M4044        8/125     3:23:47       23:59       47:16     1:10:45     1:40:35     1:59:15     2:23:13     2:47:33    7:47     3:23:41
52    Chris Givens           M3034         9/87     3:24:01       20:39       41:07     1:01:00     1:26:51     1:44:11     2:14:18     2:42:41    7:48     3:23:58
53    Michael Cordum         M4044        9/125     3:24:03       22:49       46:18     1:09:22     1:38:20     1:56:46     2:21:32     2:46:44    7:48     3:23:55
54    John Everett           M4549        3/139     3:24:24       23:51       47:18     1:10:39     1:40:06     1:58:36     2:22:37     2:46:51    7:49     3:24:20
55    Shannon Steele         M4549        4/139     3:25:11       24:19       48:58     1:13:24     1:45:03                                        7:50     3:25:06
56    Joel Everett           M4549        5/139     3:25:17       22:57       46:47     1:10:39     1:40:22     1:59:11     2:23:15     2:48:00    7:51     3:25:10
57    David Rempe            M4549        6/139     3:25:34       21:31       43:37     1:05:50     1:34:33     1:53:23     2:18:55     2:45:51    7:51     3:25:18
58    Philip Deyoung         M3539       12/110     3:25:56       22:46       45:57     1:08:37     1:37:09     1:54:46     2:18:32     2:43:36    7:52     3:25:50
59    Kendall Hughes         M4044       10/125     3:25:57       23:58       47:15     1:10:46     1:40:35     1:59:16     2:23:11     2:47:35    7:52     3:25:53
60    Stephane Airiau        M2529         5/57     3:25:58       25:23       50:20     1:14:58     1:45:35     2:04:57     2:29:25     2:53:41    7:52     3:25:46
61    Mike Detter            M4549        7/139     3:25:59       24:00       47:16     1:10:47     1:40:36     1:59:17     2:23:12     2:47:35    7:52     3:25:55
62    Jack Strausman         M4549        8/139     3:26:04       22:34       45:46     1:08:27     1:37:45     1:56:36     2:21:41     2:47:20    7:52     3:25:55
63    Steven Compau          M3034        10/87     3:26:09       23:32       47:09     1:10:21     1:39:17     1:57:43     2:21:40     2:47:00    7:53     3:26:02
64    Muge Sahinalp          F3034         2/73     3:26:10       24:00       47:16     1:10:46     1:40:36     1:59:16     2:23:17     2:48:08    7:53     3:26:06
65    Guy Larson             M4549        9/139     3:26:19       23:35       47:11     1:10:41     1:40:30     1:59:10     2:23:11     2:48:06    7:53     3:26:10
66    Kraig Waitz            M3034        11/87     3:26:30       21:04       42:54     1:04:30     1:32:02     1:50:16     2:15:48     2:43:49    7:53     3:26:24
67    Lori Davis             F3539         1/91     3:26:39       23:39       47:14     1:10:52     1:40:52     2:00:05     2:25:06     2:50:18    7:54     3:26:34
68    Pam Sneed              F5054         2/39     3:27:18       23:40       47:15     1:10:51     1:40:50     2:00:04     2:25:05     2:50:17    7:55     3:27:12
69    John Carraher          M4044       11/125     3:27:20       23:45       47:08     1:10:40     1:40:27     1:59:12     2:24:44     2:50:32    7:55     3:27:08
70    Andrew Guthrie         M3539       13/110     3:27:28       23:27       46:19     1:08:26     1:36:39     1:54:18     2:18:07     2:45:20    7:56     3:26:58
71    Bill Hagenburger       M4044       12/125     3:27:30       22:26       44:47     1:07:01     1:34:44     1:52:15     2:15:27     2:40:44    7:56     3:27:07
72    Kevin McCarthy         M3539       14/110     3:27:43       24:39       48:46     1:12:32     1:42:40     2:01:42     2:25:59     2:50:11    7:56     3:27:32
73    Tony Matthews          M3034        12/87     3:27:43       24:40       48:46     1:12:33     1:42:40     2:01:43     2:26:00     2:50:25    7:56     3:27:33
74    Roberto Montanez       M4549       10/139     3:27:59       23:59       47:15     1:10:46     1:40:36     1:59:17     2:23:14     2:49:25    7:57     3:27:55
75    Ronald McVean Jr       M4044       13/125     3:28:33       23:59       47:15     1:10:45     1:40:37     1:59:56     2:25:21     2:51:41    7:58     3:28:27
76    Cam Gentry             M4044       14/125     3:28:41       24:40       50:04     1:15:40     1:48:11     2:07:40     2:31:40     2:55:00    7:58     3:28:18
77    Dean Leiker            M5054        9/118     3:29:29       23:54       47:08     1:10:11     1:39:11     1:58:30     2:23:38     2:49:33    8:00     3:29:21
78    Aaron Pendergraft      M2024         3/27     3:29:39       22:36       45:26     1:08:06     1:36:56     1:56:08     2:21:17     2:47:09    8:01     3:29:33
79    Kee Mar                M4044       15/125     3:29:44       21:43       44:27     1:07:12     1:36:21     1:55:25     2:20:58     2:47:38    8:01     3:29:42
80    Craig Jackson          M5054       10/118     3:29:58       24:06       48:40     1:12:34     1:42:57     2:02:07     2:26:30     2:51:29    8:01     3:29:42
81    Darren Lockhart        M4549       11/139     3:29:58       25:22       50:36     1:14:58     1:45:36     2:04:53     2:29:21     2:54:06    8:01     3:29:44
82    Robert Howe            M3539       15/110     3:30:01       25:22       50:18     1:14:55     1:45:33     2:04:51     2:29:24     2:54:06    8:01     3:29:50
83    Dennis Wheeler         M5559         2/67     3:30:08       23:25       46:39     1:09:34     1:38:40     1:57:46     2:23:21     2:49:55    8:02     3:29:52
84    Marissa McCoy          F2529         5/73     3:30:14       23:28       47:14     1:11:21     1:42:12     2:02:01     2:27:54     2:53:04    8:02     3:30:02
85    Patricia Langum        F4549         1/56     3:30:16       25:21       50:17     1:14:56     1:45:33     2:04:54     2:29:24     2:54:07    8:02     3:30:04
86    Victor Morgan          M4044       16/125     3:30:18       22:54       47:33     1:11:55     1:42:11     2:01:38     2:26:41     2:51:23    8:02     3:27:23
87    Terry Stupp            M3539       16/110     3:30:30       25:38       50:25     1:14:55     1:45:32     2:04:51     2:29:25     2:54:05    8:03     3:30:16
88    Greg Murphy            M4549       12/139     3:30:37       23:17       46:47     1:09:38     1:39:10     1:57:52     2:23:27     2:49:20    8:03     3:30:27
89    Ken Smith              M4044       17/125     3:30:59       21:10       42:19     1:03:22     1:30:04     1:46:59     2:11:13     2:41:40    8:04     3:30:58
90    Greg Holt              M4549       13/139     3:31:03       23:32       47:56     1:12:35     1:42:13     2:01:46     2:26:48     2:52:48    8:04     3:31:01
91    Randy Musick           M3539       17/110     3:31:03       25:11       49:58     1:14:17     1:44:52     2:04:11     2:28:43     2:53:26    8:04     3:30:09
92    Jim Rusher             M4549       14/139     3:31:12       25:19       50:16     1:14:51     1:45:31     2:04:54     2:29:24     2:54:13    8:04     3:30:59
93    James Campbell         M2024         4/27     3:31:18       25:38       50:58     1:14:38     1:43:57     2:01:50     2:26:20     2:51:03    8:04     3:28:02
94    Rosie Laughlin         F4044         1/80     3:31:28       25:04       49:56     1:14:33     1:44:59     2:04:23     2:29:11     2:54:06    8:05     3:31:16
95    Lynn Kinder            M4549       15/139     3:31:29       24:01       48:32     1:12:40     1:42:56     2:02:35     2:28:02     2:53:06    8:05     3:31:21
96    Mark Sitton            M2024         5/27     3:31:34       25:56       50:43     1:16:41     1:48:04     2:08:21     2:32:09     2:55:36    8:05     3:30:30
97    Scott Martinsen        M4044       18/125     3:31:37       22:15       45:12     1:08:09     1:37:35     1:56:21     2:20:46     2:47:23    8:05     3:31:30
98    Mike Neeley            M4549       16/139     3:31:49       23:59       47:14     1:10:47     1:40:35     1:59:16     2:23:11     2:47:35    8:06     3:31:45
99    William Ouchark        M4044       19/125     3:31:59       22:53       46:00     1:08:56     1:38:04     1:58:01     2:23:49     2:50:57    8:06     3:31:54
100   Adam Curry             M3034        13/87     3:32:18       23:37       47:26     1:11:12     1:40:28     1:59:56     2:25:46     2:52:56    8:07     3:32:05
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME     5KSPLIT    10KSPLIT    15KSPLIT    HALFSPLI    25KSPLIT    30KSPLIT    35KSPLIT    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   Vincent Frisillo       M3034        14/87     3:32:47       25:01       49:43     1:13:54     1:44:24     2:04:01     2:28:58     2:54:14    8:08     3:32:33
102   Chad Byerly            M2529         6/57     3:32:50       25:20       50:16     1:14:54     1:45:31     2:04:50     2:29:23     2:54:13    8:08     3:32:37
103   Jeffrey Berger         M2529         7/57     3:33:16       23:33       46:10     1:08:37     1:37:32     1:56:01     2:20:51     2:48:57    8:09     3:33:10
104   Aaron Watson           M3034        15/87     3:33:18       24:49       49:33     1:13:33     1:43:58     2:03:29     2:28:44     2:53:49    8:09     3:32:49
105   Todd Cone              M4044       20/125     3:33:18       25:06       49:56     1:14:31     1:45:08     2:04:30     2:29:00     2:53:43    8:09     3:32:42
106   David Moore            M3539       18/110     3:33:25       23:11       46:25     1:09:22     1:38:37     1:57:32     2:23:09     2:51:10    8:09     3:33:17
107   Jeffry Ernste          M4044       21/125     3:33:33       24:24       49:35     1:14:07     1:44:43     2:04:07     2:29:28     2:54:44    8:10     3:33:18
108   Bret Sholar            M4044       22/125     3:33:50       24:57       49:54     1:14:15     1:44:29     2:03:58     2:29:00     2:53:43    8:10     3:33:15
109   Bobby Maynard          M5054       11/118     3:33:55       24:04       48:24     1:13:19     1:43:31     2:03:37     2:29:10     2:54:47    8:10     3:33:36
110   Jay Raupp              M5054       12/118     3:34:05       24:25       49:03     1:13:32     1:44:22     2:04:04     2:29:09     2:55:10    8:11     3:33:51
111   Victor Ierulli         M3539       19/110     3:34:33       22:21       45:13     1:08:11     1:37:52     1:57:09     2:22:55     2:50:44    8:12     3:34:28
112   Leo Rutten             M6064         1/31     3:34:41       24:42       49:28     1:13:59     1:44:48     2:04:01     2:29:46     2:55:52    8:12     3:34:06
113   Mike Jennen            M3539       20/110     3:34:45       23:04       46:16     1:09:07     1:38:05     1:56:22     2:21:48     2:50:22    8:12     3:34:28
114   Kerri Snyder           F3034         3/73     3:34:49       24:19       48:41     1:12:36     1:42:53     2:02:45     2:28:28     2:55:33    8:12     3:34:41
115   Buck Snyder            M3034        16/87     3:34:49       24:18       48:41     1:12:36     1:42:53     2:02:45     2:28:27     2:55:33    8:12     3:34:41
116   Chad Rennaker          M4044       23/125     3:34:58       25:04       49:36     1:13:30     1:43:08     2:02:04     2:27:11     2:54:04    8:13     3:34:46
117   Mitch Radella          M4044       24/125     3:35:07       22:06       45:14     1:09:07     1:39:48     1:59:29     2:26:16     2:53:59    8:13     3:35:02
118   Tim Vandagriff         M5054       13/118     3:35:10       24:56       50:12     1:14:43     1:45:13     2:04:39     2:29:57     2:55:46    8:13     3:34:53
119   Tiffany Cone           F2529         6/73     3:35:25       25:01       50:16     1:15:03     1:46:13     2:05:52     2:31:55     2:59:14    8:14     3:35:20
120   Robert Toonkel         M3034        17/87     3:35:32       23:34       46:36     1:09:33     1:38:30     1:57:20     2:23:43     2:52:52    8:14     3:35:07
121   Junior Hutto           M4549       17/139     3:35:44       23:55       47:12     1:10:44     1:40:33     1:59:14     2:23:18     2:49:57    8:15     3:35:36
122   Mandy Hall             F2529         7/73     3:35:49       25:14       50:18     1:14:53     1:45:36     2:05:44     2:31:47     2:57:47    8:15     3:35:41
123   Chrissy Piram          F2024         2/35     3:35:59       25:15       49:55     1:13:39     1:44:08     2:04:02     2:29:24     2:54:57    8:15     3:35:46
124   Andrew Clower          M4549       18/139     3:36:01       23:15       47:00     1:10:26     1:41:05     2:00:22     2:25:46     2:53:17    8:15     3:35:17
125   Amy Yanni              F5054         3/39     3:36:06       25:00       50:00     1:15:00     1:45:51     2:05:33     2:31:40     2:58:00    8:15     3:35:46
126   Greg Epp               M4044       25/125     3:36:34       24:52       49:51     1:14:21     1:44:52     2:04:22     2:29:50     2:56:12    8:16     3:36:20
127   Kip Hoffer             M5054       14/118     3:36:42       24:15       48:45     1:12:57     1:43:05                 2:29:24     2:55:03    8:17     3:36:28
128   Blaine Stiles          M4549       19/139     3:36:50       25:05       49:56     1:14:34     1:44:59     2:04:23     2:28:53     2:55:59    8:17     3:36:39
129   Jonathan Sink          M3034        18/87     3:37:07       24:09       48:45     1:13:03     1:42:57     2:02:04     2:26:44     2:53:39    8:18     3:36:55
130   Bob Parker             M4044       26/125     3:37:25       25:22       50:18     1:14:57     1:45:33     2:04:56     2:29:30     2:55:30    8:18     3:37:13
131   Greg Melton            M2529         8/57     3:37:29       24:46       50:01     1:14:53     1:45:34     2:05:48     2:32:17     2:58:48    8:19     3:37:20
132   John Leonhart          M5559         3/67     3:37:38       24:34       49:04     1:13:20     1:44:24     2:04:18     2:30:15     2:58:03    8:19     3:37:23
133   Bennett Grey           M4044       27/125     3:37:51       21:21       42:31     1:03:37     1:30:11     1:47:22     2:12:13     2:39:45    8:19     3:37:51
134   Nootsie Allen          F4044         2/80     3:37:52       24:46       50:01     1:14:53     1:45:35     2:05:48     2:31:57     2:58:48    8:19     3:37:43
135   Daniel Ketchum         M4044       28/125     3:37:53       24:42       50:04     1:14:54     1:45:47     2:05:25     2:31:22     2:57:43    8:19     3:37:48
136   Doug West              M5054       15/118     3:38:07       24:20       48:27     1:12:00     1:41:40     2:00:52     2:26:25     2:54:20    8:20     3:37:56
137   Mike Hagen             M3034        19/87     3:38:13       24:34       49:27     1:14:08     1:45:05     2:04:44     2:31:03     2:59:13    8:20     3:37:59
138   Caro Shull             F3034         4/73     3:38:22       26:39       51:41     1:16:52     1:48:05     2:08:15     2:34:20     3:00:44    8:21     3:37:52
139   Laura Garrett          F5054         4/39     3:38:22       26:39       51:41     1:16:53     1:48:05     2:08:15     2:34:20     3:00:45    8:21     3:37:53
140   Mark Schiefelbein      M2529         9/57     3:38:26       22:39       45:16     1:08:24     1:37:27     1:56:32     2:23:44     2:53:14    8:21     3:38:01
141   Steve Graham           M5559         4/67     3:38:38       25:15       50:12     1:14:50     1:45:30     2:05:25     2:31:08     2:57:15    8:21     3:38:17
142   Toby Clark             M4044       29/125     3:38:44       21:39       44:53     1:08:14     1:37:45     1:56:23     2:20:48     2:48:01    8:21     3:38:39
143   Margo Garnant          F3539         2/91     3:39:03       24:38       49:25     1:13:58     1:44:33     2:04:34     2:31:03     2:57:54    8:22     3:37:22
144   Joseph Cunningham      M4044       30/125     3:39:05       22:12       45:52     1:09:43     1:40:01     1:59:56     2:27:15     2:55:13    8:22     3:39:04
145   Justin Bell            M2529        10/57     3:39:06       25:20       50:15     1:14:53     1:45:31     2:04:49     2:29:22     2:54:05    8:22     3:38:53
146   James Koehler          M4044       31/125     3:39:11       23:58       47:16     1:10:49     1:40:43     2:00:07     2:26:43     2:54:06    8:22     3:39:07
147   John Gilkey            M3539       21/110     3:39:37       23:59       47:13     1:10:44     1:40:34     1:59:52     2:27:04     2:55:22    8:23     3:39:30
148   Adam Grojean           M3034        20/87     3:39:51       26:36       51:46     1:17:05     1:48:47     2:09:20     2:35:30     3:01:50    8:24     3:39:22
149   Charles Parmain        M3539       22/110     3:39:54       26:39       52:03     1:17:37     1:50:13                 2:35:52     3:01:48    8:24     3:39:26
150   Joanna Fedick          F2024         3/35     3:39:54       26:39       52:03     1:17:35     1:50:14     2:10:25     2:35:53     3:01:48    8:24     3:39:26
151   Cooper Mann            M2529        11/57     3:40:07       23:40       46:59     1:10:46     1:40:58     2:00:55     2:27:05     2:56:03    8:25     3:39:40
152   Lezlee Jones           F3539         3/91     3:40:09       25:16       50:18     1:14:57     1:45:35     2:05:04     2:31:05     2:58:46    8:25     3:39:57
153   David Lanning          M4044       32/125     3:40:27       25:01       50:16     1:15:03     1:46:13     2:05:52     2:31:09     2:57:32    8:25     3:40:22
154   Jacob Thompson         M3034        21/87     3:40:50       25:37       51:21     1:16:35     1:48:41     2:08:58     2:35:34     3:01:58    8:26     3:40:32
155   Cuu Nguyen             M4044       33/125     3:41:08       25:02       49:50     1:14:17     1:44:40     2:04:32     2:30:27     2:58:15    8:27     3:40:36
156   Edward Powers          M3539       23/110     3:41:15       23:37       46:50     1:10:21     1:40:10     1:59:17     2:25:11     2:54:11    8:27     3:40:42
157   Toby Pinger            M3539       24/110     3:41:17       24:36       49:28     1:13:21     1:43:42     2:03:45     2:29:58     2:58:03    8:27     3:40:55
158   Mike Schmidt           M4044       34/125     3:41:18       22:13       44:11     1:06:00     1:33:27     1:50:45     2:13:19     2:37:49    8:27     3:41:17
159   Stan Mertzman          M6064         2/31     3:41:35       25:17       50:13     1:14:52     1:45:27     2:04:49     2:30:43     2:58:41    8:28     3:41:17
160   Mike Brady             M4044       35/125     3:41:54       22:57       45:59     1:08:48     1:37:51     1:56:45     2:22:29     2:50:16    8:29     3:41:50
161   John Hill  Jr.         M5054       16/118     3:41:54       24:44       49:31     1:13:29     1:43:07     2:02:02     2:27:10     2:54:44    8:29     3:41:40
162   Douglas Cunningham     M5054       17/118     3:42:00       26:53       52:40     1:17:38     1:48:42     2:08:35     2:34:50     3:01:06    8:29     3:40:56
163   Kevin Keys             M3539       25/110     3:42:09       25:45       51:17     1:16:01     1:47:03     2:06:47     2:32:32     2:58:56    8:29     3:41:52
164   Tom Rink               M4549       20/139     3:42:27       25:37       51:21     1:16:34     1:48:40     2:08:58     2:35:34     3:01:57    8:30     3:42:08
165   Randy Willis           M4549       21/139     3:42:33       25:55       51:37     1:16:57     1:49:10     2:09:27     2:35:43     3:02:10    8:30     3:42:18
166   Steve Smalley          M5054       18/118     3:42:38       26:35       51:57     1:17:31     1:50:12     2:10:22     2:35:47     3:01:26    8:30     3:42:03
167   Michael Lowe           M3539       26/110     3:42:42       25:22       50:17     1:14:38     1:45:13     2:04:55     2:31:41     3:01:05    8:30     3:42:30
168   Andrew Hazer           M5559         5/67     3:42:52       24:34       49:02     1:13:16     1:44:05     2:03:59     2:30:15     2:59:03    8:31     3:42:37
169   Randy Chavez           M4549       22/139     3:43:14       24:32       48:42     1:12:29     1:42:22     2:02:01     2:27:05     2:54:48    8:32     3:42:58
170   Charles Ewing          M4549       23/139     3:43:17       26:13       52:35     1:18:37     1:52:06     2:13:15     2:39:58     3:05:27    8:32     3:42:43
171   Jim Fox                M3539       27/110     3:43:20                   48:21     1:12:35     1:42:51     2:02:40     2:29:14     2:57:59    8:32     3:42:52
172   Jim Stanton            M5559         6/67     3:43:24       25:25       50:40     1:15:46     1:48:11     2:09:15     2:36:13     3:03:32    8:32     3:43:12
173   Brian Goetz            M3539       28/110     3:43:27       26:06       51:47     1:17:21     1:49:34     2:10:18     2:36:54     3:03:36    8:32     3:43:01
174   Cristy Snellgroves     F4044         3/80     3:43:30       26:35       52:36     1:18:29     1:51:44     2:12:38     2:39:54     3:05:33    8:32     3:42:50
175   Heather Blake          F2529         8/73     3:43:39       25:00       50:10     1:14:54     1:46:41     2:06:48     2:33:33     3:01:03    8:33     3:42:22
176   Nathan Fabrizius       M3034        22/87     3:43:55       19:17       39:41     1:02:39     1:32:33     1:51:10     2:18:18     2:50:14    8:33     3:43:48
177   Michelle Fordyce       F3034         5/73     3:44:00       26:40       51:51     1:17:13     1:48:57     2:09:30     2:35:33     3:02:31    8:33     3:43:33
178   Kimberly Culpepper     F4044         4/80     3:44:18       25:05       50:23     1:15:33     1:48:15     2:09:11     2:36:03     3:03:41    8:34     3:43:53
179   Javier Cremer          M2529        12/57     3:44:24       27:08       53:00     1:18:02     1:50:22     2:11:33     2:37:59     3:04:41    8:34     3:43:26
180   Matthew Carney         M1619          1/3     3:44:26       26:35       51:37     1:17:03     1:50:01     2:12:28     2:38:02     3:08:47    8:34     3:43:45
181   Robert Owen            M5054       19/118     3:44:29       25:42       51:03     1:15:57     1:48:07     2:08:36     2:35:34     3:03:10    8:35     3:44:16
182   Robert Driskill        M3539       29/110     3:44:45       26:50       52:37     1:18:03     1:49:56     2:10:49     2:38:10     3:05:19    8:35     3:44:37
183   David Crisp            M5054       20/118     3:44:47       23:51       48:27     1:12:57     1:44:22     2:04:52     2:32:08     3:00:37    8:35     3:44:42
184   Brian Mundorf          M3539       30/110     3:45:15       25:03       49:59     1:14:59     1:47:38     2:07:52     2:33:15     2:59:43    8:36     3:42:08
185   John Lankford          M3539       31/110     3:45:17       25:13       49:45     1:13:24     1:42:55     2:02:49     2:28:51     2:57:28    8:36     3:44:47
186   Leon Foust             M3539       32/110     3:45:23       24:45       49:19     1:13:40     1:45:22     2:04:53     2:31:54     3:00:24    8:37     3:45:00
187   Patty Clune            F3539         4/91     3:45:24       24:47       49:34     1:14:20     1:46:04     2:06:38     2:34:10     3:02:56    8:37     3:45:17
188   Jennifer Carlton       F3539         5/91     3:45:38       26:37       52:00     1:17:03     1:48:07     2:08:34     2:35:09     3:03:03    8:37     3:44:24
189   Michael Harper         M4549       24/139     3:45:46       26:30       51:54     1:17:22     1:49:05     2:09:42     2:36:04     3:03:05    8:38     3:45:08
190   Darrell Meinen         M4044       36/125     3:45:54       25:43       52:54     1:18:57     1:53:53     2:16:16     2:43:08     3:08:36    8:38     3:45:31
191   Rebecca Gehle          F2529         9/73     3:46:00       26:30       51:54     1:17:19     1:49:06     2:09:42     2:36:04     3:03:24    8:38     3:45:22
192   Tyler Copes            M2529        13/57     3:46:11       24:34       49:44     1:13:53     1:44:51     2:04:33     2:31:35     3:01:33    8:38     3:45:42
193   Amy Wetz               F2529        10/73     3:46:32       27:28       54:25     1:20:52     1:54:19     2:16:02     2:42:54     3:09:31    8:39     3:45:53
194   Ted Converse           M2529        14/57     3:46:40       25:54       51:36     1:16:56     1:49:09     2:09:25     2:35:45     3:03:24    8:40     3:46:23
195   Lisa Regnier           F3539         6/91     3:46:44       26:14       51:59     1:17:32     1:50:14     2:11:04     2:38:10     3:05:54    8:40     3:46:15
196   Tim Woodall            M4549       25/139     3:46:55       25:21       50:22     1:15:00     1:45:36     2:05:15     2:32:23     3:01:40    8:40     3:46:42
197   Bruce Bennett          M4549       26/139     3:46:56       25:18       50:25     1:15:19     1:47:13     2:07:59     2:34:52     3:02:11    8:40     3:46:16
198   Paul Jones             M4044       37/125     3:47:04       25:24       50:23     1:15:11     1:45:36     2:06:20     2:33:30     3:02:06    8:40     3:46:16
199   Meredith Dill          F2024         4/35     3:47:07       26:15       52:02     1:17:33     1:50:14     2:10:27     2:37:42     3:05:33    8:41     3:46:39
200   Jim Lepore             M4549       27/139     3:47:08       25:55       51:35     1:16:48     1:48:48     2:10:15     2:37:46     3:05:37    8:41     3:46:44
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME     5KSPLIT    10KSPLIT    15KSPLIT    HALFSPLI    25KSPLIT    30KSPLIT    35KSPLIT    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Scott Rose             M3539       33/110     3:47:16       26:14       52:02     1:17:36     1:50:15     2:11:12     2:38:32     3:06:59    8:41     3:46:47
202   Darin Maddox           M3539       34/110     3:47:29       25:56       51:16     1:16:42     1:48:27     2:09:58     2:36:37     3:04:24    8:41     3:46:13
203   Chris Schultz          M3034        23/87     3:47:38       24:03       48:36     1:13:11     1:44:06     2:04:01     2:29:32     2:56:21    8:42     3:47:33
204   Tarey Isbell           M4044       38/125     3:47:43       22:48       45:47     1:08:32     1:38:00     1:57:38     2:27:22     2:58:32    8:42     3:47:32
205   Nicole Bourdeau        F2529        11/73     3:47:46       25:05       50:11     1:15:22     1:46:47     2:07:03     2:34:08     3:02:35    8:42     3:47:18
206   Breck Berry            M3034        24/87     3:48:01       20:23       41:26     1:02:30     1:30:05     1:46:52     2:12:50     2:49:48    8:43     3:48:01
207   Daryl Middleton        M5054       21/118     3:48:02       25:23       50:19     1:14:57     1:45:34     2:04:57     2:30:10     2:58:42    8:43     3:47:49
208   Stan Rickner           M4549       28/139     3:48:06       25:35       50:54     1:15:55     1:48:10     2:08:55     2:35:54     3:02:48    8:43     3:47:37
209   Brian Hoover           M4044       39/125     3:48:14       26:58       54:00     1:20:36     1:53:38     2:14:42     2:41:36     3:07:44    8:43     3:47:57
210   Michael Frye           M4549       29/139     3:48:18       26:38       53:05     1:19:01     1:52:34     2:14:01     2:41:36     3:09:18    8:43     3:47:42
211   Clare Sanders          F3034         6/73     3:48:18       26:26       52:57     1:19:15     1:52:27     2:13:51     2:41:17     3:08:31    8:43     3:47:35
212   Todd Mallow            M4044       40/125     3:48:21       22:29       45:33     1:08:45     1:38:53     1:58:23     2:26:38     2:59:02    8:43     3:48:17
213   Kevin Berg             M5054       22/118     3:48:24       26:29       52:48     1:18:48     1:52:47     2:14:11     2:42:25     3:09:45    8:44     3:47:25
214   Glenn Weatherly        M3539       35/110     3:48:26       24:45       49:13     1:13:54     1:44:48                 2:34:25     3:03:12    8:44     3:48:15
215   Paul Tyrrell           M4044       41/125     3:48:29       27:29       53:47     1:20:35     1:52:44     2:14:12     2:41:28     3:08:38    8:44     3:47:18
216   Mike Kent              M4549       30/139     3:48:33       23:30       47:31     1:11:50     1:43:08     2:03:52     2:31:48     3:02:02    8:44     3:48:13
217   Becky Mielke           F3539         7/91     3:48:35       26:44       52:55     1:19:25     1:56:38     2:18:59     2:46:42     3:12:28    8:44     3:47:55
218   Tom Riggs              M4549       31/139     3:48:40       26:10       51:59     1:17:32     1:50:05     2:11:33     2:38:45     3:06:10    8:44     3:46:35
219   Christopher Hoyle      M2529        15/57     3:48:43       24:40       50:05     1:15:40     1:48:12     2:08:59     2:37:43     3:07:39    8:44     3:48:20
220   Ben Yates              M3034        25/87     3:48:48       28:22       56:33     1:24:39     1:54:52     2:13:46     2:38:55     3:03:08    8:44     3:46:33
221   Eric Rubinson          M3034        26/87     3:48:54       25:43       51:31     1:17:18     1:49:24     2:10:24     2:37:51     3:06:32    8:45     3:48:05
222   Amy Scholz             F2024         5/35     3:48:59       24:19       49:12     1:14:06     1:45:55     2:06:48     2:34:26     3:03:13    8:45     3:48:06
223   Brian Tinder           M2529        16/57     3:49:00       25:23       50:23     1:15:10     1:45:36     2:06:19     2:34:49     3:06:28    8:45     3:48:11
224   Marty Williams         M4549       32/139     3:49:06       22:07       44:30     1:06:59     1:35:55     1:55:32     2:24:19     2:58:57    8:45     3:49:00
225   Melanie Tilton         F2529        12/73     3:49:20                   49:32     1:13:51     1:45:43     2:08:31     2:37:51     3:06:47    8:46     3:49:07
226   Julie Thomas           F4044         5/80     3:49:21       27:31       54:25     1:20:54     1:54:20     2:16:03     2:42:54     3:09:46    8:46     3:48:44
227   John Hemenway          M4044       42/125     3:49:22       25:13       50:07     1:14:43     1:45:22     2:04:40     2:29:15     3:01:16    8:46     3:49:01
228   Hilary Moffett         F2024         6/35     3:49:24       25:06       50:58     1:16:47     1:49:22     2:10:38     2:38:40     3:07:19    8:46     3:49:21
229   J David Iverson        M4044       43/125     3:49:31       25:20       49:54     1:14:13     1:44:47     2:04:35     2:30:42     3:00:41    8:46     3:49:19
230   Scott Hayward          M3034        27/87     3:49:34       24:00       47:16     1:10:46     1:41:18     2:03:52     2:34:23     3:03:43    8:46     3:49:29
231   Craig Tomlinson        M4044       44/125     3:49:37       25:54       51:49     1:18:07     1:50:51     2:11:35     2:38:40     3:06:24    8:46     3:49:21
232   Joshua Roop            M2529        17/57     3:49:46       26:15       51:53     1:16:57     1:48:22     2:08:06     2:34:48     3:03:39    8:47     3:49:24
233   David Leblanc          M3539       36/110     3:49:49       26:29       51:52     1:17:29     1:50:10     2:10:36     2:37:36     3:05:53    8:47     3:49:10
234   Jim Rambo              M3539       37/110     3:49:49       29:33       57:20     1:23:35     1:55:30     2:15:04     2:40:23     3:06:47    8:47     3:47:46
235   Kevin Gierc            M4044       45/125     3:50:00       26:00       51:22     1:17:00     1:49:42     2:09:54     2:37:03     3:05:42    8:47     3:48:56
236   Michael Learned        M3539       38/110     3:50:08       26:20       51:54     1:17:16     1:49:46     2:11:00     2:38:06     3:06:19    8:48     3:49:36
237   Jeff Smith             M3539       39/110     3:50:16       25:12       50:09     1:14:50     1:45:54     2:06:39     2:34:49     3:04:07    8:48     3:49:53
238   Chris Kish             M3034        28/87     3:50:30       26:38       51:58     1:17:32     1:50:12     2:10:37     2:37:47     3:06:19    8:48     3:49:54
239   Jonathan Johnson       M2529        18/57     3:50:39       24:41       49:27     1:15:39     1:46:52     2:07:34     2:34:32     3:02:27    8:49     3:50:23
240   Jeff Swift             M3539       40/110     3:50:42       22:55       46:29     1:09:39     1:40:09     2:00:54     2:28:23     2:58:42    8:49     3:50:18
241   Kenji Shime            M4044       46/125     3:50:46       27:32       54:29     1:20:54     1:54:21     2:16:03     2:42:55     3:09:29    8:49     3:50:08
242   Mary Minielly          F3539         8/91     3:50:46       27:31       54:25     1:20:54     1:54:18     2:16:03     2:42:55     3:09:49    8:49     3:50:09
243   Diane Repasky          F4044         6/80     3:50:54       26:39       52:03     1:17:38     1:50:20     2:11:28     2:40:15     3:09:28    8:49     3:50:27
244   Harley Craig           M4549       33/139     3:50:55       26:26       52:58     1:18:14     1:50:01     2:10:40     2:37:52     3:06:39    8:49     3:50:14
245   Matthew Orcutt         M2529        19/57     3:50:58       26:38       52:03     1:17:35     1:50:14     2:10:15     2:35:53     3:04:21    8:49     3:50:30
246   Frank Livaudais        M3034        29/87     3:50:58       23:56       49:35     1:14:58     1:48:07     2:10:40     2:40:22     3:10:06    8:49     3:50:48
247   Jamie Huneycutt        F4549         2/56     3:51:04       27:34       55:06     1:21:56     1:55:10     2:16:49     2:43:55     3:11:05    8:50     3:50:33
248   D. Chongo Mundende     M5054       23/118     3:51:04       23:53       47:21     1:10:33     1:40:27     2:00:00     2:27:10     2:57:59    8:50     3:50:45
249   Steven Cousins         M5054       24/118     3:51:08       26:45       53:24     1:19:45     1:52:24     2:13:25     2:41:05     3:08:00    8:50     3:48:58
250   Karl Bruchhaus         M4044       47/125     3:51:10       24:28       49:06     1:13:03     1:42:42     2:02:45     2:30:33     3:01:02    8:50     3:50:31
251   Alfredo Atilano        M4549       34/139     3:51:14       23:59       47:15     1:10:50     1:41:48     2:03:53     2:32:45     3:03:42    8:50     3:51:10
252   Brenda Bennett         F4549         3/56     3:51:19       26:26       53:25     1:20:20     1:53:56     2:15:08     2:42:05     3:08:37    8:50     3:50:43
253   Michael Brennan        M3034        30/87     3:51:21       23:29       47:25     1:10:49     1:41:47     2:04:06     2:34:11     3:05:48    8:50     3:51:04
254   Jennifer Elliott       F4044         7/80     3:51:29       27:06       53:20     1:19:13     1:52:03     2:13:23     2:41:05     3:09:15    8:51     3:50:22
255   Angie Swaim            F3539         9/91     3:51:30       27:35       54:28     1:20:57     1:54:22     2:16:05     2:43:05     3:10:36    8:51     3:50:55
256   Gary Aaron             M4044       48/125     3:51:43       26:33       51:31     1:16:30     1:48:26     2:09:04     2:35:54     3:05:09    8:51     3:51:13
257   Lindsey Schmidt        F2529        13/73     3:52:09       27:24       55:22     1:22:13     1:55:42     2:16:28     2:42:50     3:09:46    8:52     3:50:05
258   Glenn Olah             M4549       35/139     3:52:15       25:23       50:19     1:14:56     1:45:33     2:04:53     2:29:39     2:59:17    8:52     3:52:04
259   Elizabeth Gridley Fave F3034         7/73     3:52:44       26:40       52:03     1:17:35     1:50:16     2:11:03     2:39:07     3:08:34    8:53     3:52:16
260   Kimberly Timmerman     F3539        10/91     3:52:48       28:19       54:56     1:20:55     1:54:02     2:15:41     2:44:30     3:11:19    8:54     3:49:13
261   Adam Maass             M3539       41/110     3:53:10       24:42       50:05     1:15:40     1:48:12     2:08:59     2:37:43     3:07:39    8:54     3:52:48
262   Allison Henley         F2529        14/73     3:53:21       27:32       54:07     1:19:56     1:52:57     2:14:20     2:42:05     3:09:50    8:55     3:52:17
263   Tru Filyaw             M3034        31/87     3:53:24       24:21       48:02     1:11:38     1:41:55     2:02:01     2:28:59     2:58:19    8:55     3:50:25
264   Mike Russo             M4549       36/139     3:53:29       26:19       53:19     1:18:39     1:51:06     2:12:08     2:40:26     3:09:53    8:55     3:52:30
265   Stan Sweeney           M5054       25/118     3:53:38       27:50       54:13     1:20:43     1:53:56     2:15:02     2:42:26     3:10:33    8:56     3:52:32
266   Ralm Jung              M4044       49/125     3:53:44       28:47       55:08     1:21:57     1:57:24     2:19:06     2:46:45     3:13:34    8:56     3:52:55
267   Dave Endres            M4044       50/125     3:53:46       26:40       53:57     1:20:48     1:54:34     2:16:12     2:44:00     3:12:01    8:56     3:53:01
268   Larry Rahmeier         M4549       37/139     3:53:52       27:42       54:49     1:21:20     1:54:25     2:16:09     2:45:26     3:12:06    8:56     3:52:45
269   Chris Martin           M4044       51/125     3:53:59       26:31       51:55     1:17:29     1:50:10     2:10:32     2:38:30     3:07:51    8:56     3:53:22
270   Janiel Werner          F2529        15/73     3:53:59       25:34       51:07     1:16:11     1:48:25     2:09:32     2:37:02     3:08:12    8:56     3:53:50
271   Jeff Stunkard          M3539       42/110     3:54:19       25:02       50:18     1:15:33     1:46:54     2:07:22     2:35:22     3:04:12    8:57     3:53:44
272   Don Frissell           M6064         3/31     3:54:21       26:38       52:02     1:17:35     1:50:14     2:10:32     2:38:55     3:09:48    8:57     3:53:51
273   Greg Bruner            M3539       43/110     3:54:25       25:01       50:17     1:15:31     1:46:53     2:07:21     2:35:21     3:04:10    8:57     3:53:48
274   Curtis Rink            M5559         7/67     3:54:35       25:44       51:24     1:16:57     1:49:41     2:11:04     2:38:35     3:07:33    8:58     3:53:42
275   Dennis Watson          M5054       26/118     3:54:35       25:25       51:35     1:17:29     1:50:11     2:10:32     2:39:13     3:09:50    8:58     3:54:05
276   Cindy Zumbrunn         F4044         8/80     3:54:43       27:32       54:49     1:21:42     1:55:07     2:16:39     2:43:24     3:10:42    8:58     3:53:13
277   Mike Homan             M4549       38/139     3:54:55       25:19       50:15     1:14:51     1:45:30     2:04:50     2:29:26     2:59:04    8:58     3:54:42
278   Doug Anderson          M5054       27/118     3:54:55       25:12       49:50     1:14:48     1:44:20     2:03:08     2:27:39     2:55:40    8:58     3:54:42
279   Kari Sawatzky          F2529        16/73     3:55:00       24:55       50:13     1:15:28     1:48:27     2:10:14     2:38:41     3:09:21    8:59     3:54:42
280   Michael Goolkasian     M4044       52/125     3:55:02       24:59       49:43     1:15:08     1:48:05     2:09:55     2:38:32     3:09:40    8:59     3:54:44
281   Wayne King             M5054       28/118     3:55:17       24:53       50:50     1:16:50     1:50:41     2:12:30     2:41:05     3:10:25    8:59     3:55:13
282   Tina King              F4044         9/80     3:55:17       24:53       50:51     1:16:50     1:50:42     2:12:31     2:41:05     3:10:26    8:59     3:55:14
283   Kel Ibrahim            M3034        32/87     3:55:20       24:14       49:13     1:14:10     1:46:24     2:07:56     2:34:26     3:03:03    8:59     3:55:12
284   Daniel Ontiveros       M3034        33/87     3:55:34       24:07       48:22     1:12:21     1:42:51     2:04:51     2:34:53     3:07:02    9:00     3:55:20
285   Bob Skaggs             M4549       39/139     3:55:42       25:55       51:49     1:18:27     1:50:51     2:11:37     2:39:08     3:10:28    9:00     3:55:27
286   Fiorella Avant         F2529        17/73     3:55:45       28:06       56:26     1:24:26     1:58:37     2:19:37     2:47:30     3:15:25    9:00     3:54:46
287   Bruce Brown            M5054       29/118     3:55:59       25:10       50:06     1:14:41     1:46:08     2:07:03     2:35:19     3:06:27    9:01     3:55:34
288   Mike Smith             M4549       40/139     3:56:03       27:32       55:14     1:23:18     1:57:54     2:20:07     2:48:43     3:16:16    9:01     3:55:37
289   Suzi Wilcox            F4044        10/80     3:56:05       27:30       54:31     1:20:59     1:54:22     2:16:05     2:43:46     3:11:54    9:01     3:55:25
290   Don Shafer             M5559         8/67     3:56:10       25:05       50:33     1:16:33     1:50:15     2:11:47     2:40:19     3:10:02    9:01     3:55:50
291   Rick Fahrenkrog        M4549       41/139     3:56:15       23:58       47:15     1:10:45     1:40:35     1:59:16     2:23:22     2:51:18    9:01     3:56:10
292   Mike Honeycutt         M4044       53/125     3:56:17       27:32       55:02     1:21:54     1:56:02     2:17:45     2:46:03     3:14:11    9:02     3:55:38
293   Kurt Van Matre         M4549       42/139     3:56:23       26:49       54:31     1:22:06     1:56:14     2:17:54     2:45:59     3:13:59    9:02     3:56:07
294   Paul Gill              M4044       54/125     3:56:23       26:48       54:31     1:22:05     1:56:13     2:17:54     2:45:58     3:13:59    9:02     3:56:07
295   Christine Hopeman      F4044        11/80     3:56:24       27:10       53:26     1:20:21     1:52:37     2:13:05     2:40:36     3:08:40    9:02     3:55:15
296   Rob Holder             M3539       44/110     3:56:27       24:30       49:50     1:14:43     1:47:24     2:08:44     2:37:36     3:08:48    9:02     3:56:00
297   Matt Bown              M4044       55/125     3:56:36                   53:26     1:20:21     1:52:38     2:13:05     2:40:35     3:08:24    9:02     3:55:27
298   Michael Johns          M4549       43/139     3:56:37       23:45       48:08     1:13:04     1:45:44     2:08:06     2:38:30     3:09:59    9:02     3:56:18
299   Robert Cassidy         M2529        20/57     3:56:40       25:04       50:00     1:14:38     1:45:16     2:04:41     2:32:09     3:02:58    9:02     3:56:10
300   Philip Wallace         M3539       45/110     3:56:51       27:43       54:15     1:20:15     1:51:21     2:12:48     2:40:18     3:08:40    9:03     3:54:41
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Route 66 Marathon - Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME     5KSPLIT    10KSPLIT    15KSPLIT    HALFSPLI    25KSPLIT    30KSPLIT    35KSPLIT    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Daniel Clutter         M2024         6/27     3:56:54       25:49       50:56     1:15:42     1:46:05     2:06:16     2:35:57     3:08:42    9:03     3:55:40
302   Charlie Willmore       M3034        34/87     3:56:58       26:41       52:11     1:17:45     1:50:20     2:11:41     2:40:51     3:10:48    9:03     3:56:30
303   Robert Ritter          M4549       44/139     3:57:14                   52:36     1:18:33     1:52:16     2:14:15     2:42:33     3:12:03    9:04     3:56:12
304   Tom Sell               M4044       56/125     3:57:25       26:14       51:59     1:17:53     1:51:30     2:12:50     2:41:16     3:10:45    9:04     3:56:08
305   Craig Simon            M5054       30/118     3:57:29       27:06       53:20     1:19:13     1:52:03     2:13:22     2:41:12     3:11:02    9:04     3:56:21
306   Tim Moran              M2024         7/27     3:57:31       27:19       53:24     1:18:04     1:49:12     2:09:30     2:37:05     3:09:42    9:04     3:56:08
307   Ellen Jezercak         F3539        11/91     3:57:33       26:43       52:55     1:19:24     1:56:38     2:18:58     2:46:42     3:15:51    9:04     3:56:52
308   Jaime Parker           F3034         8/73     3:57:41       26:01       51:49     1:18:17     1:51:41     2:13:36     2:42:38     3:12:39    9:05     3:57:14
309   Kent Zwayer            M4549       45/139     3:57:43       22:51       44:08     1:05:26     1:33:27     1:52:33     2:30:42     3:11:21    9:05     3:57:04
310   Dee Ann Smith          F3034         9/73     3:57:43       28:39       57:09     1:25:11     2:00:10     2:22:39     2:51:15     3:17:57    9:05     3:56:35
311   Shane Cross            M3034        35/87     3:57:54       23:24       46:40     1:09:45     1:39:07     1:58:25     2:27:21     3:03:20    9:05     3:57:41
312   Shaun Smith            M3539       46/110     3:58:02       25:21       50:15     1:14:51     1:45:33     2:05:35     2:33:44     3:10:47    9:06     3:57:50
313   Janice Podpechan       F4044        12/80     3:58:03       25:55       50:45     1:15:37     1:48:00     2:09:23     2:38:18     3:08:33    9:06     3:55:42
314   Thomas Okazaki         M4549       46/139     3:58:08       29:15       55:08     1:21:15     1:54:00     2:14:40     2:42:20     3:13:22    9:06     3:57:06
315   David Gulliver         M5559         9/67     3:58:20       27:27       54:46     1:21:50     1:55:50     2:17:48     2:46:04     3:14:53    9:06     3:57:15
316   Laura Cardinal         F3539        12/91     3:58:20       27:27       54:42     1:21:39     1:55:48     2:18:28     2:47:12     3:16:37    9:06     3:57:23
317   Trent Asbury           M2024         8/27     3:58:27       22:15       45:46     1:10:08     1:41:22     2:02:28     2:34:07     3:05:36    9:07     3:58:07
318   Chris Dolan            M4549       47/139     3:58:32       26:29       52:45     1:19:09     1:52:39     2:14:06     2:42:03     3:11:39    9:07     3:57:55
319   Michael Maddox         M4044       57/125     3:58:34       26:30       52:45     1:19:10     1:52:40     2:14:06     2:42:03     3:11:39    9:07     3:57:56
320   Colin Brune            M3034        36/87     3:58:45       23:47       49:01     1:14:16     1:46:24     2:08:15     2:36:55     3:09:04    9:07     3:56:52
321   Dave Darcey            M4549       48/139     3:58:45       25:34       51:58     1:18:19     1:51:32     2:13:40     2:42:18     3:12:18    9:07     3:56:35
322   Steve Bolton           M5054       31/118     3:59:02       27:29       55:21     1:21:56     1:55:12     2:16:54     2:45:18     3:13:55    9:08     3:58:02
323   John Moore             M4549       49/139     3:59:02       28:01       55:05     1:21:48     1:54:37     2:15:51     2:43:44     3:12:24    9:08     3:56:25
324   Harley Thomas          M4044       58/125     3:59:08       25:04       50:13     1:15:26     1:48:33     2:10:53     2:40:56     3:12:07    9:08     3:58:50
325   Robert Boehm           M5559        10/67     3:59:11       26:40       52:05     1:17:38     1:50:23     2:11:45     2:41:45     3:13:50    9:08     3:58:44
326   Doug Davis             M3539       47/110     3:59:23       22:59       46:30     1:10:15     1:42:23     2:05:07     2:36:36     3:10:38    9:09     3:58:51
327   Jed Hoppers            M2529        21/57     3:59:26       27:51       55:11     1:22:29     1:55:56     2:16:27     2:43:04     3:11:25    9:09     3:56:56
328   Ben Andrews            M3034        37/87     3:59:29       28:12       56:37     1:24:40     1:59:28     2:21:45     2:50:16     3:18:39    9:09     3:58:31
329   J. J. Shaw             M4044       59/125     3:59:32       25:39       50:44     1:15:30     1:47:31     2:08:27     2:36:20     3:08:53    9:09     3:58:37
330   Sarah West             F3034        10/73     3:59:34       25:08       50:35     1:17:21     1:51:32     2:13:32     2:43:22     3:14:46    9:09     3:59:17
331   Brian Biggs            M4549       50/139     3:59:36       25:03       49:56     1:14:35     1:45:11     2:08:18     2:42:08     3:14:04    9:09     3:59:02
332   Pam Sailors            F4044        13/80     3:59:36       28:04       56:29     1:24:31     1:59:21     2:21:39     2:50:08     3:18:30    9:09     3:58:29
333   Ray Nelson             M7074          1/4     3:59:38       25:31       52:36     1:21:19     1:57:35     2:21:16     2:50:35     3:18:50    9:09     3:59:34
334   Eric Olson             M4549       51/139     3:59:50       25:23       51:02     1:17:06     1:50:20     2:12:26     2:42:11     3:13:04    9:10     3:58:56
335   Jeff Hathaway          M4549       52/139     3:59:50       25:18       50:51     1:16:45     1:50:29                 2:41:21     3:12:20    9:10     3:59:16
336   Sharon Haley           F4044        14/80     3:59:59       27:16       54:07     1:21:26     1:55:27     2:17:22     2:45:48     3:17:03    9:10     3:59:17
337   Jon Engstrom           M4549       53/139     4:00:00       25:15       50:18     1:14:56     1:45:45     2:06:10     2:34:59     3:08:47    9:10     3:59:48
338   Russ Gunnell           M4549       54/139     4:00:07       26:51       52:46     1:18:39     1:51:32     2:12:37     2:40:33     3:10:15    9:10     3:59:27
339   Anna Miller            F2529        18/73     4:00:09       27:30       54:24     1:20:52     1:54:19     2:16:02     2:44:41     3:15:22    9:10     3:59:30
340   Charri White           F4044        15/80     4:00:09       27:28       54:12     1:20:51     1:54:26     2:16:03     2:43:52     3:12:36    9:10     3:59:16
341   Brad Nelson            M3539       48/110     4:00:13       24:48       49:45     1:15:01     1:46:00     2:07:29     2:35:58     3:07:29    9:11     3:59:29
342   Curtis Lintvedt        M5559        11/67     4:00:39       26:29       52:43     1:18:35     1:51:50     2:13:24     2:42:18     3:12:08    9:12     4:00:05
343   Jim Newton             M5559        12/67     4:00:43       27:26       53:58     1:20:26     1:53:59     2:15:54     2:44:37     3:15:29    9:12     4:00:20
344   Brent Brown            M4549       55/139     4:00:47       27:06       55:25     1:23:23     1:57:42     2:20:06     2:48:55     3:17:56    9:12     3:58:36
345   Christopher Reavis     M4549       56/139     4:00:49       28:11       56:38     1:24:41     1:59:32     2:21:45     2:50:18     3:18:40    9:12     3:59:51
346   Jimmy Fetter           M3034        38/87     4:00:50       24:07       48:46     1:13:24     1:45:15     2:07:49     2:39:34     3:12:53    9:12     3:59:05
347   April Smith            F2024         7/35     4:01:20       26:14       52:01     1:17:34     1:50:15     2:11:21     2:40:48     3:11:46    9:13     4:00:51
348   Richard Palesano       M4044       60/125     4:01:20       26:39       52:00     1:17:34     1:50:15     2:11:30     2:41:09     3:12:25    9:13     4:00:49
349   Tammy Winn             F3539        13/91     4:01:20       26:14       52:02     1:17:35     1:50:15     2:11:21     2:40:49     3:11:46    9:13     4:00:51
350   Tyler Bell             M2529        22/57     4:01:30       25:20       50:15     1:14:54     1:45:31     2:04:51     2:33:48     3:06:26    9:14     4:01:16
351   Bill Brown             M5054       32/118     4:01:48       25:55       52:34     1:19:50     1:54:22     2:16:44     2:45:52     3:15:58    9:14     4:01:29
352   Carole Call            F5559         1/19     4:02:01       28:10       55:58     1:23:22     1:58:44     2:21:51     2:50:16     3:18:45    9:15     4:01:02
353   Jenni Dobson           F3034        11/73     4:02:07       23:13       47:11     1:11:59     1:43:53     2:04:51     2:33:37     3:06:33    9:15     4:01:55
354   Mike Hampton           M4044       61/125     4:02:12       24:52       50:18     1:14:47     1:47:03     2:09:47     2:38:57     3:11:05    9:15     4:01:46
355   Roger Sirmon           M4549       57/139     4:02:13       22:49       46:40     1:10:48     1:47:00     2:10:29     2:42:04     3:15:54    9:15     4:02:07
356   Raoul Gagne            M5559        13/67     4:02:21       25:10       50:21     1:15:41     1:47:58     2:09:19     2:37:36     3:08:41    9:15     4:01:52
357   Christine Teague       F1619          1/7     4:02:29       28:09       56:25     1:24:38     1:59:24     2:20:58     2:48:39     3:18:07    9:16     4:01:29
358   Jason Reed             M3034        39/87     4:02:30       28:47       57:50     1:26:38     2:02:45     2:25:58     2:55:25     3:23:25    9:16     4:01:39
359   Michael Dillinger      M5054       33/118     4:02:43       27:27       54:28     1:20:50     1:54:11     2:15:35     2:43:57     3:13:27    9:16     4:02:08
360   Walter Prescott        M5054       34/118     4:02:47       27:33       55:14     1:23:18     1:57:54     2:20:08     2:48:44     3:17:43    9:16     4:02:21
361   Todd King              M3539       49/110     4:03:06       26:00       52:53     1:17:59     1:50:51     2:11:46     2:39:56     3:10:32    9:17     4:02:26
362   Kevin Pybas            M4549       58/139     4:03:38       25:22       50:16     1:14:56     1:45:46     2:06:30     2:35:54     3:09:15    9:18     4:03:24
363   Tony Sharp             M4044       62/125     4:03:49       24:30       48:40     1:12:58     1:44:16     2:06:23     2:36:43     3:10:07    9:19     4:03:31
364   Paul Gray              M4044       63/125     4:04:05       27:27       54:21     1:20:46     1:54:11     2:15:59     2:42:54     3:14:10    9:19     4:03:26
365   Stephen Pyle           M2024         9/27     4:04:05       22:09       45:14     1:08:22     1:39:28     2:00:58     2:35:34     3:12:08    9:19     4:03:55
366   Matt Smith             M4044       64/125     4:04:20       25:51       51:37     1:17:06     1:48:51     2:09:14     2:36:27     3:05:36    9:20     4:03:47
367   Marlon Onco            M4044       65/125     4:04:21       28:00       55:50     1:23:16     1:57:11     2:18:47     2:48:12     3:18:11    9:20     4:01:32
368   Peter Klink            M4044       66/125     4:05:17       25:20       50:11     1:14:32     1:45:06     2:04:40     2:33:35     3:09:43    9:22     4:04:37
369   Gena Wollenberg        F2024         8/35     4:05:18       27:13       54:52     1:22:44     1:57:41     2:20:17     2:48:55     3:17:22    9:22     4:02:57
370   Johnny Walker          M3034        40/87     4:05:18       26:48       52:06     1:18:33     1:51:28     2:13:47     2:43:17     3:13:09    9:22     4:04:47
371   Chris Wheeler          M3034        41/87     4:05:18       26:48       52:07     1:18:33     1:51:28     2:13:48     2:43:18     3:13:09    9:22     4:04:48
372   Martha Moseley         F4549         4/56     4:05:21       28:21       56:49     1:25:03     1:59:50     2:22:09     2:51:08     3:20:17    9:22     4:04:16
373   Daniel Wilson          M4549       59/139     4:05:22       26:41       52:44     1:19:04     1:53:08     2:15:30     2:48:36     3:20:14    9:22     4:04:07
374   Pam Okrucky            F4549         5/56     4:05:24       25:11       50:53     1:16:42     1:51:06     2:13:59     2:44:48     3:17:21    9:22     4:04:39
375   Adrian Salinas         M4044       67/125     4:05:33       27:16       53:29     1:19:25     1:54:46     2:17:09     2:45:59     3:15:20    9:23     4:03:10
376   Brian Frere            M3539       50/110     4:05:35       25:02       49:49     1:14:29     1:45:45     2:07:06     2:35:39     3:08:20    9:23     4:03:30
377   Andrew Killingsworth   M2024        10/27     4:05:54       25:18       49:40     1:13:29     1:43:09     2:03:14     2:33:38     3:10:07    9:24     4:05:41
378   Waylon Wood            M2529        23/57     4:06:02       26:57       54:32     1:21:37     1:55:49     2:18:13     2:47:52     3:18:33    9:24     4:04:58
379   Michal Pinkham         F2529        19/73     4:06:09       28:08       55:16     1:21:31     1:54:00     2:15:44     2:44:43     3:17:50    9:24     4:05:11
380   Scott Hill             M2529        24/57     4:06:19       30:58     1:02:40     1:32:40     2:07:19     2:29:01     2:56:39     3:25:02    9:25     4:04:30
381   Reina Probert          F4044        16/80     4:06:22       26:40       52:32     1:18:32     1:51:53     2:14:23     2:43:41     3:15:59    9:25     4:05:51
382   Steve Brown            M2024        11/27     4:06:28       26:05       52:14     1:18:47     1:53:06     2:15:17     2:44:09     3:16:09    9:25     4:05:24
383   Mark Wood              M4549       60/139     4:06:37       27:06       55:27     1:23:23     1:57:42     2:20:06     2:49:09     3:17:56    9:25     4:04:25
384   J.D. Stigall           F5559         2/19     4:06:57       27:50       56:19     1:24:48     2:00:24     2:23:19     2:52:25     3:22:12    9:26     4:06:05
385   Jim Pearce             M4549       61/139     4:06:59       23:34       47:16     1:11:41     1:43:22     2:04:00     2:33:03     3:09:00    9:26     4:06:32
386   Austin Thayer          M2529        25/57     4:07:01       28:27       57:39     1:26:58     2:02:18     2:24:43     2:54:23     3:23:44    9:26     4:06:14
387   Phil Bashaw            M4044       68/125     4:07:05       27:25       55:02     1:22:42     1:57:36     2:19:49     2:49:12     3:18:43    9:26     4:06:15
388   Deacon Turner          M3539       51/110     4:07:12       24:45       49:19     1:13:41     1:45:24     2:06:34     2:38:24     3:11:21    9:27     4:06:50
389   Dwight Elliott         M5054       35/118     4:07:13       26:00       52:11     1:19:16     1:53:47     2:17:01     2:46:46     3:18:01    9:27     4:06:24
390   Martin Dean            M5054       36/118     4:07:20       25:09       49:41     1:15:23     1:47:18     2:07:50     2:36:08     3:10:12    9:27     4:06:18
391   Stephanie Younger      F3034        12/73     4:07:29       27:07       53:37     1:20:19     1:54:43     2:17:03     2:46:50     3:17:51    9:27     4:06:32
392   Melissa Pogue          F4044        17/80     4:07:33       30:02       59:04     1:28:24     2:04:09     2:26:41     2:56:59     3:25:47    9:27     4:06:16
393   Steve Martin           M4044       69/125     4:07:37       26:21       52:04     1:17:37     1:50:18     2:12:06     2:43:31     3:16:18    9:28     4:07:09
394   Brett Lowrey           M3539       52/110     4:07:52       28:08       56:43     1:24:35     1:59:41     2:21:48     2:50:11     3:20:08    9:28     4:06:56
395   Ken Berner             M6064         4/31     4:07:55       27:27       54:45     1:21:50     1:55:49     2:17:48     2:46:04     3:16:14    9:28     4:06:50
396   Bill Berenson          M5054       37/118     4:08:05       25:00       50:52     1:17:06     1:48:59     2:09:52     2:40:44     3:13:58    9:29     4:06:59
397   Jason Steinle          M3539       53/110     4:08:11       28:08       56:26     1:24:35     1:59:41     2:21:47     2:50:12     3:20:08    9:29     4:07:15
398   Pete Pyeatt            M4549       62/139     4:08:13       27:14       54:23     1:21:09     1:54:50     2:17:06     2:46:17     3:17:49    9:29     4:07:33
399   Tyler Wellhausen       M2529        26/57     4:08:16       23:46       48:11     1:13:09     1:45:54     2:08:42     2:40:02     3:15:06    9:29     4:08:03
400   Kevin Jackson          M4549       63/139     4:08:19       24:45       51:37     1:18:00     1:51:53     2:13:36     2:42:47     3:14:54    9:29     4:07:44
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME     5KSPLIT    10KSPLIT    15KSPLIT    HALFSPLI    25KSPLIT    30KSPLIT    35KSPLIT    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
401   David Jordan           M4044       70/125     4:08:20       27:30       54:00     1:22:29     1:56:20     2:18:50     2:48:08     3:18:27    9:29     4:05:12
402   John Hargrove          M6064         5/31     4:08:45       28:33       56:16     1:23:00     1:58:07     2:21:27     2:50:24     3:20:41    9:30     4:08:02
403   Katie Eliot            F2529        20/73     4:08:58       27:15       54:17     1:20:51     1:55:22     2:18:00     2:47:37     3:21:09    9:31     4:08:01
404   Scott Laroche          M3034        42/87     4:09:07       25:18       50:13     1:14:52     1:45:29                 2:31:44     3:13:30    9:31     4:08:52
405   Ralph Cunningham       M4044       71/125     4:09:12       25:14       52:11     1:18:35     1:52:28     2:14:59     2:44:29     3:16:21    9:31     4:09:11
406   Mike Rives             M4549       64/139     4:09:18       26:24       51:37     1:17:02     1:50:03     2:13:10     2:44:01     3:18:11    9:31     4:08:41
407   Gordon Linn            M4044       72/125     4:09:28       26:40       51:46     1:16:59     1:49:29     2:11:00     2:44:00     3:19:46    9:32     4:08:59
408   Robert Chapman         M6064         6/31     4:09:29       27:22       54:38     1:21:55     1:55:57     2:18:25     2:48:56     3:20:29    9:32     4:08:38
409   Scott Smith            M5054       38/118     4:09:41       28:15       56:32     1:24:24     1:59:27     2:21:19     2:48:51     3:19:37    9:32     4:08:54
410   Jamie Bean             F2529        21/73     4:09:57       30:02       59:04     1:28:24     2:04:08     2:26:40     2:56:59     3:25:48    9:33     4:08:40
411   Allen  trey Barrow     M2529        27/57     4:10:00       25:28       51:21     1:16:47     1:48:28     2:08:44     2:35:58     3:08:17    9:33     4:09:27
412   Mark Spears            M5054       39/118     4:10:01       26:39       53:25     1:20:24     1:55:07     2:17:59     2:49:04     3:20:55    9:33     4:09:22
413   Eva Armstrong          F4549         6/56     4:10:06       27:40       55:08     1:22:42     1:58:00     2:21:03     2:49:51     3:20:47    9:33     4:08:40
414   Karrie Beardsley       F4044        18/80     4:10:06       27:45       55:11     1:22:44     1:58:12     2:21:28     2:52:22     3:23:49    9:33     4:08:41
415   Nicole Stiles          F2024         9/35     4:10:09       28:30       56:56     1:25:18     2:01:29     2:24:34     2:54:23     3:23:58    9:33     4:07:55
416   Cindy Gronstedt        F4549         7/56     4:10:21       26:23       52:19     1:18:31     1:52:06     2:14:31     2:45:14     3:17:55    9:34     4:09:18
417   Steve Engel            M5559        14/67     4:10:25       26:56       54:06     1:22:29     1:56:52     2:19:34     2:50:00     3:22:37    9:34     4:09:28
418   Joseph Growney         M4044       73/125     4:10:27       28:05       56:27     1:23:07     1:58:28     2:23:54     2:54:51     3:28:22    9:34     4:07:26
419   Brian Coleman          M3539       54/110     4:10:29       26:27       52:46     1:19:28     1:52:37     2:15:32     2:45:44     3:17:03    9:34     4:07:33
420   Nancy Clark            F5054         5/39     4:10:31       25:43       52:02     1:19:30     1:54:32     2:19:46     2:50:39     3:22:27    9:34     4:10:21
421   Doug Philipp           M4044       74/125     4:10:50       25:17       51:31     1:18:18     1:52:11     2:14:50     2:46:40     3:20:04    9:35     4:10:20
422   Clint Ogilvie          M5559        15/67     4:10:55       31:18     1:04:30     1:36:56                             2:32:57     3:09:48    9:35     4:10:10
423   Julie Ladehoff         F2529        22/73     4:11:00       28:39       57:09     1:25:11     2:00:10     2:22:39     2:51:16     3:23:21    9:35     4:09:51
424   Matt Baxter            M4044       75/125     4:11:01       28:45       57:35     1:25:52     2:01:08     2:23:34     2:52:42     3:23:14    9:35     4:10:15
425   Derek Bateman          M3539       55/110     4:11:01       25:50       51:40     1:18:05     1:52:39     2:15:41     2:46:25     3:20:06    9:35     4:10:25
426   Stacy McKenzie         F3539        14/91     4:11:13       26:43       52:12     1:17:52     1:51:29     2:14:12     2:45:48     3:19:45    9:36     4:10:44
427   Wesley Casey           M4549       65/139     4:11:14       27:40       55:55     1:24:08     1:59:01     2:21:17     2:51:47     3:24:25    9:36     4:09:45
428   Greg Bigler            M4549       66/139     4:11:23       28:48       57:30     1:27:53     2:03:14     2:25:40     2:54:47     3:25:05    9:36     4:09:56
429   Jerome Mittman         M6064         7/31     4:11:25       26:47       53:12     1:19:46     1:53:50     2:16:07     2:44:12     3:15:43    9:36     4:10:51
430   Sean Jackson           M2529        28/57     4:11:30       23:47       48:25     1:12:56     1:44:27     2:06:48     2:44:55     3:20:47    9:36     4:11:23
431   Minh Dang              M4549       67/139     4:11:31       26:56       53:20     1:19:45     1:53:57     2:17:11     2:47:10     3:20:51    9:36     4:10:39
432   Dean Phillips          M4549       68/139     4:11:35       27:21       54:51     1:21:11     1:54:38     2:16:46     2:46:05     3:18:48    9:37     4:10:46
433   Jim Smith              M6064         8/31     4:11:37       27:27       54:29     1:23:26     1:58:52     2:22:01     2:52:01     3:22:47    9:37     4:10:54
434   Lindsay McVay          F2024        10/35     4:11:38       27:15       54:17     1:20:51     1:55:22     2:18:01     2:47:37     3:21:09    9:37     4:10:41
435   Whitney Heldebrand     F3034        13/73     4:12:03       27:27       54:43     1:21:39     1:55:49     2:18:29     2:49:08     3:21:29    9:38     4:11:06
436   Jamie Miller           F2529        23/73     4:12:04       26:15       53:29     1:20:38     1:54:31     2:16:44     2:46:41     3:20:01    9:38     4:11:27
437   Steve Friesen          M4549       69/139     4:12:06       27:55       55:43     1:23:24     1:58:13     2:20:17     2:48:52     3:19:06    9:38     4:11:29
438   Jane Sparnon           F5559         3/19     4:12:19       26:28       53:27     1:20:35     1:55:09     2:18:25     2:49:28     3:21:37    9:38     4:11:19
439   Karna Strunk           F3034        14/73     4:12:24       27:12       53:32     1:19:45     1:53:39     2:16:28     2:47:47     3:21:38    9:38     4:11:45
440   Bob Dedeke             M6569         1/12     4:12:30       26:16       52:51     1:21:06     1:56:08     2:19:45     2:50:58     3:23:04    9:39     4:11:29
441   Misty Craig            F3034        15/73     4:12:34       26:27       53:37     1:20:34     1:55:44     2:18:42     2:50:06     3:22:35    9:39     4:11:35
442   Tim Airhart            M5054       40/118     4:12:40       28:11       56:36     1:24:36     1:59:28     2:21:45     2:50:16     3:18:39    9:39     4:11:40
443   Jane Huggins           F3539        15/91     4:12:53       27:14       53:01     1:19:07     1:53:51     2:15:03     2:50:35     3:23:04    9:40     4:12:13
444   Clint Warren           M3034        43/87     4:12:54       26:31       53:06     1:19:24     1:52:46     2:14:25     2:43:31     3:17:46    9:40     4:11:55
445   Marsh Boomer           M4044       76/125     4:13:02       26:47       53:55     1:21:08     1:55:22     2:17:15     2:46:24     3:18:02    9:40     4:12:33
446   Christy Hotaling       F2529        24/73     4:13:04       25:10       51:00     1:17:04     1:51:26     2:15:00     2:48:00     3:25:19    9:40     4:12:31
447   Greg Birk              M5054       41/118     4:13:28       26:37       51:59     1:17:33     1:53:58     2:16:17     2:46:07     3:24:44    9:41     4:12:55
448   Marv Bradley           M6569         2/12     4:13:29       27:50       55:50     1:25:21     2:02:13     2:26:01     2:58:06     3:29:01    9:41     4:12:06
449   Sara Harjo             F3034        16/73     4:13:35       27:27       54:11     1:20:50     1:54:26     2:17:36     2:49:08     3:22:53    9:41     4:12:41
450   Craig Neitzke          M2529        29/57     4:13:37       26:33       54:04     1:20:59     1:55:25     2:17:59     2:49:42     3:23:28    9:41     4:13:04
451   Kevin Jones            M2529        30/57     4:13:37       28:29       56:24     1:24:10     1:58:30     2:20:54     2:49:48     3:20:28    9:41     4:12:13
452   Robert Aydelotte       M5559        16/67     4:13:43       27:21       54:22     1:20:52     1:54:18     2:16:01     2:46:29     3:21:02    9:42     4:13:02
453   Ken Furst              M5054       42/118     4:13:44       25:51       51:37     1:17:36     1:52:04     2:15:08     2:46:51     3:22:08    9:42     4:12:57
454   Rodney Smith           M3539       56/110     4:13:47       30:22     1:00:26     1:29:50     2:07:09     2:31:19     3:00:45     3:30:42    9:42     4:12:32
455   Carol Piles            F3539        16/91     4:13:47       30:12     1:00:16     1:29:43     2:07:02     2:31:00     3:00:38     3:30:35    9:42     4:12:25
456   Keith Bostian          M4044       77/125     4:13:56       25:01       51:01     1:18:24     1:50:10     2:11:41     2:40:39     3:16:53    9:42     4:13:20
457   Stacey Shaver-Matson   F3034        17/73     4:14:12       27:34       54:32     1:20:57     1:55:08     2:18:40     2:49:55     3:23:17    9:43     4:13:37
458   Paul Matthews          M4044       78/125     4:14:16       30:05     1:00:10     1:29:47     2:07:27     2:30:57     3:00:35     3:30:38    9:43     4:12:46
459   Andrea Wiltfang        F3034        18/73     4:14:17       29:12       58:19     1:26:21     2:02:27     2:26:12     2:56:54     3:27:37    9:43     4:13:06
460   Alex Unruh             M2529        31/57     4:14:21       27:17       54:56     1:23:20     1:57:08     2:19:36     2:48:48     3:22:52    9:43     4:11:26
461   Robert Oram            M3034        44/87     4:14:25       27:45       55:38     1:22:57     1:57:18     2:20:26     2:51:22     3:23:27    9:43     4:13:25
462   Ed Kopiak              M6064         9/31     4:14:26       25:56       52:05     1:19:05     1:54:19     2:17:59     2:49:32     3:22:39    9:43     4:14:07
463   Carrie Ridenour        F2529        25/73     4:14:30       29:59     1:00:05     1:29:45     2:07:24     2:30:48     3:00:26     3:30:29    9:43     4:12:52
464   Travis Brown           M3034        45/87     4:14:30       25:10       50:05     1:14:47     1:47:20     2:09:51     2:42:49     3:26:05    9:43     4:14:01
465   Steve Walton           M4549       70/139     4:14:35       29:39       59:50     1:30:46     2:07:39     2:31:08     3:00:47     3:30:50    9:44     4:13:18
466   Larry Qualls           M6064        10/31     4:14:39       27:21       54:50     1:21:14     1:54:41     2:16:51     2:46:08     3:18:52    9:44     4:13:50
467   Val Doss               M4044       79/125     4:14:44       25:05       48:51     1:11:53     1:42:15     2:01:47     2:31:31     3:10:12    9:44     4:11:29
468   James Morella          M6064        11/31     4:14:44       26:38       52:01     1:17:41     1:50:17     2:12:16     2:42:55     3:17:43    9:44     4:14:15
469   Edward Guthmann        M5054       43/118     4:14:49       30:16     1:00:21     1:29:56     2:07:35     2:31:05     3:00:31     3:30:05    9:44     4:13:29
470   Frederick Cornell      M5054       44/118     4:14:51       27:29       55:11     1:24:04     1:59:57     2:23:15     2:54:08     3:26:09    9:44     4:13:58
471   Jim Langford           M5054       45/118     4:14:52       28:12       55:52     1:24:41     2:00:38     2:24:00     2:55:08     3:26:33    9:44     4:12:39
472   Shawn Doty             F3539        17/91     4:14:52       30:17       59:01     1:27:47     2:06:08     2:29:54     2:59:32     3:29:35    9:44     4:12:20
473   Amber Boley            F2529        26/73     4:15:00       30:17     1:00:22     1:29:59     2:07:40     2:31:09     3:00:48     3:30:53    9:44     4:13:44
474   David Hirschfeld       M4044       80/125     4:15:01       28:29       56:15     1:23:21     1:57:46     2:20:50     2:51:35     3:24:01    9:44     4:12:17
475   Kathryn White          F3539        18/91     4:15:08       30:17     1:00:22     1:30:00     2:07:38     2:31:07     3:00:47     3:30:50    9:45     4:13:51
476   Edson Sanches          M5559        17/67     4:15:16       27:02       54:59     1:28:02     2:05:27     2:29:01     2:59:37     3:30:31    9:45     4:15:11
477   Cynthia Mitchum        F4044        19/80     4:15:17       27:28       54:26     1:20:55     1:55:18     2:18:34     2:50:42     3:24:26    9:45     4:14:38
478   Ronda Ary              F4044        20/80     4:15:17       30:17     1:00:21     1:30:00     2:07:40     2:31:09     3:00:47     3:30:53    9:45     4:14:01
479   John Hale              M4044       81/125     4:15:18       28:07       56:34     1:24:37     1:59:25     2:21:41     2:50:13     3:22:10    9:45     4:14:16
480   Lorna Bryant           F3034        19/73     4:15:26       30:47     1:01:54     1:32:02     2:08:39     2:31:00     3:00:07     3:29:51    9:45     4:13:36
481   Paul Jr Krupicka       M5054       46/118     4:15:30       28:02       56:29     1:24:32     1:59:21     2:21:39     2:50:14     3:21:43    9:46     4:14:22
482   Michael Loveland       M4549       71/139     4:15:36       28:36       58:03     1:27:13     2:03:46     2:27:34     2:57:46     3:28:12    9:46     4:12:59
483   Kristi Perryman        F3034        20/73     4:15:43       30:10     1:00:18     1:29:49     2:06:47     2:30:27     2:59:58     3:29:45    9:46     4:14:25
484   Jodi Lehman            F3034        21/73     4:15:44       29:27       59:09     1:27:07     2:02:00     2:24:22     2:54:36     3:27:15    9:46     4:14:25
485   Michelle Bales-Woods   F4044        21/80     4:15:48       29:10       57:52     1:27:07     2:03:35     2:29:03     2:58:08     3:28:15    9:46     4:14:23
486   Lyle Taylor            M6569         3/12     4:15:55       26:42       53:33     1:20:55     1:56:27     2:20:21     2:51:23     3:24:18    9:47     4:15:14
487   Lauren Verseman        F2529        27/73     4:15:56       28:27       57:21     1:26:15     2:03:06     2:27:44     2:58:52     3:30:24    9:47     4:14:33
488   Francy Mueller         F3034        22/73     4:15:58       28:00       56:19     1:23:15     1:58:36     2:24:01     2:55:00     3:30:32    9:47     4:13:05
489   Sheila Prevou          F4044        22/80     4:15:58       28:00       56:19     1:23:15     1:58:36     2:24:00     2:55:02     3:30:33    9:47     4:13:05
490   Andrew Kotulski        M6569         4/12     4:16:06       29:28       59:41     1:30:22     2:06:59     2:30:11     3:00:47     3:31:21    9:47     4:16:00
491   Joe Dees               M3539       57/110     4:16:15                   53:52     1:20:17     1:53:07     2:14:55     2:45:25     3:24:06    9:47     4:15:33
492   Bret Simmons           M4549       72/139     4:16:17       27:55       55:54     1:23:47     1:58:21     2:21:06     2:52:08     3:25:37    9:47     4:15:04
493   Kelly Lindeman         F2529        28/73     4:16:24       29:24       58:12     1:26:10     2:01:45     2:24:15     2:53:53     3:25:33    9:48     4:13:36
494   Teresa Blumenberg      F4044        23/80     4:16:24       27:40       55:55     1:24:57     1:59:51     2:22:58     2:54:32     3:28:30    9:48     4:15:44
495   Wayne Webster          M4549       73/139     4:16:26       22:56       47:00     1:11:03     1:42:11     2:02:12     2:30:14     3:08:15    9:48     4:16:21
496   Deborah Myers          F5054         6/39     4:16:45       28:01       56:30     1:25:27     2:01:33     2:25:25     2:56:43     3:30:08    9:48     4:15:29
497   John Frassinelli       M4044       82/125     4:16:45       27:32       55:02     1:21:54     1:56:06     2:18:46     2:48:37     3:23:03    9:48     4:16:07
498   Joe Burris             M4549       74/139     4:16:57       27:19       54:39     1:23:25     1:59:39     2:21:41     2:50:45     3:24:57    9:49     4:15:53
499   Jeff Frable            M3539       58/110     4:16:58       28:51       57:49     1:26:14     2:01:39     2:23:10     2:52:12     3:27:21    9:49     4:13:46
500   Cecile McDonald        F4549         8/56     4:17:00       26:52       54:13     1:21:27     1:56:37     2:20:47     2:53:09     3:26:15    9:49     4:16:51
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME     5KSPLIT    10KSPLIT    15KSPLIT    HALFSPLI    25KSPLIT    30KSPLIT    35KSPLIT    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
501   Robert Mitchell        M4044       83/125     4:17:04       27:01       54:33     1:22:06     1:56:21     2:20:51     2:51:54     3:26:23    9:49     4:15:57
502   Steven Hofener         M5054       47/118     4:17:04       28:35       58:10     1:27:46     2:04:31     2:28:26     2:59:16     3:30:18    9:49     4:14:52
503   Steven Krause          M5559        18/67     4:17:05       28:34       58:10     1:27:45     2:04:30     2:28:26     2:59:16     3:30:17    9:49     4:14:52
504   David Rich             M3034        46/87     4:17:23       28:07       56:29     1:24:37     1:59:25     2:21:41     2:50:14     3:25:34    9:50     4:16:21
505   Roger Ledford          M3034        47/87     4:17:28       27:16       53:36     1:19:49     1:53:53     2:16:32     2:47:51     3:23:41    9:50     4:16:53
506   Jeffrey Johnson        M4549       75/139     4:17:51       24:39       49:31     1:14:36     1:48:23     2:11:54     2:46:14     3:26:00    9:51     4:17:18
507   Craig Smith            M5054       48/118     4:18:02       30:02     1:00:01     1:29:39     2:07:20     2:30:50     3:00:32     3:30:30    9:51     4:16:24
508   Maurice Lee Iii        M5054       49/118     4:18:06       28:18       56:15     1:23:38     1:58:25     2:20:41     2:49:09     3:22:04    9:52     4:14:46
509   Mikaela Hicks          F4044        24/80     4:18:07       28:05       55:45     1:22:58     1:58:31     2:21:49     2:52:14     3:27:20    9:52     4:17:07
510   Matt Riley             M3034        48/87     4:18:10       27:25       54:24     1:20:34     1:54:18     2:16:24     2:47:33     3:21:33    9:52     4:17:31
511   Keith Paul             M3539       59/110     4:18:12       27:11       53:25     1:20:26     1:53:04     2:15:13     2:45:11     3:19:23    9:52     4:17:03
512   Billie Hoekstra        F2529        29/73     4:18:21       26:36       53:04     1:20:30     1:55:24     2:18:56     2:52:08     3:27:44    9:52     4:18:06
513   Theresa Cook           F3539        19/91     4:18:26       26:29       52:42     1:19:09     1:53:34     2:16:01     2:46:49     3:22:16    9:52     4:17:02
514   Kimberly Harvey        F4044        25/80     4:18:32       26:19       52:40     1:18:57     1:53:12     2:15:52     2:48:35     3:25:20    9:53     4:17:39
515   Denise Sadberry        F3539        20/91     4:18:33       26:19       52:40     1:18:57     1:53:12     2:15:52     2:48:35     3:25:20    9:53     4:17:40
516   Robert Bishton         M5559        19/67     4:18:38       25:05       50:23     1:15:33     1:48:51     2:13:18     2:48:51     3:26:15    9:53     4:18:13
517   Casie Schmidt          F2529        30/73     4:18:48       27:29       55:10     1:24:11     2:00:16     2:25:49     2:57:39     3:30:31    9:53     4:17:53
518   Marcy Eldridge         F4044        26/80     4:18:50       29:42     1:00:12     1:29:49     2:07:34     2:31:01     3:00:48     3:30:56    9:53     4:17:34
519   Marvin Lee             M4549       76/139     4:18:55       25:43       52:53     1:18:57     1:53:53     2:16:16     2:47:27     3:23:23    9:53     4:18:31
520   Terry Galloway         M5054       50/118     4:18:56       27:42       54:55     1:22:24     1:55:42     2:18:58     2:50:45     3:24:24    9:53     4:15:33
521   Gene Wollenberg        M5054       51/118     4:19:02       27:13       54:52     1:22:37     1:57:42     2:20:18     2:51:24     3:24:54    9:54     4:16:42
522   Krissy Kendall         F2024        11/35     4:19:03       28:34       57:34     1:26:43     2:03:41     2:27:23     2:58:02     3:29:37    9:54     4:17:44
523   Lauren Landrum         F2024        12/35     4:19:03       28:34       57:34     1:26:43     2:03:41     2:27:23     2:58:02     3:29:37    9:54     4:17:44
524   Ric Williams           M5054       52/118     4:19:04       29:48       58:30     1:26:40     2:02:48     2:26:15     2:56:48     3:28:31    9:54     4:17:37
525   Joanne Jackson         F5054         7/39     4:19:14       29:03       56:56     1:25:19     2:00:11     2:23:17     2:54:13     3:28:35    9:54     4:18:54
526   Frank Muller Iii       M4044       84/125     4:19:19       27:16       53:30     1:19:25     1:54:47     2:17:10     2:48:54     3:25:44    9:54     4:16:55
527   Rodney Landes          M3034        49/87     4:19:27       26:05       52:45     1:19:08     1:52:29     2:15:15     2:48:22     3:25:19    9:55     4:17:17
528   James Evans            M5559        20/67     4:19:29       26:49       53:52     1:20:38     1:54:28     2:17:24     2:49:49     3:23:43    9:55     4:18:22
529   Todd Roper             M3034        50/87     4:19:31       27:54       56:19     1:24:53     2:01:27     2:25:59     2:57:25     3:29:59    9:55     4:18:30
530   Kathy Fleig            F4549         9/56     4:19:33       30:08     1:00:17     1:30:07     2:07:51     2:32:56     3:04:25     3:35:09    9:55     4:17:49
531   Beth Anne Manipella    F3539        21/91     4:19:36       29:53     1:00:14     1:30:04     2:07:48     2:32:53     3:04:21     3:35:06    9:55     4:17:49
532   Susie Bareta           F3539        22/91     4:19:38       28:25       56:47     1:27:03     2:03:51     2:28:04     3:00:01     3:30:31    9:55     4:17:45
533   Frederic Spies         M5054       53/118     4:19:50       29:07       58:30     1:29:03     2:06:23     2:30:24     3:01:56     3:33:34    9:56     4:17:55
534   Tomoe Mitchell         F3539        23/91     4:19:52       27:33       54:22     1:21:37     1:57:09     2:20:58     2:53:15     3:27:16    9:56     4:19:10
535   William Barnes         M3539       60/110     4:19:53       29:59     1:00:52     1:29:31     2:05:54     2:29:29     2:59:04     3:29:36    9:56     4:16:49
536   Allen Keller           M3034        51/87     4:19:55       27:15       54:47     1:22:27     1:58:25     2:21:49     2:52:13     3:26:51    9:56     4:19:02
537   Julia Couch            F5054         8/39     4:19:57       28:08       56:36     1:24:39     1:59:29     2:21:46     2:52:51     3:27:36    9:56     4:18:56
538   Mike Ramolt            M4044       85/125     4:20:02       30:15     1:00:19     1:29:55     2:07:38     2:31:07     3:00:49     3:31:27    9:56     4:18:41
539   Randall Pentecost      M4549       77/139     4:20:02       26:32       51:30     1:16:29     1:48:56     2:12:33     2:45:51     3:21:26    9:56     4:19:31
540   Timothy Thompson       M5054       54/118     4:20:08       27:14       54:43     1:22:08     1:57:47     2:21:02     2:52:48     3:29:20    9:56     4:18:54
541   Blake Cook             M2529        32/57     4:20:09       28:08       58:07     1:29:14     2:05:20     2:28:22     3:00:51     3:32:57    9:56     4:19:26
542   Rick Bostian           M3034        52/87     4:20:22       27:45       55:11     1:22:46     1:57:45     2:21:01     2:51:44     3:27:04    9:57     4:19:25
543   Christie Mendoza       F2529        31/73     4:20:26       28:49       57:15     1:25:25     2:01:59     2:26:13     2:57:31     3:30:31    9:57     4:19:00
544   Chuck Hodges           M4044       86/125     4:20:42       28:12       56:34     1:24:52     1:59:39     2:22:17     2:52:54     3:26:46    9:58     4:19:44
545   Melissa Linan          F3539        24/91     4:20:43       28:07       56:35     1:24:37     1:59:29     2:21:56     2:55:56     3:33:04    9:58     4:19:41
546   Jennifer Wolf          F4044        27/80     4:20:48       29:15       59:10     1:28:46     2:06:17     2:30:02     3:00:33     3:32:11    9:58     4:19:18
547   David Stacy            M3539       61/110     4:20:50       27:44       56:03     1:22:50     1:57:18     2:19:23     2:49:01     3:23:25    9:58     4:18:07
548   Syl Groeschl           M5054       55/118     4:20:51       25:35       51:37     1:18:42     1:55:18     2:20:01     2:54:49     3:29:33    9:58     4:20:30
549   Bill Wealot            M4549       78/139     4:20:51       28:04       56:22     1:24:33     1:59:34     2:22:56     2:54:38     3:28:02    9:58     4:19:45
550   Michael Wilson         M3539       62/110     4:20:55       26:21       53:09     1:19:13     1:53:57     2:16:37     2:49:46     3:21:56    9:58     4:20:21
551   Don Worman             M5559        21/67     4:21:05       28:09       56:36     1:24:39     1:59:30     2:22:02     2:53:18     3:27:24    9:58     4:20:06
552   Rusty Stecker          M3539       63/110     4:21:06       28:15       56:22     1:25:19     2:02:55     2:28:19     2:58:33     3:33:16    9:58     4:19:13
553   Robert Moody           M6064        12/31     4:21:15       30:19     1:00:23     1:29:36     2:07:10     2:31:00     3:00:44     3:30:58    9:59     4:19:57
554   Mary Ann Zemla         F5054         9/39     4:21:20       28:59       58:39     1:28:28     2:06:02     2:30:04     2:59:58     3:32:15    9:59     4:19:00
555   Diana Davis            F1619          2/7     4:21:37       30:14     1:00:51     1:30:59     2:08:20     2:32:22     3:03:52     3:35:03   10:00     4:20:11
556   Kathy Seibold          F4044        28/80     4:21:37       29:49       59:55     1:30:19     2:07:16     2:30:50     3:01:01     3:32:45   10:00     4:19:52
557   Kristin Allen          F1619          3/7     4:21:37       30:14     1:00:51     1:30:59     2:08:19     2:32:22     3:03:51     3:35:03   10:00     4:20:12
558   Hailey Burch           F2529        32/73     4:21:37       24:55       51:28     1:19:16     1:56:00     2:21:09     2:56:42     3:31:28   10:00     4:20:58
559   Kean Lim               M3034        53/87     4:21:40       29:47       59:31     1:28:15     2:04:31     2:27:51     2:58:19     3:29:43   10:00     4:19:04
560   Erin Jenkins           F2024        13/35     4:21:40                 1:00:51     1:30:59     2:08:19     2:32:21     3:03:51     3:35:03   10:00     4:20:14
561   Randy Davis            M4549       79/139     4:21:45       30:47     1:01:55     1:32:03     2:08:39     2:31:00     3:00:06     3:29:51   10:00     4:19:56
562   Michael Horton         M3539       64/110     4:21:49       30:09     1:01:06     1:31:37     2:09:31     2:34:09     3:05:21     3:36:00   10:00     4:20:14
563   Alicia Uerling         F3034        23/73     4:21:54       28:20       57:18     1:26:47     2:04:07     2:28:27     3:00:02     3:30:47   10:00     4:20:27
564   Jeff Simpson           M4549       80/139     4:21:55       27:12       54:02     1:22:32     1:57:26     2:19:39     2:50:43     3:26:14   10:00     4:20:55
565   De'anne Carmichael     F3034        24/73     4:21:57       30:10       59:48     1:27:59     2:04:33     2:28:25     3:00:20     3:33:07   10:00     4:20:27
566   Aaron O'Neil           M2529        33/57     4:22:01       27:10       54:21     1:21:13     1:55:30     2:17:52     2:48:03     3:21:44   10:01     4:20:38
567   Bill Smith             M5559        22/67     4:22:02       28:00       57:00     1:26:32     2:02:59     2:27:33     3:00:32     3:33:16   10:01     4:21:31
568   Janel Chesser          F3539        25/91     4:22:06       29:35       58:28     1:27:08     2:03:52     2:28:26     3:00:48     3:31:02   10:01     4:20:50
569   James Haston           M3539       65/110     4:22:13       29:00       59:04     1:28:42     2:06:23     2:29:53     2:59:34     3:31:38   10:01     4:19:39
570   Jessica Van De Wiele   F3034        25/73     4:22:27       29:28       59:02     1:29:38     2:07:41     2:31:39     3:02:47     3:35:21   10:01     4:20:39
571   Zach Howard            M2529        34/57     4:22:29       28:19       56:30     1:24:38     2:00:06     2:23:30     2:55:08     3:27:05   10:02     4:20:11
572   Kreston Yates          M2024        12/27     4:22:30       26:38       51:59     1:17:24     1:50:11     2:11:33     2:42:29     3:16:38   10:02     4:21:57
573   Laura Bailey           F4549        10/56     4:22:35       25:17       50:52     1:15:58     1:48:50     2:10:42     2:42:30     3:22:07   10:02     4:22:07
574   Jennifer Thomason      F3034        26/73     4:22:45       29:43       59:58     1:30:28     2:09:32     2:34:42     3:05:45     3:36:41   10:02     4:20:49
575   Stan McCabe            M3539       66/110     4:22:48       28:14       56:39     1:24:41     1:59:32     2:21:48     2:50:18     3:20:38   10:02     4:21:50
576   Christa Voss           F3034        27/73     4:22:55       29:59     1:00:02     1:29:40     2:07:20     2:30:48     3:00:43     3:32:52   10:03     4:21:20
577   Tom Stone              M6064        13/31     4:22:55       29:34     1:00:24     1:31:34     2:10:54     2:34:47     3:05:48     3:35:37   10:03     4:19:25
578   Kevin Kesselring       M3539       67/110     4:23:03       28:08       56:26     1:24:35     2:00:20     2:25:01     2:57:04     3:31:32   10:03     4:22:06
579   Marcela Porterfield    F2529        33/73     4:23:12       26:59       53:28     1:20:30     1:57:41     2:23:33     2:57:03     3:31:44   10:03     4:22:25
580   Jeffrey Richard        M5054       56/118     4:23:34       28:10       56:35     1:24:36     1:59:18     2:21:46     2:54:11     3:29:46   10:04     4:22:30
581   Susan Storm            F4044        29/80     4:23:36       28:01       56:30     1:25:27     2:01:33     2:25:25     2:56:43     3:30:13   10:04     4:22:21
582   Rick Tidwell           M5054       57/118     4:23:39       30:08     1:01:05     1:31:36     2:09:52     2:34:08     3:05:21     3:36:00   10:04     4:22:04
583   Stacy Shourt           F4044        30/80     4:23:46       29:08       58:57     1:28:19     2:06:01     2:29:25     3:00:28     3:31:37   10:05     4:20:16
584   Jim Micho              M5054       58/118     4:23:53       26:09       51:59     1:18:50     1:52:14     2:16:45     2:54:16     3:30:59   10:05     4:23:20
585   Alex Park              M4044       87/125     4:23:54       28:07       55:53     1:24:05     1:57:33     2:21:20     2:54:42     3:29:32   10:05     4:22:45
586   Billy Raymond          M3539       68/110     4:23:59       28:29       56:54     1:24:57     1:59:48     2:22:31     2:55:00     3:31:01   10:05     4:23:14
587   Nicole Miranda         F4044        31/80     4:23:59       28:12       55:52     1:23:09     1:58:37     2:21:57     2:55:49     3:30:46   10:05     4:22:59
588   Alan Hammerli          M5559        23/67     4:24:07       28:33       56:30     1:23:51     1:58:26     2:20:59     2:51:49     3:26:13   10:05     4:21:05
589   Lance Abernethy        M4549       81/139     4:24:10       28:56       58:08     1:27:01     2:04:13     2:28:51     3:01:41     3:34:43   10:05     4:23:37
590   Melinda Whitney        F3034        28/73     4:24:11       28:57       58:08     1:27:02     2:04:12     2:28:49     3:01:37     3:34:14   10:05     4:23:37
591   Lorna Porter           F4549        11/56     4:24:12       27:58       55:24     1:22:40     1:57:24     2:20:47     2:50:14     3:25:48   10:06     4:22:09
592   Craig Swanson          M5054       59/118     4:24:21       30:21       59:13     1:28:38     2:05:32     2:29:49     2:59:33     3:31:15   10:06     4:21:37
593   Kayla Acebo            F4044        32/80     4:24:24       27:27       55:06     1:22:48     1:59:10     2:22:39     2:55:21     3:30:46   10:06     4:23:38
594   Joe Parks              M3539       69/110     4:24:25       27:37       52:54     1:17:59     1:51:01     2:13:48     2:49:05     3:26:30   10:06     4:22:03
595   Harold Briggs          M4549       82/139     4:24:30       27:18       54:37     1:22:03     1:57:11     2:20:19     2:51:53     3:27:54   10:06     4:24:13
596   Doug McCann            M3539       70/110     4:24:35       28:07       55:52     1:23:34     1:57:33     2:21:20     2:54:44     3:29:35   10:06     4:23:25
597   Juan Battaglino        M4549       83/139     4:24:53       26:39       53:39     1:21:17     1:55:44     2:17:56     2:48:09     3:24:04   10:07     4:24:11
598   Kimberly Stanley       F3539        26/91     4:24:54       28:26       56:54     1:25:21     2:02:05     2:26:50     3:00:01     3:33:38   10:07     4:24:05
599   Vytas Salna            M5559        24/67     4:25:15       28:13       56:43     1:24:55     2:01:23     2:25:26     2:57:16     3:30:39   10:08     4:23:34
600   Dan Pummill            M5054       60/118     4:25:23       27:12       54:28     1:23:22     1:58:00     2:20:35     2:52:15     3:28:45   10:08     4:23:16
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME     5KSPLIT    10KSPLIT    15KSPLIT    HALFSPLI    25KSPLIT    30KSPLIT    35KSPLIT    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
601   Steve Sewell           M4044       88/125     4:25:27       28:40       58:48     1:29:03     2:06:07     2:30:52     3:03:37     3:35:39   10:08     4:24:16
602   Rafe Evans             M4044       89/125     4:25:27       28:41       58:48     1:29:03     2:06:07     2:30:52     3:02:53     3:35:39   10:08     4:24:17
603   Karen West             F3539        27/91     4:25:30       28:40       57:21     1:25:58     2:02:15     2:26:31     3:00:21     3:34:26   10:09     4:24:26
604   Chris Bell             M2529        35/57     4:25:31       27:31       54:26     1:20:54     1:54:20     2:16:11     2:45:17     3:27:55   10:09     4:24:53
605   Trey Petty             M2024        13/27     4:25:34       28:12       56:38     1:24:40     1:59:32     2:21:54     2:52:03     3:31:11   10:09     4:24:34
606   Kristin Killgore       F2529        34/73     4:25:34       26:39       53:28     1:20:27     1:54:28     2:22:22     2:58:03     3:35:56   10:09     4:24:56
607   Ryan Craig             M3034        54/87     4:25:42       25:56       50:44     1:16:41     1:48:04     2:08:57     2:43:52     3:28:35   10:09     4:24:39
608   David Crawford  M.D.   M5559        25/67     4:25:47       30:30     1:01:10     1:31:24     2:10:41     2:36:24     3:07:17     3:37:21   10:09     4:25:00
609   Tom Kirsch             M5559        26/67     4:25:47       29:02       58:49     1:27:07     2:03:13     2:26:39     2:57:10     3:30:01   10:09     4:25:16
610   Joe Costello           M5559        27/67     4:25:53       25:48       50:27     1:14:36     1:46:21     2:09:34     2:43:03     3:28:41   10:09     4:25:28
611   Mark Wilk              M4044       90/125     4:25:57       30:23     1:00:12     1:30:01     2:06:34     2:30:24     3:02:27     3:36:38   10:10     4:24:27
612   Doris Oliver           F4044        33/80     4:25:58       27:21       54:04     1:20:57     1:57:13     2:22:09     2:54:52     3:31:11   10:10     4:25:21
613   Robyn Hewett           F2024        14/35     4:26:02       32:21     1:04:44     1:36:06     2:15:37     2:40:59     3:12:10     3:42:51   10:10     4:25:31
614   Kristine Wyatt         F4549        12/56     4:26:22       30:09     1:00:12     1:29:51     2:07:32     2:30:59     3:01:25     3:34:15   10:10     4:24:56
615   Billie-Kay Melanson    F5054        10/39     4:26:23       26:52       54:13     1:21:23     1:54:57     2:15:33     2:44:54     3:16:45   10:11     4:26:14
616   Steve Sawyer           M5054       61/118     4:26:34       28:58       58:40     1:28:28     2:06:02     2:30:05     2:59:58     3:34:06   10:11     4:24:13
617   Robert Caldwell        M4044       91/125     4:26:40       29:26       57:54     1:25:14     2:00:40     2:25:48     2:56:55     3:33:44   10:11     4:25:39
618   Susan Bellows          F5054        11/39     4:26:44       28:23       57:09     1:26:31     2:03:39     2:26:53     3:00:07     3:32:06   10:11     4:25:01
619   Tanya Bright           F3034        29/73     4:26:57       30:59     1:02:17     1:33:57     2:12:26     2:38:11     3:10:09     3:42:33   10:12     4:25:09
620   Jeff Gilleland         M3539       71/110     4:27:06       28:14       56:28     1:24:40     1:59:33     2:21:51     2:52:52     3:29:28   10:12     4:26:08
621   Chad Brown             M3034        55/87     4:27:12       24:49       49:51     1:16:56     1:54:15     2:17:49     2:52:42     3:31:55   10:12     4:26:31
622   Ron Blanton            M4549       84/139     4:27:17       25:26       51:40     1:18:58     1:56:36     2:22:07     2:57:29     3:34:01   10:13     4:26:51
623   David Wilkins          M3034        56/87     4:27:23       29:48     1:00:00     1:29:14     2:07:11     2:30:40     3:00:55     3:35:03   10:13     4:25:41
624   Matthew Fannell        M2024        14/27     4:27:32       31:11     1:05:28     1:35:12     2:12:04     2:37:06     3:08:06     3:39:52   10:13     4:24:52
625   Steve Sabra            M5054       62/118     4:27:32       31:11     1:05:28     1:35:12     2:12:03     2:37:06     3:08:05     3:39:51   10:13     4:24:52
626   Justin Millar          M2529        36/57     4:27:34       22:36       45:10     1:08:13     1:40:17     2:02:27     2:36:57     3:16:46   10:13     4:27:31
627   Gregory Pittman        M4549       85/139     4:27:56       29:43       59:54     1:29:25     2:07:04     2:30:42     3:00:17     3:30:28   10:14     4:26:05
628   Shannon Altom          F3539        28/91     4:28:01       31:02     1:00:32     1:30:15     2:07:36     2:32:14     3:04:14     3:37:05   10:14     4:26:11
629   Kendel Prescott        F4549        13/56     4:28:05       30:49     1:02:59     1:34:12     2:12:46     2:36:56     3:08:28     3:40:11   10:14     4:26:26
630   Noah Parris            M3539       72/110     4:28:05       27:45       57:29     1:22:50     1:57:18     2:19:23     2:48:07     3:19:39   10:14     4:25:23
631   O-Dog Oppenlander      M4549       86/139     4:28:05       28:45       58:06     1:27:36     2:06:43     2:32:05     3:04:45     3:38:41   10:14     4:26:44
632   Robert Weaver          M4549       87/139     4:28:09       32:44     1:06:33     1:37:18     2:14:34     2:38:54     3:09:20     3:40:42   10:15     4:26:09
633   David Bernstein        M3034        57/87     4:28:17       30:13     1:00:19     1:29:56     2:07:35     2:31:03     3:00:45     3:34:41   10:15     4:26:57
634   Cathy West             F4044        34/80     4:28:22       28:17       56:21     1:24:35     2:01:07     2:25:00     2:57:39     3:32:32   10:15     4:27:00
635   Donnie Smith           M4549       88/139     4:28:23       29:04       59:15     1:30:16     2:06:32     2:30:06     3:00:13     3:32:13   10:15     4:25:43
636   Andrea Bean            F4044        35/80     4:28:33       29:12       58:23     1:27:14     2:04:06     2:30:45     3:03:56     3:38:42   10:15     4:27:14
637   Clark Harris           M5054       63/118     4:28:35       29:28       58:04     1:26:38     2:02:03     2:25:51     2:58:48     3:31:12   10:16     4:27:02
638   Gina Seyller           F3539        29/91     4:28:54       27:51       55:15     1:22:51     1:57:10     2:20:14     2:52:53     3:31:04   10:16     4:27:54
639   Shilpa Abbitt          F3539        30/91     4:28:56       28:43       58:19     1:28:33     2:06:44     2:31:54     3:05:23     3:38:57   10:16     4:28:03
640   Steve Grady            M4549       89/139     4:28:57       29:47       59:54     1:29:37     2:07:34     2:32:34     3:02:56     3:35:52   10:16     4:26:54
641   Jean Thompson          F5054        12/39     4:28:57       29:29       59:02     1:29:38     2:07:41     2:31:15     3:02:49     3:35:31   10:16     4:27:09
642   Don Smythe             M5559        28/67     4:29:12       30:15     1:00:31     1:30:50     2:08:10     2:33:29     3:04:33     3:36:47   10:17     4:27:01
643   Michael Hansen         M3539       73/110     4:29:15       27:03       53:48     1:21:35     1:56:01     2:19:15     2:49:34     3:27:12   10:17     4:26:15
644   Jeniece Shafer         F5054        13/39     4:29:18       31:01     1:01:43     1:31:56     2:10:05     2:34:50     3:06:53     3:39:01   10:17     4:28:58
645   Melissa McAtee         F3539        31/91     4:29:22       26:45       52:36     1:18:54     1:54:17     2:19:28     2:56:58     3:36:55   10:17     4:28:53
646   Robert Palesano        M3539       74/110     4:29:27       27:41       56:35     1:25:41     2:02:43     2:27:02     2:59:19     3:33:33   10:18     4:28:23
647   Deanna Cooper          F3034        30/73     4:29:30       30:10     1:00:18     1:29:50     2:07:38     2:31:47     3:05:14     3:39:43   10:18     4:28:12
648   Amy Kesner             F3539        32/91     4:29:47       28:10       56:37     1:24:40     2:03:35     2:29:54     3:03:17     3:38:12   10:18     4:28:48
649   Laura Maxwell          F2529        35/73     4:29:48       33:22     1:01:56     1:33:10     2:11:34     2:35:50     3:09:17     3:42:33   10:18     4:27:53
650   Anna Pierce            F1619          4/7     4:29:50       30:52     1:02:56     1:35:03     2:15:21     2:40:52     3:13:21     3:44:09   10:18     4:28:04
651   Michael Winnick        M4044       92/125     4:29:56       28:27       57:45     1:27:04     2:04:53     2:30:00     3:02:47     3:36:19   10:19     4:28:54
652   Rachael Livingston     F5054        14/39     4:29:57       30:06     1:00:36     1:30:39     2:09:20     2:32:59     3:05:57     3:40:30   10:19     4:27:04
653   Londa Tanner           F4549        14/56     4:29:57       30:06     1:00:37     1:30:39     2:08:33     2:33:00     3:05:57     3:40:30   10:19     4:27:04
654   Angela Kazmierski      F3034        31/73     4:29:58       30:17     1:00:22     1:29:59     2:07:40     2:31:07     3:03:36     3:38:52   10:19     4:28:41
655   John Hardesty          M4044       93/125     4:30:12       26:28       51:50     1:17:18     1:49:24     2:11:19     2:43:57     3:30:47   10:19     4:29:44
656   Susan Jones            F4044        36/80     4:30:17       30:52     1:02:55     1:35:03     2:15:21     2:40:52     3:13:20     3:44:09   10:19     4:28:31
657   Nicole Weber           F3539        33/91     4:30:24       30:20     1:01:06     1:31:22     2:09:04     2:33:23     3:05:01     3:37:04   10:20     4:28:23
658   Donald Weber           M4044       94/125     4:30:25       29:00       59:04     1:28:43     2:06:24     2:29:54     2:59:35     3:31:39   10:20     4:27:51
659   Dan Zeroski            M5054       64/118     4:30:27       30:24     1:02:17     1:33:58     2:14:44     2:39:18     3:10:36     3:43:04   10:20     4:28:52
660   David Sargent          M5054       65/118     4:30:28       29:12     1:00:05     1:30:17     2:10:19     2:34:39     3:06:27     3:38:48   10:20     4:28:56
661   James Clay             M5054       66/118     4:30:33       26:24       53:54     1:21:55     1:58:39     2:23:51     2:59:04     3:35:24   10:20     4:29:29
662   Jennifer Westenhaver   F3034        32/73     4:30:39       28:59       58:06     1:26:38     2:03:29     2:28:14     3:00:37     3:34:08   10:20     4:27:25
663   Dean Myers             M4044       95/125     4:30:42       26:07       52:49     1:18:34     1:52:12     2:16:08     2:52:35     3:32:42   10:20     4:30:06
664   Jason Howard           M3034        58/87     4:30:47       27:53       55:40     1:23:43     1:58:34     2:21:02     2:52:22     3:32:12   10:21     4:28:50
665   Brian Gebhart          M4044       96/125     4:31:19       25:48       52:46     1:20:47     1:57:44     2:23:34     2:59:51     3:36:12   10:22     4:29:31
666   Suzie Brewer           F3034        33/73     4:31:22       28:27       57:02     1:25:03     2:00:59     2:25:26     2:59:59     3:37:50   10:22     4:30:47
667   Jessica Paneno         F2024        15/35     4:31:32       28:06       56:26     1:24:26     1:59:30     2:23:54     2:59:38     3:37:26   10:22     4:30:34
668   Keith White            M4549       90/139     4:31:36       31:26     1:02:41     1:35:32     2:14:46     2:39:03     3:09:35     3:42:11   10:22     4:29:42
669   Sarah Mitschke         F2024        16/35     4:31:41       27:22       55:26     1:23:48     2:00:57     2:25:29     3:01:12     3:35:56   10:23     4:30:52
670   Cale Breneman          M3034        59/87     4:31:50       29:52     1:00:54     1:32:30     2:12:29     2:38:08     3:11:15     3:44:20   10:23     4:28:02
671   Tim Kelly              M1619          2/3     4:31:52       25:17       50:14     1:14:56     1:47:22     2:09:18     2:40:27     3:33:49   10:23     4:30:41
672   Jason Potts            M3034        60/87     4:32:15       28:09       56:05     1:23:27     1:58:19     2:21:54     2:58:55     3:39:27   10:24     4:31:16
673   Erin Jeschke           F2529        36/73     4:32:33       29:53     1:00:20     1:30:40     2:08:54     2:34:17     3:06:47     3:40:55   10:25     4:31:26
674   Michelle Wood          F2529        37/73     4:32:36       28:55       57:26     1:26:20     2:03:09     2:27:43     3:00:51     3:36:33   10:25     4:31:19
675   Jennifer Phillips      F4044        37/80     4:32:43       30:20     1:01:33     1:33:51     2:14:40     2:39:49     3:11:08     3:44:54   10:25     4:31:02
676   Mitch Horner           M5054       67/118     4:32:43       31:13     1:02:00     1:32:16     2:10:54     2:36:17     3:09:08     3:43:20   10:25     4:30:54
677   Lindsay Maize          F2529        38/73     4:32:48       30:18     1:00:28     1:29:55     2:07:20     2:31:38     3:04:42     3:39:02   10:25     4:31:27
678   Emily Knight           F2024        17/35     4:32:57       30:03       59:31     1:29:33     2:07:09     2:31:36     3:03:59     3:40:25   10:26     4:30:03
679   Scott Wagner           M4549       91/139     4:33:03       25:15       52:16     1:18:52     1:54:46     2:19:19     2:55:22     3:35:04   10:26     4:32:20
680   Katy Swan              F4044        38/80     4:33:11       28:59       59:47     1:30:03     2:08:59     2:34:10     3:06:49     3:41:31   10:26     4:31:46
681   Claudia Courtway       F4044        39/80     4:33:12       28:58       59:47     1:30:02     2:08:58     2:34:10     3:06:49     3:41:29   10:26     4:31:46
682   Michael Goddard        M2529        37/57     4:33:17       26:42       52:16     1:19:09     1:54:04     2:17:13     2:51:15     3:31:51   10:26     4:31:10
683   Becky Sayre            F4549        15/56     4:33:18       28:25       56:30     1:24:16     1:59:10     2:23:01     2:56:18     3:33:20   10:26     4:31:55
684   Mike Hanson            M3539       75/110     4:33:20       28:47       57:50     1:26:37     2:02:46     2:25:58     2:58:28     3:35:54   10:26     4:32:29
685   Lamar Scott            M5054       68/118     4:33:26       26:58       55:52     1:25:01     2:02:31     2:28:41     3:02:43     3:38:40   10:27     4:33:07
686   J. D. Gwartney         M3034        61/87     4:33:31       27:29       55:11     1:24:03     1:59:56     2:24:49     2:57:41     3:33:34   10:27     4:32:37
687   William Askew          M4549       92/139     4:33:35       26:23       52:18     1:19:02     1:55:05     2:20:49     2:56:40     3:33:43   10:27     4:32:48
688   Sherry McMillian       F3539        34/91     4:33:38       28:47       57:33     1:26:25     2:03:28     2:29:19     3:02:13     3:37:02   10:27     4:32:47
689   Delise Tomlinson       F4044        40/80     4:33:43       31:33     1:03:16     1:34:27     2:13:00     2:37:54     3:09:40     3:43:33   10:27     4:31:15
690   Megan Lyle             F1619          5/7     4:33:45       30:43     1:01:03     1:30:47     2:07:55     2:32:24     3:04:23     3:41:41   10:27     4:31:49
691   Billy Kelley           M4549       93/139     4:33:50                   58:02     1:27:42     2:05:45     2:32:15     3:07:03     3:42:38   10:28     4:33:08
692   Teresa Ewing           F4044        41/80     4:33:52       29:42     1:00:12     1:29:49     2:07:35     2:31:19     3:04:33     3:39:00   10:28     4:32:36
693   Edward Crabtree        M4044       97/125     4:33:58       28:24       56:26     1:25:28     2:02:12     2:25:55     2:56:05     3:32:47   10:28     4:30:38
694   Bravis Brown           M2529        38/57     4:33:58       27:02       54:33     1:21:44     1:56:22     2:23:06     2:59:05     3:36:01   10:28     4:32:52
695   Chris Moody            M3539       76/110     4:34:15       28:06       56:50     1:25:40     2:02:56     2:27:09     3:00:00     3:35:05   10:29     4:31:36
696   Rodney Robards         M4549       94/139     4:34:22       29:12       58:19     1:27:47     2:06:07     2:31:45     3:04:33     3:37:38   10:29     4:33:09
697   Cheryl Ulmer           F4549        16/56     4:34:28       30:24     1:01:38     1:33:58     2:14:43     2:39:19     3:10:34     3:43:05   10:29     4:32:53
698   Peter Donohue          M4044       98/125     4:34:28       28:26       56:53     1:25:21     2:02:05     2:26:50     3:00:00     3:38:10   10:29     4:33:39
699   Ryan Celestain         M2024        15/27     4:34:29       24:42       49:30     1:13:59     1:46:05     2:19:47     2:50:54     3:46:24   10:29     4:34:07
700   Don Remson             M4549       95/139     4:34:36       25:48       51:23     1:17:23     1:51:26     2:14:28     2:46:54     3:25:54   10:29     4:33:29
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME     5KSPLIT    10KSPLIT    15KSPLIT    HALFSPLI    25KSPLIT    30KSPLIT    35KSPLIT    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
701   Clara Parker           F4044        42/80     4:34:44       30:29     1:00:48     1:31:59     2:10:10     2:35:42     3:10:16     3:42:53   10:30     4:32:57
702   Bill Sieck             M6064        14/31     4:34:44       30:39     1:00:05     1:30:20     2:09:48     2:34:56     3:08:42     3:42:18   10:30     4:33:01
703   Amy Driskill           F3034        34/73     4:34:45       28:29       56:33     1:24:35     2:00:27     2:25:48     3:01:42     3:39:32   10:30     4:33:39
704   Becky Austin           F3539        35/91     4:34:46       28:29       56:33     1:24:35     2:00:27     2:25:48     3:01:42     3:39:32   10:30     4:33:40
705   Kelli Haselden         F4044        43/80     4:34:49       30:17     1:00:20     1:29:56     2:07:37     2:31:08     3:04:22     3:41:49   10:30     4:33:31
706   Larry Singleton        M5559        29/67     4:34:52       26:32       52:29     1:18:53     1:52:18     2:13:58     2:42:52     3:17:00   10:30     4:34:27
707   Janna Saunders         F2529        39/73     4:35:02       30:16     1:00:21     1:29:58     2:07:38     2:31:31     3:06:36     3:41:51   10:30     4:33:46
708   Loren Zook             M3539       77/110     4:35:04       26:01       51:49     1:17:15     1:50:16     2:13:05     2:53:18     3:36:30   10:30     4:34:40
709   Phil Tipton            M4044       99/125     4:35:09       32:03     1:04:15     1:34:50     2:12:54     2:37:02     3:08:33     3:41:48   10:31     4:33:59
710   Kelly Braun            F3539        36/91     4:35:09       29:13       58:20     1:26:23     2:02:41     2:27:58     3:02:42     3:39:34   10:31     4:34:00
711   David Pearrow          M4549       96/139     4:35:13       27:46       56:34     1:25:50     2:04:00     2:29:12     3:02:33     3:38:10   10:31     4:33:24
712   Brian Wagner           M3034        62/87     4:35:22       29:33       59:44     1:29:18     2:07:09     2:30:54     3:03:29     3:38:01   10:31     4:33:06
713   Thomas Skinner         M6064        15/31     4:35:34       31:22     1:04:54     1:36:48     2:17:00     2:42:54     3:14:58     3:47:21   10:32     4:33:55
714   Margie Lee             F4549        17/56     4:35:36       25:33       51:39     1:18:32     1:53:44     2:16:34     2:52:56     3:35:43   10:32     4:35:04
715   Terri Kingsley         F4044        44/80     4:35:40       27:30       55:36     1:24:49     2:04:35     2:31:24     3:05:54     3:41:52   10:32     4:34:53
716   Chase Willsey          M2024        16/27     4:35:52       27:29       54:23     1:20:52     1:54:54     2:23:00     3:01:09     3:40:06   10:32     4:35:11
717   David Wells            M3539       78/110     4:36:09       27:25       54:21     1:21:24     1:55:33     2:17:57     2:53:16     3:30:30   10:33     4:34:22
718   Danny McKee            M5054       69/118     4:36:19       28:47       57:08     1:25:53     2:02:07     2:26:42     3:00:20     3:37:37   10:33     4:34:23
719   Michael Hoffman        M5054       70/118     4:36:21       27:58       56:23     1:24:43     1:59:10     2:23:56     2:57:08     3:35:43   10:33     4:34:48
720   Sharon Corey-Wing      F5559         4/19     4:36:23       30:17     1:00:38     1:31:34     2:10:36     2:36:40     3:10:26     3:44:46   10:33     4:34:34
721   Shannon Koon           F2529        40/73     4:36:23       28:23       57:30     1:26:31     2:03:16     2:28:53     3:03:02     3:39:49   10:33     4:34:54
722   Jeff Drain             M4044      100/125     4:36:30       28:13       57:50     1:26:09     2:05:15     2:30:00     3:03:24     3:38:07   10:34     4:34:57
723   William Litton         M5054       71/118     4:36:33       28:15       56:22     1:25:20     2:02:55     2:28:18     2:58:33     3:33:17   10:34     4:34:40
724   Kurt Green             M4549       97/139     4:36:35       30:16     1:00:21     1:29:55     2:07:36     2:31:06     3:03:49     3:39:41   10:34     4:35:15
725   Laurence Burnsed       M3034        63/87     4:36:35       28:01       57:47     1:24:21     1:58:31     2:21:27     2:52:57     3:32:35   10:34     4:33:18
726   Charles Welch          M4044      101/125     4:36:42       30:21       56:49     1:25:10     1:59:42     2:24:25     3:03:40     3:42:36   10:34     4:34:54
727   Tamika Crissup         F2529        41/73     4:36:45       31:09     1:03:02     1:35:03     2:15:27     2:41:02     3:14:28     3:47:33   10:34     4:35:10
728   Amanda Riggs           F2529        42/73     4:36:48       31:06     1:03:01     1:35:01     2:15:26     2:41:01     3:14:27     3:47:31   10:34     4:35:11
729   Aaron Cole             M2529        39/57     4:36:55       26:42       52:17     1:19:10     1:54:04     2:17:13     2:52:36     3:37:50   10:35     4:34:47
730   Tom Haynes             M4549       98/139     4:37:00       28:16       56:29     1:24:13     1:58:54     2:21:43     2:53:49     3:34:25   10:35     4:36:01
731   Gregory Guymon         M3539       79/110     4:37:07       29:53       59:52     1:29:06     2:06:08     2:31:17     3:03:53     3:40:22   10:35     4:36:02
732   Rusty Fithen           M6064        16/31     4:37:14       28:26       57:50     1:28:35     2:08:09     2:35:14     3:10:01     3:44:21   10:35     4:36:26
733   Jennifer Johnson       F3034        35/73     4:37:28       30:29     1:01:43     1:34:02     2:14:51     2:39:59     3:11:18     3:45:05   10:36     4:35:58
734   Domino Ireland         M3539       80/110     4:37:35       25:18       51:11     1:18:58     1:56:56     2:22:42     2:59:00     3:39:57   10:36     4:37:28
735   Debbie Hellman         F4549        18/56     4:37:40       30:23     1:00:15     1:29:52     2:07:17     2:32:35     3:06:44     3:41:49   10:36     4:35:58
736   Stephanie Tucker       F2529        43/73     4:37:43       27:46       55:50     1:23:55     1:59:26     2:23:44     3:00:09     3:41:10   10:36     4:36:42
737   Robert McKenna         M5054       72/118     4:37:48       29:12       58:50     1:28:39     2:07:08     2:31:57     3:06:06     3:42:06   10:37     4:36:11
738   T. David Potts         M4549       99/139     4:37:50       30:19     1:00:22     1:30:50     2:10:13     2:36:31     3:10:32     3:45:42   10:37     4:36:32
739   Melissa Tidwell        F3539        37/91     4:37:50       30:14     1:00:34     1:30:17     2:08:16     2:33:30     3:07:55     3:43:32   10:37     4:36:27
740   Jeanne Jones           F4549        19/56     4:37:50       31:33     1:03:16     1:34:27     2:13:00     2:37:53     3:09:40     3:43:33   10:37     4:35:22
741   Molly Carnahan         F2024        18/35     4:38:26       30:19     1:00:22     1:29:58     2:07:36     2:32:16     3:04:54     3:40:46   10:38     4:37:07
742   Carolynn Parker        F4549        20/56     4:38:42       28:42       58:18     1:28:33     2:06:44     2:32:03     3:06:58     3:44:35   10:39     4:37:48
743   Jeff Bigger            M5054       73/118     4:38:42       30:53     1:01:50     1:32:09     2:09:50     2:34:37     3:07:17     3:42:29   10:39     4:37:09
744   Duane Hamm             M4044      102/125     4:38:49       27:19       53:13     1:19:56     1:54:51     2:20:01     2:59:07     3:39:43   10:39     4:37:53
745   Gordon Purser          M5054       74/118     4:38:51       30:16     1:01:34     1:32:53     2:12:41     2:38:03     3:11:44     3:46:41   10:39     4:35:30
746   Carmella Anderson      F4549        21/56     4:38:52       33:14     1:04:38     1:34:36     2:13:19     2:38:48     3:11:29     3:45:17   10:39     4:36:44
747   Gregory Ohs            M5054       75/118     4:38:52       27:03       54:52     1:22:26     1:58:48     2:23:44     2:57:10     3:41:54   10:39     4:37:49
748   Kirsten Hilsheimer     F2529        44/73     4:38:54       31:09     1:03:58     1:35:03     2:15:29     2:42:26     3:16:43     3:49:51   10:39     4:37:18
749   Claude Hicks Jr.       M4549      100/139     4:38:57       30:44     1:01:32     1:33:05     2:11:16     2:36:10     3:09:15     3:44:18   10:39     4:36:47
750   Cathy Throneberry-Dilb F4549        22/56     4:39:28       27:41       55:56     1:24:58     2:02:12     2:28:05     3:03:13     3:41:59   10:40     4:38:49
751   Randa Morris           F2024        19/35     4:39:34       31:04     1:01:42     1:32:37     2:12:30     2:38:48     3:13:09     3:47:23   10:41     4:37:45
752   Florence Fox           F4044        45/80     4:39:43       29:54     1:01:07     1:32:07     2:10:40     2:35:30     3:08:32     3:43:50   10:41     4:37:25
753   Derrick Hildebrant     M2529        40/57     4:39:47       26:03       53:04     1:22:42     1:56:57     2:18:53     2:48:55     3:30:55   10:41     4:39:05
754   Chris Andersen         M4549      101/139     4:39:51       28:10       56:36     1:24:38     1:59:30     2:22:54     2:55:49     3:33:29   10:41     4:38:51
755   Chanda Vlanich         F2529        45/73     4:39:52       30:02     1:00:14     1:31:03     2:08:57     2:35:10     3:09:10     3:45:42   10:41     4:38:14
756   Michael Lashinski      M2529        41/57     4:39:57       29:04       57:46     1:26:20     2:02:44     2:28:59     3:05:15     3:42:39   10:42     4:38:14
757   Christopher Grider     M2529        42/57     4:39:57       28:01       55:36     1:22:22     1:57:26     2:20:54     2:51:38     3:37:26   10:42     4:38:03
758   Kristin Pelletier      F3034        36/73     4:40:01       30:16     1:00:22     1:29:58     2:07:40     2:33:22     3:09:02     3:45:20   10:42     4:38:44
759   Brannon Buchanan       M3034        64/87     4:40:03       25:25       51:55     1:18:02     1:52:30     2:16:19     2:53:15     3:35:29   10:42     4:39:48
760   Karen McSheehy         F4549        23/56     4:40:25       30:37     1:01:03     1:32:13     2:12:00     2:39:37     3:13:56     3:47:39   10:43     4:38:02
761   Cathy Howard           F4044        46/80     4:40:25       30:36     1:01:02     1:32:13     2:12:00     2:39:37     3:13:56     3:47:39   10:43     4:38:01
762   Denise Wilemon         F4549        24/56     4:40:28       28:52       57:08     1:24:54     2:00:50     2:24:13     2:59:45     3:40:21   10:43     4:38:06
763   Marie Kayler           F3034        37/73     4:40:29       32:18     1:06:05     1:38:25     2:18:30     2:44:39     3:17:58     3:50:31   10:43     4:37:54
764   Casey Yunger           M3539       81/110     4:40:35       29:51       59:24     1:28:43     2:06:12     2:30:24     3:01:19     3:36:15   10:43     4:39:16
765   Shauna Coons           F2529        46/73     4:40:56       28:00       56:11     1:24:45     2:02:12     2:27:14     3:01:29     3:40:52   10:44     4:39:44
766   Melissa Briggs         F3539        38/91     4:40:59       30:03     1:00:17     1:30:27     2:09:24     2:35:29     3:09:53     3:46:21   10:44     4:39:26
767   Blaine Phillips        M4549      102/139     4:41:05       30:17     1:02:29     1:33:55     2:13:38     2:39:59     3:14:05     3:49:01   10:44     4:39:15
768   Jen Smith              F2529        47/73     4:41:07       30:05     1:01:30     1:33:50     2:15:26     2:43:57     3:18:07     3:51:55   10:44     4:40:34
769   Rhonda White           F3034        38/73     4:41:18       31:07     1:03:01     1:35:02     2:15:28     2:41:01     3:14:39     3:49:12   10:45     4:39:40
770   Tina Moody             F3539        39/91     4:41:22       28:07       56:50     1:25:41     2:04:29     2:29:37     3:05:42     3:43:24   10:45     4:38:44
771   Steve Harrison         M4549      103/139     4:41:34       29:47     1:00:38     1:30:28     2:08:34     2:34:15     3:08:49     3:45:42   10:45     4:39:46
772   Darwin Weimer          M4549      104/139     4:41:40       33:43     1:08:23     1:39:48     2:19:00     2:44:17     3:16:44     3:49:55   10:46     4:40:10
773   Michael Kaminski       M2024        17/27     4:41:54       32:28     1:04:49     1:37:17     2:17:12     2:43:20     3:17:40     3:52:07   10:46     4:39:49
774   Sharon Sowell          F6569          1/4     4:41:55       29:27       58:46     1:27:52     2:04:33     2:28:51     3:00:19     3:33:37   10:46     4:40:06
775   Nichole Filyaw         F2529        48/73     4:41:55       30:56     1:03:31     1:34:38     2:14:03     2:39:47     3:13:52     3:47:55   10:46     4:38:56
776   David Scofield         M5054       76/118     4:41:57       28:45       58:54     1:29:07     2:07:18     2:33:00     3:07:33     3:43:32   10:46     4:40:24
777   Gaile Loving           F5054        15/39     4:42:03       27:46       55:54     1:23:24     2:00:51     2:26:16     3:02:29     3:43:21   10:46     4:40:38
778   Shelly Goodman         F3539        40/91     4:42:21       31:09     1:03:02     1:35:05     2:15:26     2:42:28     3:16:47     3:51:33   10:47     4:40:45
779   Sloan Taylor           F3539        41/91     4:42:30       29:46       59:37     1:29:51     2:08:01     2:34:19     3:08:22     3:45:43   10:47     4:41:46
780   Frances Williams       F4549        25/56     4:42:30       30:05       59:50     1:29:37     2:08:04     2:34:30     3:10:23     3:46:28   10:47     4:41:06
781   Tony Maynard           M3034        65/87     4:42:31       25:52       51:32     1:17:25     1:51:49     2:16:10     2:54:27     3:37:50   10:47     4:41:49
782   Tisha Neal             F3539        42/91     4:42:43       28:47       57:32     1:26:25     2:03:59     2:30:49     3:06:55     3:45:54   10:48     4:41:51
783   Melinda Gilliss        F3539        43/91     4:42:43       28:47       57:33     1:26:25     2:03:29     2:30:49     3:06:55     3:45:54   10:48     4:41:51
784   Liesa Persaud          F3034        39/73     4:43:08       30:11     1:04:38     1:38:28     2:19:05     2:47:25     3:19:33     3:52:08   10:49     4:40:54
785   Benita Auge            F5559         5/19     4:43:12       32:39     1:03:44     1:35:11     2:16:17     2:42:39     3:18:21     3:52:13   10:49     4:41:12
786   Julie Hudson           F3539        44/91     4:43:16       27:14       53:00     1:19:06     1:56:00     2:20:37     2:53:37     3:40:56   10:49     4:42:35
787   Kim Vojvoda            F4044        47/80     4:43:20       29:53     1:00:13     1:30:04     2:07:47     2:32:53     3:06:21     3:44:48   10:49     4:41:32
788   Dave Been              M6064        17/31     4:43:20       29:24     1:00:09     1:30:08     2:08:47     2:33:35     3:07:07     3:43:38   10:49     4:43:12
789   John Sandman           M5054       77/118     4:43:30       27:56       57:00     1:26:07     2:03:01     2:28:35     3:03:19     3:41:55   10:50     4:41:59
790   Michael Seidel         M2529        43/57     4:43:30       30:15     1:01:30     1:33:47     2:14:30     2:39:09     3:10:24     3:44:48   10:50     4:41:45
791   Alex Long              M3539       82/110     4:43:51       26:39       52:36     1:18:18     1:52:26     2:16:56     2:49:51     3:36:05   10:51     4:43:22
792   Jimmy Burch            M4549      105/139     4:43:59       27:20       54:39     1:23:25     2:00:34     2:26:52     3:04:47     3:43:50   10:51     4:42:56
793   Ron Winn               M5559        30/67     4:44:02       33:36     1:07:22     1:40:19     2:21:22     2:47:43     3:21:52     3:55:09   10:51     4:41:57
794   Jessica Hargis         F2529        49/73     4:44:10       29:46       59:37     1:29:51     2:08:02     2:35:17     3:10:43     3:51:17   10:51     4:43:26
795   Misty Seymour          F2024        20/35     4:44:14       32:14     1:04:49     1:37:21     2:17:16     2:44:04     3:19:09     3:52:28   10:51     4:42:12
796   Jeffrey McCollough     M4044      103/125     4:44:18       27:59       56:15     1:24:29     1:59:24     2:22:34     3:00:01     3:42:00   10:52     4:43:13
797   Bert Johnson           M5054       78/118     4:44:44       29:50     1:01:07     1:32:00     2:11:28     2:37:59     3:12:07     3:48:37   10:53     4:44:40
798   Dawna Phillips         F3539        45/91     4:44:48       30:18     1:02:11     1:33:50     2:14:39     2:40:14     3:14:14     3:49:24   10:53     4:43:07
799   Prabhu Kalyanaraman    M2529        44/57     4:44:53       29:33       59:31     1:30:32     2:09:03     2:33:49     3:07:35     3:45:52   10:53     4:43:25
800   Philip Lance           M3539       83/110     4:44:53       29:38       59:48     1:29:44     2:08:19     2:34:06     3:07:47     3:45:19   10:53     4:43:25
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME     5KSPLIT    10KSPLIT    15KSPLIT    HALFSPLI    25KSPLIT    30KSPLIT    35KSPLIT    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
801   Denise Fleming         F2529        50/73     4:45:01       29:58     1:00:03     1:29:40     2:07:36     2:33:41     3:09:02     3:46:43   10:53     4:43:26
802   Kevin Bradley          M3539       84/110     4:45:04       26:20       52:38     1:19:17     1:57:51     2:24:52     3:02:28     3:43:47   10:53     4:44:13
803   Randy Bradley          M5559        31/67     4:45:08       28:58       58:22     1:27:59     2:06:34     2:33:32     3:10:12     3:47:34   10:53     4:41:53
804   Charles Foster         M3034        66/87     4:45:11       28:01       54:54     1:24:16     2:07:30     2:35:46                 3:55:23   10:54     4:44:34
805   Bill Kelley            M4044      104/125     4:45:20       28:16       56:36     1:24:15     1:59:49     2:25:32     3:02:09     3:43:40   10:54     4:44:21
806   Tony Flesch            M5559        32/67     4:45:27       28:02       58:27     1:29:32     2:08:06     2:35:08     3:11:01     3:49:23   10:54     4:45:07
807   Merle Leach            M5054       79/118     4:45:36       29:49       59:07     1:28:50     2:08:50     2:34:19     3:08:06     3:44:53   10:55     4:42:39
808   Katessa Moore          F2024        21/35     4:45:44       30:52     1:00:30     1:30:14     2:09:45     2:35:05     3:11:54     3:52:20   10:55     4:42:09
809   Sherry Mize            F3539        46/91     4:45:49       31:02     1:01:44     1:31:57     2:10:07     2:34:51     3:11:05     3:46:21   10:55     4:45:30
810   Dan Threlkeld          M4549      106/139     4:45:54       33:34     1:07:22     1:40:28     2:21:22     2:47:42     3:21:52     3:54:59   10:55     4:43:50
811   Charles Willsey        M5054       80/118     4:45:54       33:36     1:07:25     1:40:30     2:21:24     2:47:45     3:21:55     3:55:02   10:55     4:43:52
812   Jimma Crow             F3034        40/73     4:45:58       33:36     1:07:40     1:41:03     2:23:14     2:48:33     3:22:28     3:56:42   10:55     4:43:52
813   Laura Ehlers           F3539        47/91     4:46:09       30:52     1:02:56     1:35:03     2:15:22     2:40:52     3:13:44     3:50:20   10:56     4:44:23
814   Sherri Brokeshoulder   F4044        48/80     4:46:11       30:32     1:02:05     1:34:15     2:13:21     2:40:59     3:15:53     3:54:00   10:56     4:44:22
815   Kathy Greenwood        F4044        49/80     4:46:19       30:40     1:01:15     1:32:35     2:12:06     2:38:25     3:12:23     3:48:13   10:56     4:44:27
816   April Altom            F3034        41/73     4:46:38       31:04     1:01:42     1:32:37     2:12:30     2:38:48     3:13:37     3:50:12   10:57     4:44:48
817   Christopher Haeckler   M5559        33/67     4:46:51       25:09       50:20     1:15:41     1:47:57     2:09:19     2:42:44     3:27:10   10:57     4:46:22
818   Lisa McKnight          F4549        26/56     4:47:01       31:48     1:04:22     1:36:52     2:17:46     2:44:50     3:18:26     3:52:38   10:58     4:45:29
819   William Fourkiller     M3034        67/87     4:47:04       30:50     1:02:21     1:35:04     2:13:49     2:38:48     3:12:37     3:47:51   10:58     4:43:50
820   Randall Ward           M5054       81/118     4:47:10       29:40       59:07     1:28:51     2:05:52     2:30:10     3:04:41     3:42:02   10:58     4:45:01
821   Gloria Ramirez-Hickey  F2529        51/73     4:47:11       32:35     1:04:50     1:36:50     2:18:04     2:45:12     3:20:41     3:55:48   10:58     4:45:10
822   Lynda Riggs            F5054        16/39     4:47:17       30:52     1:01:43     1:32:48     2:12:01     2:38:51     3:12:34     3:47:15   10:58     4:44:20
823   David Edmondson        M3539       85/110     4:47:33       30:11     1:01:03     1:32:32     2:10:51     2:35:49     3:08:38     3:47:04   10:59     4:44:33
824   Tammy Edmondson        F3539        48/91     4:47:33       30:11     1:01:03     1:32:32     2:10:51     2:35:49     3:08:39     3:47:03   10:59     4:44:33
825   Mark Martsolf          M4549      107/139     4:47:38       28:36       57:54     1:29:07     2:10:13     2:35:31     3:13:45     3:47:41   10:59     4:45:27
826   Blair Callaway         M5559        34/67     4:47:46       30:47     1:00:59     1:34:48     2:14:03     2:40:10     3:16:44     3:53:13   10:59     4:46:53
827   Emily Edwards          F2529        52/73     4:47:46       30:46     1:00:59     1:34:48     2:14:03     2:40:11     3:16:44     3:53:15   10:59     4:46:53
828   Marty Mills            M4549      108/139     4:47:57       34:54     1:08:39     1:42:12     2:23:43     2:49:41     3:23:44     3:58:04   11:00     4:47:42
829   Tim Hallman            M4044      105/125     4:47:59       29:12       58:20     1:27:47     2:06:08     2:31:45     3:06:43     3:47:53   11:00     4:46:47
830   Tom Bates              M5054       82/118     4:48:02       30:51     1:04:37     1:36:52     2:17:31     2:43:41     3:17:48     3:52:56   11:00     4:46:04
831   Barbara Johnson        F4549        27/56     4:48:07       30:25     1:00:55     1:31:07     2:11:09     2:39:25     3:14:23     3:50:54   11:00     4:45:10
832   Romany Tougaw          F4044        50/80     4:48:13       30:45     1:01:28     1:34:35     2:14:12     2:40:26     3:15:21     3:50:20   11:01     4:46:53
833   Frank Luther           M5559        35/67     4:48:20       27:34       55:06     1:22:11     1:58:11     2:22:17     2:55:48     3:41:40   11:01     4:47:49
834   Kenneth Parrott        M5559        36/67     4:48:23       28:12       57:14     1:25:56     2:02:53     2:28:16     3:02:55     3:44:24   11:01     4:46:44
835   Tom Goekeler           M4044      106/125     4:48:23       27:54       56:34     1:24:54     2:03:26     2:30:41     3:07:51     3:50:16   11:01     4:47:36
836   Mary Brosseau          F5054        17/39     4:48:34       29:43       59:42     1:29:20     2:07:50     2:35:12     3:10:38     3:48:34   11:01     4:46:36
837   Allison Cain           F2024        22/35     4:48:42       28:24       56:44     1:26:10     2:11:01     2:38:42     3:15:49     3:54:25   11:02     4:46:28
838   Scott Taylor           M2529        45/57     4:48:45       29:52       59:13     1:30:36     2:06:46     2:37:34     3:11:36     3:52:14   11:02     4:48:11
839   Paul Cox               M5559        37/67     4:48:57       33:38     1:07:44     1:41:04     2:23:13     2:48:25     3:22:35     3:56:49   11:02     4:46:56
840   Merik Lamping          M2024        18/27     4:49:05       33:39                 1:39:29     2:19:28     2:46:04     3:21:47     3:56:32   11:02     4:47:25
841   Stephanie Smith        F3539        49/91     4:49:17       30:07     1:00:58     1:32:54     2:11:05     2:39:36     3:15:58     3:51:59   11:03     4:45:47
842   Scott Challender       M4549      109/139     4:49:17       32:35     1:04:50     1:36:50     2:18:03     2:45:11     3:20:41     3:55:47   11:03     4:47:16
843   Rhoda Smietanski       F2529        53/73     4:49:24       34:24     1:07:25     1:40:16     2:20:54     2:47:18     3:20:51     3:58:09   11:03     4:46:50
844   Bernhard Storjohann    M5054       83/118     4:49:30       29:51     1:00:10     1:33:40     2:14:11     2:41:06     3:15:21     3:52:02   11:03     4:46:34
845   Joyce Tell             F5054        18/39     4:49:37       28:21       58:03     1:28:02     2:06:39     2:32:49     3:08:57     3:47:37   11:04     4:46:47
846   Amanda Orcutt          F2529        54/73     4:49:40       30:41     1:01:38     1:33:22     2:13:33     2:41:31     3:16:28     3:54:06   11:04     4:46:40
847   Dennis Jennings        M5054       84/118     4:49:45       28:46       58:55     1:29:24     2:08:43     2:36:21     3:10:48     3:48:13   11:04     4:46:45
848   Steven Reid            M4044      107/125     4:49:46       27:54       56:00     1:24:54     2:04:35     2:31:06     3:08:02     3:47:58   11:04     4:49:03
849   Greg Davis             M5054       85/118     4:49:58       32:09     1:05:53     1:39:05     2:20:18     2:46:52     3:22:44     3:58:10   11:05     4:48:32
850   Keith Jones            M4044      108/125     4:50:15       28:35       57:09     1:25:06     1:59:48     2:26:15     3:03:19     3:46:46   11:05     4:48:58
851   Randy Waldrup          M5054       86/118     4:50:31       28:23       57:28     1:27:45     2:07:48     2:36:10     3:13:18     3:53:20   11:06     4:49:13
852   Larry Winegar          M4549      110/139     4:50:38       28:19       56:42     1:25:44     2:03:27     2:30:24     3:08:01     3:49:58   11:06     4:49:16
853   Tammy Motazedi         F4044        51/80     4:50:38       30:12     1:00:18     1:30:24     2:09:08     2:35:35     3:11:07     3:49:30   11:06     4:49:17
854   Derek Shoemaker        M3539       86/110     4:50:39       29:32       59:22     1:29:03     2:06:30     2:31:54     3:07:36     3:45:19   11:06     4:48:47
855   Kirk Bailey            M4549      111/139     4:50:39       31:05     1:02:58     1:35:01     2:15:27     2:42:27     3:17:56     3:56:33   11:06     4:49:01
856   Emlyn Salamone         F3539        50/91     4:50:48       29:12       58:20     1:28:09     2:07:16     2:34:54     3:12:23     3:52:26   11:06     4:49:37
857   Jesse Tracy            M2529        46/57     4:50:52       30:13       59:03     1:27:31     2:04:21     2:29:05     3:05:27     3:47:36   11:07     4:49:21
858   Russell Allen          M2529        47/57     4:50:56       28:29       57:06     1:27:26     2:04:01     2:29:09     3:01:40     3:47:05   11:07     4:49:21
859   Tracey Childers        F3539        51/91     4:51:09       33:29     1:06:53     1:40:18     2:22:05     2:48:58     3:22:47     3:57:46   11:07     4:49:08
860   Emily Smith            F3034        42/73     4:51:11       33:25     1:06:49     1:40:14     2:22:01     2:48:54     3:22:43     3:57:42   11:07     4:49:06
861   Bruce Whisenhunt       M5054       87/118     4:51:14       26:18       53:05     1:23:50     2:04:03     2:33:04     3:10:23     3:52:10   11:07     4:50:37
862   David Pendergraft      M3539       87/110     4:51:42       28:20       57:03     1:25:59     2:02:52     2:30:17     3:07:29     3:50:16   11:08     4:50:03
863   Paula Barton           F3539        52/91     4:51:47       31:07     1:03:12     1:36:02     2:17:51     2:44:36     3:19:41     3:56:33   11:09     4:50:02
864   Stacey Tracy           F2529        55/73     4:52:03       31:14     1:03:23     1:36:02     2:17:52     2:44:37     3:19:44     3:56:56   11:09     4:50:18
865   Judith Beck            F4549        28/56     4:52:16       32:30     1:06:37     1:40:33     2:21:54     2:48:50     3:22:52     3:57:41   11:10     4:50:27
866   Justin Morgan          M2024        19/27     4:52:24       30:16     1:01:34     1:32:53     2:12:42     2:38:07     3:13:51     3:51:46   11:10     4:49:03
867   Kevin Smith            M2024        20/27     4:52:28       24:40       49:29     1:13:19     1:46:55     2:11:53     2:53:30     3:44:16   11:10     4:51:35
868   Steve Jones            M4549      112/139     4:52:44       30:22     1:01:20     1:33:12     2:12:12     2:37:49     3:13:50     3:51:44   11:11     4:50:51
869   Paul Shaver            M3539       88/110     4:52:53       29:45     1:00:03     1:29:43     2:08:56     2:36:01     3:12:12     3:54:19   11:11     4:51:42
870   Katie Goodson          F2024        23/35     4:52:59       33:28     1:07:33     1:40:09     2:19:23     2:45:03     3:22:23     3:57:44   11:11     4:50:48
871   Kathryn Bigger         F4549        29/56     4:53:01       30:53     1:02:20     1:36:21     2:17:52     2:46:27     3:22:16     3:56:59   11:11     4:51:27
872   Erin Rowlett           F3034        43/73     4:53:10       28:23       57:11     1:27:16     2:05:08     2:31:41     3:05:53     4:03:42   11:12     4:52:11
873   Kim Danahy             F3539        53/91     4:53:14       30:17     1:02:10     1:33:48     2:14:32     2:40:11     3:18:34     3:58:34   11:12     4:51:32
874   Kathleen Jensen        F5054        19/39     4:53:15       28:54       58:22     1:27:24     2:07:15     2:32:36     3:19:26     3:59:26   11:12     4:52:25
875   Pete Wildes            M3539       89/110     4:53:35       29:55     1:00:48     1:33:00     2:14:24     2:39:09     3:15:12     3:52:26   11:13     4:51:04
876   George Sunderland      M5054       88/118     4:53:43       36:58     1:11:58     1:49:36     2:30:39     2:56:20     3:29:09     4:01:59   11:13     4:50:12
877   Susanne Durr           F5559         6/19     4:53:43       36:58     1:11:59     1:49:36     2:30:40     2:56:21     3:29:10     4:02:00   11:13     4:50:13
878   Pat Brown              M7074          2/4     4:53:46       31:33     1:04:22     1:38:44     2:20:53     2:48:42     3:25:40     4:00:37   11:13     4:53:03
879   Amy Scott              F3539        54/91     4:53:46       29:47       59:49     1:33:09     2:15:10     2:42:32     3:19:38     3:57:25   11:13     4:51:53
880   Jeff Vause             M3539       90/110     4:53:56       28:56     1:00:43     1:30:13     2:07:57     2:32:55     3:08:53     3:50:44   11:14     4:52:53
881   Rob Martin             M3539       91/110     4:53:56       29:00       59:06     1:28:43     2:07:40     2:33:27     3:11:17     3:53:22   11:14     4:51:20
882   Paula Brune            F3034        44/73     4:53:58       29:46       59:48     1:33:10     2:15:09     2:42:32     3:19:38     3:57:25   11:14     4:52:05
883   Joan Mulvihill         F6064          1/4     4:54:02       28:53       59:06     1:30:02     2:09:41     2:37:13     3:15:12     3:55:44   11:14     4:53:24
884   Geoffrey Kinka         M5054       89/118     4:54:08       33:16     1:07:36     1:41:03     2:23:11     2:48:25     3:24:18     4:00:01   11:14     4:52:06
885   Dennis Crosby          M5559        38/67     4:54:31       31:02     1:01:24     1:31:21     2:09:43     2:36:43     3:15:58     3:54:40   11:15     4:51:56
886   Art Bornowski          M5559        39/67     4:54:33       30:45     1:02:11     1:33:33     2:14:00     2:42:00     3:20:37     3:58:29   11:15     4:52:12
887   Courtney Black         F2024        24/35     4:54:37       28:03       57:05     1:27:53     2:09:41     2:37:08     3:16:44     3:56:51   11:15     4:53:30
888   Christopher Black      M2024        21/27     4:54:37       28:04       57:05     1:27:53     2:09:41     2:37:09     3:16:44     3:56:51   11:15     4:53:31
889   Bridgett Howard        F2529        56/73     4:54:42       30:39     1:00:50     1:31:11     2:09:52     2:36:20     3:10:58     3:46:24   11:15     4:52:24
890   Allison Swyden         F1619          6/7     4:54:47       29:54     1:00:20     1:29:55     2:07:07     2:31:06     3:09:18     3:57:42   11:16     4:53:27
891   Scott Green            M3539       92/110     4:54:56       26:46       56:00     1:25:08     2:03:07     2:29:40     3:11:31     3:53:26   11:16     4:53:53
892   Robert Dewar           M6064        18/31     4:55:03       29:42     1:01:02     1:31:48     2:11:50     2:38:08     3:14:33     3:59:00   11:16     4:54:04
893   Donna Goodson          F5054        20/39     4:55:03       33:25     1:07:34     1:40:55     2:23:05     2:48:42     3:22:25     3:57:08   11:16     4:52:52
894   Jamie Walker           M5054       90/118     4:55:11       32:15     1:03:30     1:36:05     2:16:40     2:44:42     3:19:15     3:56:22   11:16     4:52:57
895   Leonard Kalinowski     M6064        19/31     4:55:14       29:57     1:01:11     1:32:13     2:13:16     2:40:01     3:16:38     3:54:40   11:17     4:53:46
896   Jennifer Jensen        F2529        57/73     4:55:23       30:16     1:00:21     1:29:59     2:07:40     2:31:54     3:11:12     3:48:45   11:17     4:54:06
897   Stanley Groom          M5559        40/67     4:55:29       26:04       53:26     1:21:46     2:00:35     2:31:20     3:10:53     3:52:48   11:17     4:54:30
898   Kyle Jestes            M2529        48/57     4:55:30       30:55     1:02:11     1:33:33     2:13:15     2:42:35     3:19:47     4:00:05   11:17     4:53:20
899   Leann Davis            F2024        25/35     4:55:31       30:54     1:02:11     1:33:33     2:13:14     2:42:34     3:19:46     4:00:04   11:17     4:53:20
900   Bartolan Williams      M3539       93/110     4:55:31       27:16       54:38     1:21:58     1:59:35     2:26:57     3:06:10     3:50:03   11:17     4:52:28
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
901   Amberly Daniel         F2529        58/73     4:55:47       30:22     1:01:54     1:33:53     2:15:01     2:41:27     3:19:07     3:57:18   11:18     4:54:09
902   Jennifer Crawford      F2024        26/35     4:55:47       30:22     1:01:54     1:33:53     2:15:01     2:41:27     3:19:07     3:57:18   11:18     4:54:09
903   Alex Jorna             M3539       94/110     4:55:53       29:11       59:39     1:29:00     2:08:40     2:36:23     3:17:22     3:58:11   11:18     4:53:46
904   Jay Henderson          M2529        49/57     4:56:02       34:25     1:08:19     1:40:54     2:23:21     2:48:23     3:22:29     3:56:36   11:18     4:53:48
905   Melissa Harrison       F3034        45/73     4:56:13       30:52     1:00:30     1:30:14     2:09:45     2:35:05     3:11:54     3:52:21   11:19     4:52:38
906   Jo Lea Anderson        F3034        46/73     4:56:16       33:39     1:07:48     1:41:10     2:23:18     2:50:04     3:24:23     4:01:17   11:19     4:54:10
907   Melanie Davis          F4044        52/80     4:56:16       32:01     1:05:14     1:37:21     2:19:35     2:47:00     3:23:10     3:59:53   11:19     4:53:20
908   Janice Wideman         F5054        21/39     4:56:20       32:17     1:04:41     1:37:23     2:18:52     2:46:17     3:22:27     3:59:10   11:19     4:52:41
909   Erica Blumenschein     F2529        59/73     4:56:28       31:09     1:04:42     1:36:18     2:17:47     2:45:30     3:21:06     3:58:17   11:19     4:54:10
910   Susan Swyden           F4549        30/56     4:56:29       30:24     1:02:17     1:33:21     2:15:23     2:43:38     3:20:30     3:59:58   11:19     4:55:09
911   Elizabeth Growney      F4044        53/80     4:56:45       28:09       56:40     1:26:58     2:06:46     2:36:41     3:15:39     3:55:03   11:20     4:53:48
912   Robin Tanner           F4549        31/56     4:56:53       33:33     1:07:37     1:40:59     2:23:09     2:48:38     3:22:37     3:58:21   11:20     4:54:47
913   Cori Lynn Arnold       F3034        47/73     4:56:59       35:01     1:08:05     1:39:12     2:19:56     2:45:51     3:20:55     3:55:27   11:21     4:53:57
914   Wayne Ratowski         M6064        20/31     4:57:02       30:51     1:02:29     1:34:30     2:14:57     2:41:56     3:16:32     3:54:04   11:21     4:54:51
915   Steven Dickie          M5054       91/118     4:57:07       28:01       56:18     1:24:11     1:59:15     2:23:13     3:01:58     3:53:06   11:21     4:56:06
916   Teresa Ellington       F4549        32/56     4:57:18       33:32     1:07:36     1:40:58     2:23:08     2:48:36     3:22:28     3:57:59   11:21     4:55:11
917   Paul Dharam            M4044      109/125     4:57:25       30:15     1:01:51     1:32:03     2:13:48     2:41:55     3:20:41     4:00:23   11:22     4:56:56
918   Holly Roberts          F2529        60/73     4:57:28       28:53       57:07     1:28:15     2:08:27     2:39:37     3:20:53     4:00:55   11:22     4:55:06
919   Philip Oura            M6064        21/31     4:57:43       26:34       51:58     1:17:31     1:50:13     2:13:29     2:48:31     3:34:56   11:22     4:57:09
920   Robert Tedstrom        M4044      110/125     4:57:47       28:36       57:02     1:25:37     2:03:15                 3:09:29     3:52:09   11:22     4:55:05
921   Brian Neel             M3034        68/87     4:57:50       31:18     1:03:03     1:35:44     2:17:43     2:44:47     3:20:45     3:59:39   11:23     4:56:06
922   Lan Repinski           F5559         7/19     4:57:50       31:18     1:03:03     1:35:44     2:17:44     2:44:47     3:20:45     3:59:40   11:23     4:56:06
923   Paul West              M4549      113/139     4:57:53       29:30       57:42     1:26:10     2:02:28     2:28:29     3:05:47     3:55:24   11:23     4:54:22
924   Loren Houltberg        M5559        41/67     4:58:01       29:43       59:46     1:29:23     2:07:03     2:30:35     3:02:21     3:44:10   11:23     4:56:07
925   Pete Perez             M5054       92/118     4:58:06       29:00       59:50     1:29:52     2:06:38     2:30:08     3:03:03     3:51:51   11:23     4:56:15
926   Richard Irons          M7074          3/4     4:58:09       32:06     1:03:21     1:34:49     2:14:24     2:41:15     3:16:19     3:51:13   11:23     4:56:35
927   Katherine Brambl       F2529        61/73     4:58:10       31:08     1:03:01     1:35:02     2:15:30     2:42:29     3:18:19     3:57:49   11:23     4:56:34
928   Paula Fricke           F3034        48/73     4:58:14       27:45       56:24     1:27:10     2:11:45     2:41:52     3:23:19     4:04:36   11:23     4:57:17
929   Curtis Ralston         M3034        69/87     4:58:23       30:06     1:01:01     1:33:50     2:15:26     2:43:58     3:20:06     4:00:01   11:24     4:55:43
930   Gary Lawrence          M5054       93/118     4:58:30       28:18       57:33     1:27:17     2:06:56     2:32:44     3:09:18     3:48:13   11:24     4:57:23
931   Gary Walker            M2024        22/27     4:58:33       29:19       59:04     1:30:26     2:10:57     2:40:18     3:22:30     4:05:53   11:24     4:55:12
932   Sherry McCollum        F4044        54/80     4:58:42       35:20     1:11:01     1:45:48     2:27:48     2:57:43     3:32:22     4:07:31   11:25     4:56:24
933   Earnie Montgomery      M5559        42/67     4:58:44       26:01       52:30     1:19:34     1:54:49     2:18:21     2:52:07     3:30:37   11:25     4:58:36
934   Linda Haddock          F5054        22/39     4:58:46       33:00     1:07:59     1:42:06     2:22:59     2:49:03     3:24:24     4:01:27   11:25     4:56:03
935   Arnold Begay           M4044      111/125     4:58:46       35:24     1:11:05     1:45:53     2:27:52     2:57:47     3:32:26     4:07:35   11:25     4:56:32
936   Laurie Wiebesiek       F5559         8/19     4:58:49       29:58     1:00:16     1:31:10     2:12:13     2:40:06     3:18:14     3:57:37   11:25     4:55:48
937   Jessica Benson         F2024        27/35     4:58:53       31:40     1:04:07     1:37:12     2:19:28     2:47:42     3:23:19     4:00:16   11:25     4:57:40
938   Kathy Everett          F4044        55/80     4:58:54       30:04     1:00:18     1:32:50     2:14:58     2:44:08     3:23:31     4:03:28   11:25     4:57:33
939   Pamela Bekka           F4044        56/80     4:58:54       33:34     1:07:40     1:41:03     2:23:13     2:48:59     3:26:05     4:03:33   11:25     4:56:48
940   James Farmer           M2529        50/57     4:58:59       30:14     1:01:32     1:33:50     2:14:44     2:41:41     3:15:01     3:58:54   11:25     4:57:18
941   Carie Harris           F4044        57/80     4:59:05       32:55     1:06:30     1:40:14     2:23:35     2:50:31     3:26:29     4:03:51   11:25     4:57:25
942   Ann West               F4549        33/56     4:59:31       33:30     1:07:36     1:40:44     2:23:59     2:51:02     3:28:29     4:05:01   11:26     4:57:18
943   Paul Barnett           M3539       95/110     5:00:00       29:44     1:00:43     1:34:10     2:15:41     2:43:16     3:20:01     4:00:56   11:27     4:59:34
944   Stephen Abernathy      M3539       96/110     5:00:00       29:44     1:00:44     1:34:11     2:15:42     2:43:17     3:20:01     4:00:57   11:27     4:59:35
945   Sharon Bolton          F4549        34/56     5:00:12       35:11     1:10:55     1:47:05     2:29:56     2:59:00     3:32:57     4:07:35   11:28     4:57:58
946   Emily Rosenberg        F5054        23/39     5:00:15       34:13     1:07:20     1:40:52     2:22:13     2:48:55     3:23:34     4:00:56   11:28     4:57:56
947   Bob Bryant             M3539       97/110     5:00:29       30:02     1:00:27     1:30:59     2:11:54     2:38:53     3:18:44     3:59:34   11:29     4:58:46
948   Robert Thompson        M5559        43/67     5:00:48       30:44     1:02:06     1:34:15     2:13:21     2:40:59     3:15:53     3:54:15   11:29     4:58:59
949   Anthony Alleman        M4044      112/125     5:00:57       31:30     1:05:24     1:38:09     2:18:17     2:44:58     3:20:49     4:00:03   11:30     4:58:52
950   Robin Hudson           F3539        55/91     5:01:09       30:19     1:02:41     1:35:13     2:17:26     2:44:59     3:22:39     4:01:46   11:30     4:59:15
951   David Anderson         M4549      114/139     5:01:10       30:20     1:02:42     1:35:14     2:17:27     2:45:01     3:22:40     4:01:47   11:30     4:59:17
952   John Campbell          M3539       98/110     5:01:13       28:18       56:23     1:26:14     2:06:36     2:34:21     3:14:11     3:57:37   11:30     4:59:51
953   Steve Reeves           M3034        70/87     5:01:19       29:52       59:36     1:28:31     2:04:50     2:28:42     2:59:35     3:42:13   11:30     4:58:46
954   Marcia Godwin          F5559         9/19     5:01:22       30:45     1:02:11     1:33:33     2:13:59     2:42:01     3:20:38     4:00:01   11:31     4:59:01
955   Nell Keith             F2024        28/35     5:01:32       28:08       58:10     1:32:05     2:12:57     2:42:55     3:19:45     4:05:31   11:31     4:59:59
956   Jessie Pilgrim         M4549      115/139     5:01:33       25:33       51:00     1:16:19     1:49:16     2:11:28     3:02:37     3:55:53   11:31     5:00:07
957   Keith Whitehouse       M4044      113/125     5:01:48       24:59       50:02     1:15:44     1:53:02     2:19:50     3:02:05     3:54:02   11:32     5:01:43
958   Hearl Boen             M5559        44/67     5:01:58       29:01       57:47     1:27:44     2:07:25     2:35:29     3:13:48     3:57:40   11:32     5:01:32
959   Mary Wheeler           F4549        35/56     5:01:58       29:01       57:47     1:27:44     2:07:25     2:35:29     3:13:49     3:57:41   11:32     5:01:33
960   Jeffrey Taylor         M5054       94/118     5:01:59       32:04     1:05:21     1:38:10     2:21:45     2:47:32     3:23:46     4:02:55   11:32     5:00:31
961   Allen Lyda             M4549      116/139     5:02:04       29:01       59:50     1:29:52     2:06:38     2:30:08     3:03:03     3:51:51   11:32     5:00:13
962   Marilyn Fetters        F5559        10/19     5:02:10       31:08     1:04:02     1:35:04     2:15:32     2:42:29     3:17:59     3:56:35   11:32     5:00:34
963   Mike Smith             M5559        45/67     5:02:11       33:22     1:05:27     1:36:58     2:16:50     2:42:28     3:18:15     3:57:45   11:33     5:00:32
964   Timothy Fisher         M3539       99/110     5:02:42       28:29       57:48     1:28:25     2:08:14     2:35:45     3:14:36     3:59:02   11:34     5:02:03
965   Susie Harrison         F4044        58/80     5:03:18       32:51     1:06:05     1:38:40     2:21:39     2:50:39     3:27:35     4:05:37   11:35     5:01:29
966   Patty Powell           F4044        59/80     5:03:18       32:51     1:06:05     1:38:40     2:21:39     2:50:39     3:27:35     4:05:37   11:35     5:01:29
967   Casandra Celestain     F4549        36/56     5:03:33       33:39     1:07:44     1:41:11     2:23:46     2:51:47     3:29:06     4:07:13   11:36     5:01:32
968   Kenny Danner           M3034        71/87     5:03:41       26:32       53:42     1:20:22     1:54:48     2:17:36     2:49:20     3:42:59   11:36     5:01:08
969   Thomas Davis           M2529        51/57     5:03:41       30:53     1:02:09     1:33:31     2:13:13     2:42:32     3:19:44     4:00:19   11:36     5:01:29
970   Mary Ogle              F3539        56/91     5:03:45       35:20     1:12:20     1:44:29     2:25:19     2:55:46     3:30:41     4:07:34   11:36     5:01:28
971   Heather Smoot          F3034        49/73     5:03:46       35:20     1:12:20     1:44:29     2:25:18     2:55:46     3:30:41     4:07:35   11:36     5:01:28
972   Laura Clark            F3539        57/91     5:03:46       32:43     1:07:06     1:42:03     2:25:01     2:53:42     3:29:15     4:07:11   11:36     5:01:41
973   Jill Collier-Abbey     F3034        50/73     5:03:47       32:26     1:06:38     1:41:35     2:25:18     2:53:01     3:29:25     4:07:07   11:36     5:01:51
974   Harold Dotson          M6064        22/31     5:04:11       29:54     1:00:05     1:29:48     2:08:00     2:34:16     3:10:07     3:50:25   11:37     5:02:27
975   Don Conradi            M5559        46/67     5:04:26       33:28     1:07:35     1:40:54     2:23:11     2:50:08     3:26:11     4:05:10   11:38     5:02:13
976   Craig Withers          M4549      117/139     5:04:37       27:51       55:46     1:25:16     2:07:18     2:38:01     3:17:49     4:00:11   11:38     5:03:16
977   Mary Papreck           F5054        24/39     5:04:40       29:05       58:28     1:28:32     2:11:25     2:40:57     3:23:52     4:04:47   11:38     5:02:21
978   Robert Papreck         M5559        47/67     5:04:40       32:26     1:05:40     1:38:09     2:19:33     2:48:32     3:26:44     4:04:46   11:38     5:02:20
979   Gracie Evans           F1619          7/7     5:05:00       31:16     1:03:52     1:36:57     2:19:45     2:48:48     3:27:33     4:07:03   11:39     5:02:29
980   Erin Beatt             F2024        29/35     5:05:27       31:15     1:03:52     1:36:57     2:19:44     2:48:48     3:27:34     4:07:04   11:40     5:02:55
981   Roger Roth             M4044      114/125     5:06:38       28:16       56:23     1:25:22     2:03:34     2:39:57     3:23:44     4:02:38   11:43     5:04:46
982   Jeff Burleson          M5559        48/67     5:06:41       33:03     1:07:52     1:42:25     2:26:17     2:54:36     3:31:57     4:08:21   11:43     5:04:23
983   Jane Burleson          F4549        37/56     5:06:41       33:03     1:07:52     1:42:24     2:26:16     2:54:35     3:31:57     4:08:21   11:43     5:04:23
984   John Points            M5054       95/118     5:06:42       29:38       59:11     1:30:07     2:12:08     2:40:24     3:18:37     4:00:56   11:43     5:05:03
985   Tamiko Jackson         F3539        58/91     5:06:42       30:23     1:01:10     1:31:41     2:13:15     2:41:46     3:19:55     4:01:34   11:43     5:06:26
986   Chris Farris           M3034        72/87     5:06:46       30:21     1:03:48     1:37:56     2:20:04     2:47:51     3:24:39     4:04:41   11:43     5:03:45
987   Thomas Harps           M4549      118/139     5:07:02       32:49     1:05:32     1:38:42     2:21:02     2:48:37     3:26:17     4:05:48   11:44     5:05:00
988   Christopher Bridger    M2024        23/27     5:07:21       29:28       58:26     1:27:13     2:05:10     2:34:27     3:20:28     4:05:42   11:44     5:04:15
989   Raymond Beller         M3539      100/110     5:07:21       30:33     1:03:12     1:35:58     2:17:07     2:44:45     3:25:41     4:08:33   11:44     5:06:25
990   Jennifer Roberson      F3034        51/73     5:07:36       33:32     1:07:39     1:40:59     2:23:08     2:51:00     3:29:46     4:10:39   11:45     5:05:30
991   Megan Mooney           F3034        52/73     5:07:45       33:38     1:07:43     1:41:05     2:23:46     2:51:29     3:29:48     4:10:42   11:45     5:05:41
992   Monica Brown           F3539        59/91     5:07:46       33:33     1:07:39     1:40:56     2:23:17     2:51:33     3:28:36     4:07:51   11:45     5:05:38
993   Cindy Telukevich       F5054        25/39     5:07:47       33:21     1:07:57     1:42:04     2:24:54     2:52:49     3:30:28     4:08:53   11:45     5:06:33
994   Peri Pepmueller        F4549        38/56     5:07:50       34:57     1:13:06     1:48:41     2:33:21     3:02:53     3:38:27     4:13:58   11:45     5:04:59
995   Mark Fletcher          M3034        73/87     5:07:53       31:39     1:03:15     1:35:16     2:14:39     2:41:33     3:18:28     3:59:52   11:46     5:06:16
996   Burton Taylor          M2529        52/57     5:08:12       34:11     1:08:33     1:41:56     2:25:08     2:52:35     3:28:25     4:06:41   11:46     5:04:59
997   Bart Williams          M5559        49/67     5:08:13       31:29     1:04:48     1:36:46     2:18:59     2:46:30     3:22:57     4:01:14   11:46     5:04:50
998   Cheri Greenstreet      F4549        39/56     5:08:43       32:21     1:04:12     1:35:54     2:16:13     2:43:16     3:18:36     4:00:44   11:47     5:06:06
999   William Hickman        M5559        50/67     5:09:13       30:49     1:02:57     1:38:32     2:19:34     2:50:31     3:29:17     4:07:33   11:49     5:06:29
1000  Cindy Eichhorn         F3539        60/91     5:09:14       30:50     1:02:58     1:38:33     2:19:35     2:50:32     3:29:18     4:07:34   11:49     5:06:30
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME     5KSPLIT    10KSPLIT    15KSPLIT    HALFSPLI    25KSPLIT    30KSPLIT    35KSPLIT    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1001  John Anderson          M3539      101/110     5:10:12       31:12     1:03:26     1:36:02     2:18:31     2:50:27     3:33:24     4:12:15   11:51     5:06:55
1002  Dee Lamott             F6569          2/4     5:10:14       33:31     1:07:36     1:40:44     2:23:59     2:52:37     3:29:33     4:08:33   11:51     5:08:01
1003  Vicki Crawford         F5559        11/19     5:10:25       30:30     1:01:10     1:31:25     2:10:43     2:37:32     3:19:32     4:03:52   11:51     5:09:39
1004  Kathy Sagar            F4549        40/56     5:10:51       36:07     1:15:18     1:51:26     2:38:20     3:10:20     3:49:11     4:21:56   11:52     5:07:28
1005  John Blickensderfer    M4044      115/125     5:11:04       30:06     1:00:44     1:30:52     2:15:45     2:44:32     3:24:27     4:05:27   11:53     5:09:28
1006  Thomas  tuc Curren     M5054       96/118     5:11:07       30:43     1:01:03     1:30:47     2:07:55     2:32:24     3:10:08     4:00:17   11:53     5:09:11
1007  Dana Cole              F3034        53/73     5:11:17       34:50     1:08:47     1:41:21     2:25:30     2:57:27     3:37:21     4:14:12   11:53     5:08:10
1008  Tom Stith              M3539      102/110     5:11:22       33:39     1:08:00     1:41:42     2:23:09     2:50:55     3:27:12     4:06:00   11:54     5:07:58
1009  Mark Naylor            M5054       97/118     5:11:33       30:30     1:04:44     1:40:00     2:18:39     2:44:54     3:19:27     3:59:14   11:54     5:09:20
1010  Laurie Leet            F4549        41/56     5:11:39       34:09     1:08:39     1:42:35     2:25:47     2:53:14     3:30:12     4:11:11   11:54     5:09:06
1011  Jennifer Lane Lehr     F3539        61/91     5:11:40       30:04     1:01:11     1:32:52     2:14:52     2:41:09     3:21:27     4:06:42   11:54     5:09:58
1012  Cindy Metcalf          F4549        42/56     5:11:40       33:28     1:07:34     1:40:55     2:23:23     2:50:29     3:27:27     4:06:13   11:54     5:09:29
1013  Jeremy Faulkner        M3034        74/87     5:11:43       32:25     1:04:45     1:37:02     2:16:54     2:44:03     3:20:37     4:02:32   11:54     5:09:37
1014  Cleotis Dean           M5559        51/67     5:12:15       28:48       56:52     1:27:09     2:06:08     2:34:54     3:18:56     4:04:14   11:56     5:10:14
1015  Charles Cain           M3539      103/110     5:12:20       27:10       54:24     1:22:07     2:02:02     2:32:31     3:17:01     4:03:06   11:56     5:12:13
1016  Mitch Earley           M3034        75/87     5:12:22       33:30     1:07:35     1:40:49     2:23:04     2:48:16     3:22:26     4:05:19   11:56     5:10:12
1017  Elizabeth O'Neill      F4549        43/56     5:12:34       31:39     1:04:50     1:38:22     2:21:14     2:50:43     3:31:01     4:13:31   11:56     5:09:37
1018  Mechelle Wolfe         F2529        62/73     5:12:39       36:12     1:13:18     1:46:39     2:26:26     2:53:00     3:31:00     4:06:23   11:56     5:09:38
1019  Shannon Reynolds       F3539        62/91     5:12:55       28:55       58:35     1:29:01     2:11:24     2:40:17     3:22:27     4:07:41   11:57     5:10:40
1020  Long Vu                M5559        52/67     5:13:34       31:35     1:04:31     1:38:49     2:22:16     2:52:10     3:30:43     4:12:13   11:59     5:11:01
1021  Tracy Shackelford      F4044        60/80     5:13:37       34:33     1:07:49     1:43:18     2:30:17     2:57:44     3:36:07     4:14:53   11:59     5:11:10
1022  Julie Pitts            F3539        63/91     5:13:47       31:29     1:04:26     1:38:52     2:22:10     2:52:50     3:34:01     4:15:02   11:59     5:11:09
1023  Joseph Haverstick      M2024        24/27     5:14:15       28:17       56:26     1:25:21     2:03:50     2:34:24     3:15:51     4:03:15   12:00     5:12:03
1024  Jeremy Clopton         M2024        25/27     5:14:15       26:59       54:33     1:21:54     2:01:54     2:31:32     3:16:04     4:04:23   12:00     5:13:12
1025  Jennifer Miller        F4044        61/80     5:14:56       34:32     1:07:49     1:43:18     2:30:16     2:57:43     3:36:07     4:14:53   12:02     5:12:28
1026  Chuck Struckness       M5054       98/118     5:15:41       31:10     1:03:03     1:37:24     2:23:29     2:54:43     3:37:57     4:17:26   12:03     5:14:25
1027  Charlene Hendrix       F6064          2/4     5:15:53       32:44     1:06:03     1:40:48     2:25:26     2:55:13     3:33:55     4:13:54   12:04     5:12:24
1028  Glen Hendrix           M6064        23/31     5:15:53       32:44     1:06:03     1:40:49     2:25:26     2:55:11     3:33:58     4:13:55   12:04     5:12:24
1029  Kristin McGill         F3539        64/91     5:15:56       29:51     1:00:43     1:33:41     2:15:22     2:44:44     3:26:33     4:11:07   12:04     5:13:01
1030  Brian Franklin         M3034        76/87     5:16:21       28:06       55:52     1:27:44     2:12:05     2:45:14     3:29:29     4:15:24   12:05     5:15:29
1031  Keith Osburn           M4044      116/125     5:16:46       29:17       58:40     1:28:19     2:06:21     2:35:53     3:16:56     4:08:17   12:06     5:14:16
1032  Bruce Riddle           M5559        53/67     5:16:53       34:40     1:08:36     1:44:02     2:27:50     2:56:01     3:35:05     4:16:22   12:06     5:14:54
1033  Leslie Weeks           F4044        62/80     5:16:59       34:59     1:11:05     1:45:53     2:30:25     2:59:36     3:38:42     4:18:22   12:06     5:14:45
1034  Caroline Glenn         F4549        44/56     5:17:24       29:12     1:00:05     1:30:18     2:13:06     2:43:46     3:25:23     4:10:49   12:07     5:15:52
1035  Ken Ireland            M5054       99/118     5:17:31       32:11     1:06:22     1:42:56     2:26:31     2:55:50     3:36:34     4:18:49   12:08     5:15:43
1036  Osborne Celestain      M4549      119/139     5:17:54       33:37     1:09:17     1:41:11     2:23:12     2:48:25     3:29:46     4:10:11   12:08     5:15:52
1037  John Wilson            M5054      100/118     5:18:07       30:18     1:02:16     1:34:30     2:16:04     2:44:56     3:23:27     4:05:30   12:09     5:16:04
1038  Rebecca Edwards        F5054        26/39     5:18:09       33:43     1:07:22     1:42:30     2:27:46     2:56:37     3:35:35     4:16:18   12:09     5:15:30
1039  Paula Bruchhaus        F4044        63/80     5:18:14       29:05       59:11     1:30:18     2:12:14     2:44:07     3:26:28     4:13:19   12:09     5:16:19
1040  Derick Stokes          M2024        26/27     5:18:29       29:19       59:04     1:30:26     2:10:57     2:40:18     3:22:30     4:05:53   12:10     5:15:08
1041  Jayme Gabbard          M3034        77/87     5:18:29       30:16     1:01:30     1:33:47     2:17:57     2:49:43     3:32:25     4:15:34   12:10     5:16:44
1042  Hajime Nishi           M5559        54/67     5:19:21       37:47     1:14:57     1:51:20     2:36:20     3:06:28     3:45:03     4:24:50   12:12     5:19:21
1043  Melissa Thompson       F3034        54/73     5:19:23       32:47     1:08:50     1:40:38     2:25:22     2:57:28     3:37:41     4:21:17   12:12     5:16:48
1044  Tiffany Couch          F4044        64/80     5:19:56       32:14     1:05:17     1:39:06     2:22:42     2:53:54     3:34:47     4:16:59   12:13     5:18:14
1045  Patrick Carson         M5054      101/118     5:20:25       31:49     1:06:30     1:41:10     2:26:06     2:56:18     3:35:41     4:17:19   12:14     5:18:23
1046  Cheryl Geiger          F3539        65/91     5:20:51       34:13     1:11:36     1:47:42     2:33:14     3:03:47     3:41:46     4:20:51   12:15     5:18:16
1047  Mark Everett           M4549      120/139     5:21:17       34:41     1:08:01     1:40:56     2:24:17     2:53:03     3:33:53     4:15:05   12:16     5:18:02
1048  Kathleen Powers        F5054        27/39     5:21:36       34:43     1:14:32     1:51:20     2:36:57     3:04:41     3:43:27     4:22:44   12:17     5:19:28
1049  Terriann Vandeventer   F3034        55/73     5:21:40       35:25     1:11:05     1:45:52     2:29:22     3:00:00     3:39:21     4:20:05   12:17     5:19:25
1050  Jennifer Hill          F2529        63/73     5:21:55       30:58     1:02:39     1:33:45     2:16:39     3:01:09     3:42:03     4:24:41   12:18     5:20:07
1051  Ken Saveth             M4549      121/139     5:22:35       33:38     1:07:25     1:40:56     2:23:57     2:54:32     3:37:28     4:21:04   12:19     5:20:34
1052  Jason Shackelford      M3034        78/87     5:22:41       29:26       59:33     1:30:40     2:12:36     2:44:29     3:26:54     4:13:41   12:19     5:21:06
1053  Elizabeth Judd         F5054        28/39     5:22:51       34:33     1:09:27     1:43:35     2:29:12     3:00:14     3:39:39     4:20:41   12:20     5:20:24
1054  Clyde Shank            M5559        55/67     5:22:51       34:33     1:09:27     1:43:35     2:29:10     3:00:11     3:39:09     4:19:53   12:20     5:20:24
1055  Evelyn Smith           F4549        45/56     5:22:56       35:05     1:15:08     1:49:59     2:35:09     3:06:01     3:43:59     4:23:06   12:20     5:20:11
1056  Diana Diaz             F2529        64/73     5:23:27       28:29       59:09     1:31:56     2:17:00     2:49:09     3:32:25     4:20:17   12:21     5:21:25
1057  Dirk Whitebreast       M2529        53/57     5:23:35       32:15     1:03:29     1:38:15     2:21:13     2:49:05     3:31:09     4:14:26   12:22     5:21:00
1058  Brian Walker           M2529        54/57     5:24:05       29:01       58:04     1:28:11     2:09:01     2:36:59     3:25:32     4:20:42   12:23     5:20:57
1059  Jennifer McCorkle      F3034        56/73     5:24:15       33:36     1:07:42     1:41:08     2:23:25     2:51:47     3:32:22     4:16:56   12:23     5:22:12
1060  Micah Davis            F2529        65/73     5:24:16       33:36     1:07:42     1:41:08     2:23:25     2:51:47     3:32:23     4:16:56   12:23     5:22:12
1061  Scott Zuege            M5054      102/118     5:24:21       34:13     1:10:18     1:48:06     2:32:57     3:05:47     3:42:17     4:22:15   12:23     5:21:30
1062  Ronny Cowan            M5054      103/118     5:24:37       33:49     1:09:07     1:45:19     2:29:14     2:58:51     3:39:21     4:22:01   12:24     5:22:32
1063  Kevin McBroom          M3539      104/110     5:24:58       31:09     1:04:09     1:37:00     2:15:43     2:41:53     3:21:10     4:10:20   12:25     5:23:34
1064  David Hea              M3539      105/110     5:25:12       29:56       58:44     1:34:47     2:16:13     2:51:37     3:32:35     4:19:02   12:25     5:21:27
1065  Craig MacIntyre        M4044      117/125     5:25:20       35:08     1:13:37     1:51:27     2:38:35     3:08:51     3:45:12     4:25:35   12:26     5:23:03
1066  Jesse Basham           M4549      122/139     5:25:27       34:51     1:08:47     1:41:22     2:25:32     2:57:28     3:38:17     4:18:22   12:26     5:22:20
1067  Nicole Bates           F4044        65/80     5:25:27       33:21     1:08:13     1:45:14     2:30:24     2:59:56     3:39:02     4:21:13   12:26     5:24:13
1068  Linda Koger            F3034        57/73     5:25:28       33:21     1:08:15     1:45:15     2:30:26     2:59:57     3:39:30     4:21:14   12:26     5:24:14
1069  Mark Plate             M4044      118/125     5:25:58       33:29     1:07:18     1:39:54     2:22:50     2:54:37     3:37:51     4:21:02   12:27     5:23:29
1070  William Watson         M6064        24/31     5:26:34       34:51     1:11:07     1:51:06     2:37:59     3:08:56     3:48:27     4:26:52   12:28     5:22:53
1071  Roger Des Prez         M5054      104/118     5:26:45       35:13     1:11:19     1:45:58     2:30:18     2:58:46     3:34:23     4:10:04   12:29     5:24:37
1072  David Porter           M5054      105/118     5:26:48       30:55     1:04:32     1:38:04     2:22:18     2:53:42     3:36:05     4:20:28   12:29     5:24:44
1073  Kenny Worley           M4549      123/139     5:26:49       29:05     1:00:33     1:33:44     2:15:25     2:44:30     3:23:44     4:15:05   12:29     5:25:00
1074  Jon Huntington         M4549      124/139     5:26:52       29:46     1:00:24     1:31:48     2:15:16     2:44:51     3:27:56     4:13:58   12:29     5:24:37
1075  Joan Kuhlmann          F3539        66/91     5:27:27       32:26     1:08:16     1:40:04     2:19:56     2:48:27     3:27:49     4:19:09   12:30     5:25:24
1076  Kerry Turner           F3034        58/73     5:27:34       32:26     1:04:46     1:37:02     2:23:52     2:56:30     3:39:45     4:22:45   12:31     5:25:28
1077  Treva Gilkey           F3539        67/91     5:27:42       32:00     1:05:31     1:39:01     2:23:16     2:56:41     3:41:36     4:24:14   12:31     5:26:02
1078  Debbie Brewer          F5054        29/39     5:27:56       33:50     1:10:06     1:48:50     2:32:30     3:01:21     3:40:46     4:24:33   12:31     5:25:44
1079  Courtney Johnston      F3034        59/73     5:27:59       30:27     1:03:01     1:36:11     2:20:16     2:54:23     3:33:18     4:17:10   12:32     5:26:33
1080  Stephanie Currington   F2529        66/73     5:28:47       33:36     1:07:41     1:41:07     2:24:03     2:52:49     3:32:20     4:17:22   12:33     5:26:42
1081  Rich Gonter            M4044      119/125     5:28:48       28:06       58:31     1:31:51     2:15:43     2:46:17     3:29:30     4:19:31   12:33     5:27:56
1082  Rita Howell            F5054        30/39     5:28:58       32:37     1:05:47     1:41:36     2:28:01     3:01:27     3:42:29     4:26:40   12:34     5:26:03
1083  Suzanne Fredrickson    F4044        66/80     5:29:11       33:55     1:11:57     1:48:39     2:39:46     3:13:04     3:53:27     4:31:25   12:34     5:26:45
1084  Scott Courtney         M5559        56/67     5:29:11       33:55     1:11:57     1:48:38     2:39:46     3:13:04     3:53:27     4:31:25   12:34     5:26:46
1085  Rich Howard Jr.        M3539      106/110     5:29:21       34:38     1:10:51     1:46:00     2:29:30     2:59:00     3:38:44     4:23:04   12:35     5:26:41
1086  Dustin Stanton         M2529        55/57     5:29:21       32:32     1:05:53     1:39:30     2:23:44     2:56:11     3:38:48     4:23:33   12:35     5:27:09
1087  Angela Lindsey         F3034        60/73     5:30:00       30:46     1:02:49     1:36:28     2:23:09     2:55:48     3:42:33     4:27:13   12:36     5:28:06
1088  James Alexander        M5559        57/67     5:30:16       32:34     1:06:11     1:43:22     2:26:41     2:57:05     3:38:55     4:22:13   12:37     5:26:52
1089  Dana Jordison          M4549      125/139     5:30:25       33:33     1:11:56     1:48:39     2:36:25     3:05:49     3:51:25     4:36:26   12:37     5:27:37
1090  Terry Lee              F4549        46/56     5:30:28       36:35     1:14:33     1:52:17     2:38:11     3:08:49     3:48:20     4:28:27   12:37     5:26:47
1091  Milena Davis           F3539        68/91     5:30:33       37:25     1:12:26     1:47:46     2:35:13     3:06:56     3:46:10     4:30:07   12:37     5:28:05
1092  Rex Jones              M4549      126/139     5:30:33       37:25     1:12:26     1:47:46     2:35:13     3:06:56     3:46:10     4:30:06   12:37     5:28:05
1093  Douglas Waldman        M4549      127/139     5:30:37       30:47     1:02:47     1:35:13     2:18:30     2:48:10     3:29:06     4:16:34   12:38     5:28:40
1094  Jean Reynolds          F5054        31/39     5:30:56       35:58     1:13:34     1:50:14     2:34:53     3:04:15     3:43:59     4:26:38   12:38     5:28:38
1095  Josette McWhirt        F3539        69/91     5:31:14       30:12     1:04:40     1:38:29     2:19:12     2:51:43     3:38:47     4:26:33   12:39     5:29:01
1096  Ben Liniger            M2529        56/57     5:31:42       32:31     1:06:47     1:40:17     2:28:57     3:02:10     3:43:12     4:32:03   12:40     5:29:56
1097  John Tindall           M3034        79/87     5:31:51       36:07     1:13:13     1:50:13     2:37:11     3:05:38     3:45:24     4:27:42   12:40     5:29:21
1098  Dawna Hendrix          F4044        67/80     5:31:51       34:23     1:09:58     1:52:07     2:35:53     3:06:54     3:47:23     4:30:29   12:40     5:28:52
1099  Al Rushing             M5559        58/67     5:31:51       41:11     1:27:08     2:22:13                             3:04:32     4:08:03   12:40     5:29:14
1100  Lacie Hendrix          F2024        30/35     5:31:51       34:23     1:09:58     1:52:07     2:35:53     3:06:54     3:47:22     4:30:29   12:40     5:28:52

Generated March 17, 2026 at 4:54 PM 11/13



Route 66 Marathon - Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME     5KSPLIT    10KSPLIT    15KSPLIT    HALFSPLI    25KSPLIT    30KSPLIT    35KSPLIT    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1101  Deborah Paulus         F5559        12/19     5:33:20       32:47     1:04:46     1:37:28     2:20:57     2:52:17     3:37:11     4:23:35   12:44     5:30:53
1102  Melissa Johns          F2024        31/35     5:33:34       34:33     1:10:53     1:46:53     2:33:20     3:04:02     3:44:15     4:25:53   12:44     5:32:21
1103  Barret Waltz           M1619          3/3     5:33:57       32:08     1:05:22     1:39:39     2:22:35     2:51:48     3:38:10     4:25:29   12:45     5:30:38
1104  Sharon Akers           F4044        68/80     5:34:14       34:58     1:11:01     1:46:41     2:32:48     3:06:58     3:47:38     4:28:17   12:46     5:31:56
1105  Martin Coleman         M4044      120/125     5:34:44       30:33     1:03:04     1:36:38     2:27:03     3:04:12     3:47:06     4:30:22   12:47     5:32:10
1106  Ed Fouts               M6569         5/12     5:34:51       34:42     1:11:56     1:48:58     2:36:05     3:06:47     3:46:26     4:27:12   12:47     5:31:42
1107  Thomas Rooney          M6569         6/12     5:35:05       32:36     1:06:11     1:40:37     2:24:57     2:56:04     3:35:29     4:21:16   12:48     5:31:59
1108  Mark Meshek            M4549      128/139     5:35:07       35:31     1:10:51     1:46:06     2:31:23     3:01:27     3:40:09     4:21:46   12:48     5:31:25
1109  Roxanne Warner         F5054        32/39     5:35:10       35:33     1:13:22     1:49:59     2:37:27     3:06:53     3:47:15     4:31:16   12:48     5:32:33
1110  Randy Smith            M5054      106/118     5:35:11       32:31     1:06:15     1:41:19     2:25:39     2:56:46     3:39:32     4:25:12   12:48     5:32:47
1111  Alan Karstetter        M5559        59/67     5:35:26       36:27     1:12:00     1:47:14     2:32:30     3:02:27     3:40:56     4:22:58   12:49     5:32:51
1112  Joshua Lamb            M3539      107/110     5:35:26       36:26     1:11:59     1:47:14     2:32:30     3:02:49     3:41:16     4:22:55   12:49     5:32:51
1113  Evelyn Butler          F4044        69/80     5:36:08       34:33     1:10:52     1:46:52     2:33:20     3:04:11     3:47:18     4:33:38   12:50     5:34:55
1114  Carla Bailey           F4044        70/80     5:36:22       31:38     1:05:45     1:39:48     2:24:21     2:53:53     3:34:28     4:21:43   12:51     5:34:48
1115  Kathy Rains            F4044        71/80     5:36:51       32:28     1:07:14     1:41:18     2:28:29     3:00:41     3:43:35     4:30:48   12:52     5:34:21
1116  Karin Drew             F4549        47/56     5:37:23       35:05     1:10:58     1:46:05     2:34:05     3:04:36     3:46:13     4:31:08   12:53     5:35:00
1117  Shannon Richardson     F3034        61/73     5:38:09       36:55     1:14:06     1:52:33     2:42:02     3:14:12     3:55:53     4:37:11   12:55     5:35:43
1118  Joe Hoffman            M5054      107/118     5:38:33       29:29     1:00:02     1:30:36     2:10:49     2:42:46     3:31:41     4:22:15   12:56     5:35:27
1119  Charles Seefeldt       M5559        60/67     5:39:17       27:36       59:07     1:31:03     2:17:37     2:52:42     3:34:06     4:34:29   12:57     5:38:42
1120  Jeff Anderson          M4549      129/139     5:39:32       34:25     1:12:09     1:51:02     2:39:03     3:12:42     3:53:32     4:34:46   12:58     5:38:04
1121  Dana Campbell          F3539        70/91     5:39:34       32:09     1:06:12     1:44:16     2:32:07     3:04:04     3:45:48     4:29:37   12:58     5:36:51
1122  Christine Billings     F2529        67/73     5:39:42       39:28     1:20:24     2:00:39     2:50:40     3:22:24     4:01:06     4:39:47   12:58     5:36:24
1123  Michael Vick           M5559        61/67     5:39:48       28:02       57:55     1:33:02     2:20:57     2:55:24     3:40:28     4:30:53   12:59     5:38:05
1124  Danny Currington  Jr   M3034        80/87     5:40:10       33:34     1:07:38     1:41:09     2:26:07     2:59:08     3:43:00     4:31:42   12:59     5:38:02
1125  Audrey Seiter          F4044        72/80     5:40:44       31:11     1:03:02     1:35:58     2:18:47     2:48:12     3:32:01     4:25:06   13:01     5:38:24
1126  Linda Berg             F5054        33/39     5:40:53       35:18     1:11:20     1:47:33     2:36:27     3:08:28     3:51:24     4:35:01   13:01     5:38:38
1127  Larry Long             M6064        25/31     5:40:55       35:18     1:11:19     1:47:31     2:36:26     3:08:29     3:51:24     4:35:02   13:01     5:38:39
1128  Kathleen Johnson       F3539        71/91     5:41:07       38:49     1:17:41     1:54:08     2:40:18     3:13:00     3:54:32     4:36:00   13:02     5:37:49
1129  Donald Porter          M5054      108/118     5:41:21       37:26     1:15:10     1:52:28     2:39:53     3:10:47     3:51:49     4:34:56   13:02     5:38:33
1130  Kenneth Moreau         M5054      109/118     5:41:23       35:40     1:13:15     1:51:05     2:38:13     3:10:18     3:51:34     4:36:59   13:02     5:38:44
1131  Diana Snyder           F3539        72/91     5:42:47       36:03     1:15:08     1:57:03     2:45:29     3:16:34     3:56:38     4:37:51   13:05     5:39:22
1132  Ken Childress          M4549      130/139     5:42:48       36:04     1:15:08     1:57:03     2:45:30     3:16:36     3:56:38     4:37:50   13:06     5:39:23
1133  Elizabeth Amen         F4549        48/56     5:43:06       31:50     1:04:52     1:38:24     2:26:04     2:59:36     3:44:03     4:31:41   13:06     5:40:09
1134  Judy Massingill        F4549        49/56     5:43:15       34:33     1:10:53     1:46:53     2:33:21     3:04:13     3:46:44     4:32:56   13:07     5:42:03
1135  Kathleen Shute         F3539        73/91     5:44:05       35:13     1:16:05     1:53:35     2:41:18     3:12:44     3:54:37     4:43:22   13:08     5:41:32
1136  Wally Fordyce          M3034        81/87     5:44:31       33:37     1:08:57     1:45:55     2:33:25     3:05:23     3:49:04     4:35:27   13:09     5:42:04
1137  Angie Childers         F3539        74/91     5:44:41       37:25     1:16:49     1:55:57     2:44:46     3:18:05     4:00:01     4:44:29   13:10     5:41:55
1138  Ursula Carter          F4044        73/80     5:45:28       32:53     1:07:10     1:42:28     2:28:18     3:01:12     3:44:25     4:32:41   13:12     5:43:20
1139  Kristi Shoemaker       F3034        62/73     5:46:11       32:23     1:06:11     1:40:16     2:27:28     2:59:52     3:46:27     4:33:46   13:13     5:43:24
1140  Marvin Winters         M6569         7/12     5:46:35       36:17     1:17:50     1:55:32     2:41:38     3:12:50     3:53:39     4:38:06   13:14     5:44:22
1141  Amy Adams              F5559        13/19     5:46:40       35:00     1:10:48     1:46:10     2:35:18     3:09:21     3:50:10     4:34:05   13:14     5:44:25
1142  Angela Bain            F3034        63/73     5:46:50       30:39     1:02:53     1:38:52     2:25:17     2:58:54     3:45:55     4:36:37   13:15     5:44:44
1143  William Ralston        M5559        62/67     5:46:50       34:04     1:10:12     1:46:51     2:33:48     3:05:38     3:48:35     4:37:00   13:15     5:43:45
1144  Mieka Tomko-Gerard     F5559        14/19     5:46:53       33:07     1:06:21     1:41:40     2:30:38     3:06:10     3:54:11     4:43:51   13:15     5:44:26
1145  Johnny Spriggs         M5054      110/118     5:46:59       36:04     1:15:08     1:57:03     2:45:29     3:16:35     3:56:55     4:41:10   13:15     5:43:34
1146  Kay Mills              F3539        75/91     5:47:05       34:58     1:09:55     1:44:26     2:33:26     3:07:50     3:56:43     4:42:04   13:15     5:46:50
1147  Hazel Welch            F3539        76/91     5:47:17       32:13     1:06:23     1:41:22     2:32:44     3:10:38     3:58:21     4:41:37   13:16     5:44:51
1148  David Tomassi          M4549      131/139     5:47:33       31:47     1:04:31     1:37:36     2:20:48     2:54:23     3:39:30     4:25:07   13:16     5:43:46
1149  Barbara Cox            F5054        34/39     5:47:59       36:18     1:14:55     1:54:44     2:44:30     3:18:19     3:58:38     4:42:00   13:17     5:45:30
1150  Melisa Schilhab        F3539        77/91     5:48:38       33:26     1:09:23     1:46:36     2:35:21     3:09:43     3:53:00     4:38:56   13:19     5:46:26
1151  Diane Hargis           F3539        78/91     5:49:10       32:19     1:06:05     1:39:36     2:27:01     2:58:34     3:40:43     4:29:48   13:20     5:46:35
1152  Catherine Callahan     F5559        15/19     5:49:10       35:14     1:16:06     1:53:36     2:41:19     3:12:44     3:54:38     4:43:22   13:20     5:46:38
1153  Lisa Sasser            F4044        74/80     5:49:11       32:22     1:07:53     1:44:34     2:31:52     3:04:56     3:48:49     4:37:30   13:20     5:46:47
1154  Mary Downs             F3539        79/91     5:49:12       32:22     1:07:53     1:44:33     2:31:52     3:04:58     3:48:48     4:37:29   13:20     5:46:47
1155  Dror Kopernik          M6569         8/12     5:50:21       38:12     1:17:09     1:56:10     2:45:23     3:18:36     4:00:55     4:44:06   13:23     5:47:46
1156  Audrey Neill           F2529        68/73     5:50:29       34:09     1:12:15     1:51:57     2:43:24     3:17:40     4:07:24     4:52:35   13:23     5:47:58
1157  Melanie Goodman        F3034        64/73     5:50:34       36:41     1:15:46     1:50:59     2:37:48     3:09:58     3:51:23     4:40:15   13:23     5:47:35
1158  Deborah Gobins         F4549        50/56     5:50:54       39:12     1:20:36     2:02:59     2:52:56     3:25:42     4:05:51     4:48:30   13:24     5:49:39
1159  Tina Bottger           F3034        65/73     5:51:24       33:57     1:07:51     1:44:03     2:33:30     3:05:46     3:49:49     4:38:50   13:25     5:49:04
1160  Therese Lehman         F5054        35/39     5:51:42       32:42     1:07:06     1:43:18     2:28:55     3:02:35     3:46:32     4:37:31   13:26     5:49:56
1161  Elizabeth Nann         F4549        51/56     5:51:44       32:40     1:07:04     1:43:14     2:29:00     3:02:30     3:46:33     4:37:31   13:26     5:49:58
1162  Brandi Thornhill       F3034        66/73     5:52:09       28:23       57:10     1:27:15     2:05:08     2:31:40     3:05:53               13:27     5:51:10
1163  Evelyn Rowland         F6064          3/4     5:52:15       41:02     1:22:09     2:06:02     2:53:21     3:26:03     4:09:48     4:50:51   13:27     5:49:23
1164  Betty Bell             F6569          3/4     5:52:17       41:00     1:22:08     2:05:59     2:53:19     3:26:02     4:09:47     4:50:50   13:27     5:49:23
1165  Keith Tiller           M3539      108/110     5:52:48       35:25     1:16:05     1:54:20     2:44:47     3:15:07     3:57:18     4:40:29   13:28     5:50:23
1166  Joseph Porter          M4549      132/139     5:53:07       34:33     1:10:15     1:46:53     2:34:59     3:12:19     3:58:00     4:45:39   13:29     5:50:00
1167  Michelle Carter        F2024        32/35     5:54:17       33:04     1:07:24     1:45:39     2:32:30     3:05:26     3:48:53     4:37:50   13:32     5:51:53
1168  Ron Mayes              M6064        26/31     5:54:37       29:49     1:03:11     1:42:24     2:35:57     3:11:30     3:58:21     4:46:08   13:33     5:52:54
1169  Sam Peluso             M5559        63/67     5:54:42       34:41     1:10:22     1:46:08     2:31:42     3:03:29     3:49:46     4:39:51   13:33     5:51:38
1170  Gayla Hefley           F6569          4/4     5:54:58       35:13     1:10:52     1:45:44     2:34:43     3:08:29     3:54:17     4:42:23   13:33     5:52:32
1171  Kathy Hanoch           F5054        36/39     5:55:25       35:08     1:09:34     1:45:23     2:33:16     3:06:57     3:53:24     4:42:47   13:34     5:52:42
1172  Vanessa Horner         F4044        75/80     5:55:44       38:00     1:16:26     1:56:09     2:45:39     3:18:44     4:01:51     4:48:26   13:35     5:52:59
1173  Johnny Horner          M5559        64/67     5:55:44       38:00     1:16:11     1:56:08     2:45:39     3:18:55     4:03:35     4:50:35   13:35     5:52:59
1174  Brian Harmon           M3034        82/87     5:55:58       29:33       57:19     1:24:02     2:00:51                 3:14:02     4:22:19   13:36     5:53:53
1175  Jeffery Cotner         M2024        27/27     5:55:58       29:50     1:00:03     1:29:17     2:07:18     2:38:24     3:32:09     4:28:51   13:36     5:54:19
1176  Janet Ellsbury         F5559        16/19     5:56:13       34:34     1:12:01     1:51:37     2:42:59     3:18:40     4:02:59     4:49:04   13:36     5:54:05
1177  Rebecca Marks-Jimerson F4044        76/80     5:56:19       36:16     1:13:10     1:51:00     2:40:15     3:14:28     3:57:44     4:44:35   13:36     5:53:51
1178  Peggy Landrum          F5054        37/39     5:56:22       36:16     1:13:10     1:51:00     2:40:14     3:14:28     3:57:43     4:44:35   13:37     5:53:54
1179  Megan Davenport        F3539        80/91     5:57:27       35:13     1:16:05     1:53:34     2:41:18     3:12:44     4:01:15     4:48:53   13:39     5:54:55
1180  Geoff Goolsbay         M4044      121/125     5:57:50       42:42     1:24:15     2:05:25     2:57:06     3:28:49     4:11:51     4:53:55   13:40     5:55:10
1181  Janet Nelson           F3539        81/91     5:58:54       37:24     1:14:31     1:53:05     2:43:25     3:17:11     3:59:34     4:46:11   13:42     5:56:04
1182  Mike Metzler           M5054      111/118     5:59:14       32:36     1:08:50     1:52:59     2:45:40     3:23:10     4:09:34     4:56:30   13:43     5:55:32
1183  David Gilman           M4044      122/125     5:59:45       32:24     1:08:20     1:43:21     2:31:32     3:04:24     3:52:08     4:44:48   13:44     5:57:41
1184  Rhonda Gilman          F3539        82/91     5:59:45       32:25     1:08:22     1:43:22     2:31:34     3:04:26     3:52:12     4:44:50   13:44     5:57:43
1185  Wendy Fleming          F3539        83/91     6:00:20       36:49     1:13:50     1:52:25     2:43:59     3:18:05     4:04:52     4:51:47   13:46     5:57:08
1186  Chuck McAbee           M4549      133/139     6:00:46       54:30     1:41:53     2:15:15     2:58:11     3:26:01     4:04:24     4:50:52   13:47     5:57:01
1187  Constance Rogers       F2024        33/35     6:00:47       38:01     1:17:53     1:56:42     2:49:26     3:24:17     4:06:18     4:50:58   13:47     5:57:22
1188  Mary Woolf             F3539        84/91     6:00:55       34:23     1:09:23     1:46:59     2:38:20     3:12:52     4:00:14     4:48:27   13:47     5:57:40
1189  Angela Watson          F3034        67/73     6:02:13       39:44     1:17:26     1:56:37     2:47:38     3:22:01     4:06:02     4:51:40   13:50     5:58:57
1190  Cheryl Cook-Mccoy      F6064          4/4     6:02:40       36:38     1:17:45     1:56:40     2:47:21     3:21:20     4:05:36     4:52:16   13:51     5:59:45
1191  John Henry             M3034        83/87     6:02:52       34:37     1:10:51     1:47:05     2:41:25     3:21:10     4:05:14     4:50:55   13:51     6:00:11
1192  Terry Weimer           F5054        38/39     6:03:21       40:15     1:21:13     2:02:28     2:54:32     3:28:01     4:11:24     4:55:35   13:53     6:00:20
1193  Ali Solnok             F2024        34/35     6:03:35       34:10     1:12:15     1:52:19     2:43:25     3:17:39     4:07:24     4:52:35   13:53     6:01:03
1194  Angela Hooten          F3034        68/73     6:03:39       40:07     1:20:04     2:00:37     2:54:55     3:29:29     4:14:01     4:57:03   13:53     6:00:25
1195  Robert Parker          M6064        27/31     6:04:17       37:37     1:17:04     1:58:40     2:50:11     3:24:49     4:06:55     4:51:54   13:55     6:01:29
1196  Cynthia Thetge         F3539        85/91     6:04:41       33:50     1:10:06     1:48:50     2:41:11     3:17:27     4:04:56     4:53:57   13:56     6:02:28
1197  Jerry Edington         M5054      112/118     6:04:46       32:37     1:04:12     1:43:24     2:32:52     3:09:35     3:57:08     4:47:24   13:56     6:01:58
1198  Michelle Conroy        F4044        77/80     6:05:02       38:56     1:20:45     2:02:24     2:53:59     3:27:49     4:11:02     4:55:22   13:56     6:01:40
1199  Leah Pearce            F3539        86/91     6:06:26       32:49     1:10:17     1:53:25     2:46:56     3:23:00     4:09:46     4:56:53   14:00     6:02:44
1200  Paul Butler            M5054      113/118     6:08:01       33:34     1:08:21     1:45:11     2:35:25     3:10:26     3:59:00     4:48:59   14:03     6:04:52
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME     5KSPLIT    10KSPLIT    15KSPLIT    HALFSPLI    25KSPLIT    30KSPLIT    35KSPLIT    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1201  Tom Hallee  Md         M6569         9/12     6:08:14       40:32     1:22:41     2:05:07     2:56:33                 4:14:47     4:59:23   14:04     6:04:42
1202  Amanda McCollum        F3034        69/73     6:08:18       36:07     1:15:17     1:51:25     2:38:20     3:10:19     3:54:15     4:44:44   14:04     6:04:54
1203  Jenn Doughty           F2529        69/73     6:08:34       35:52     1:15:39     1:53:54     2:48:20     3:22:50     4:10:45     4:57:36   14:05     6:05:33
1204  Sherry Isom            F4044        78/80     6:08:34       35:53     1:15:42     1:53:56     2:48:23     3:22:52     4:10:47     4:57:38   14:05     6:05:35
1205  Donald Withers         M6569        10/12     6:09:14       40:50     1:21:32     2:03:28     2:55:55     3:30:55     4:15:51     5:02:33   14:06     6:09:08
1206  Juli Byrnes            F4549        52/56     6:09:43       43:17     1:23:46     2:05:33     2:55:42     3:30:09     4:12:42     4:56:54   14:07     6:06:37
1207  Charles Martin         M5054      114/118     6:11:12       34:51     1:10:10     1:45:00     2:31:38     3:11:52     4:01:35     4:54:04   14:11     6:07:26
1208  Jean Schooler          F7074          1/1     6:13:07       36:46     1:15:29     1:56:31     2:48:34     3:23:41     4:11:54     5:01:50   14:15     6:10:11
1209  Trish Cagle            F4549        53/56     6:13:16       35:22     1:11:04     1:46:10     2:36:02     3:12:17     4:05:35     4:58:42   14:15     6:11:00
1210  Jill Boston            F3539        87/91     6:13:47       39:27     1:20:23     2:00:37     2:50:39     3:24:26     4:14:21     5:01:01   14:16     6:10:29
1211  Kerri Shelton          F3539        88/91     6:13:49       35:44     1:13:23     1:52:41     2:44:38     3:20:44     4:07:56     4:57:36   14:17     6:11:13
1212  Henry Rueden           M5559        65/67     6:14:40       39:11     1:20:23     2:02:23     2:57:46     3:34:19     4:20:34     5:07:53   14:19     6:13:25
1213  Diane Dubois           F5054        39/39     6:14:40       37:00     1:17:22     1:59:19     2:53:40     3:28:58     4:14:39     5:03:52   14:19     6:12:14
1214  Doug Harris            M5054      115/118     6:15:18       39:16     1:21:37     2:04:02     2:57:54     3:33:02     4:17:48     5:03:42   14:20     6:14:30
1215  Chris Luke             M4044      123/125     6:15:18                                                                 4:18:31               14:20     6:15:18
1216  Benjamin Haizlip       M3034        84/87     6:15:20       35:24     1:11:04     1:45:53     2:34:38     3:09:38     3:57:18     4:52:13   14:20     6:13:05
1217  Cheryl Murdock         F5559        17/19     6:15:22       39:45     1:21:18     2:02:51     2:56:01     3:32:03     4:18:18     5:04:16   14:20     6:11:50
1218  Paula Allred           F3539        89/91     6:15:25       33:36     1:10:07     1:47:53     2:42:46     3:20:02     4:08:39     5:05:20   14:20     6:11:59
1219  Lawrence Duncan        M4044      124/125     6:16:33       32:23     1:06:35     1:42:50     2:32:03     3:08:39     3:58:28     4:54:05   14:23     6:13:26
1220  Michael Goodman        M4549      134/139     6:17:34       35:30     1:12:30     1:52:13     2:42:32     3:22:20     4:17:21     5:02:55   14:25     6:14:14
1221  Stephanie Galuppo      F2529        70/73     6:18:42       34:58     1:12:48     1:57:41     2:55:22     3:35:37     4:14:32     5:05:21   14:28     6:16:18
1222  Chris Galuppo          M3034        85/87     6:18:42       34:55     1:12:49     1:57:41     2:55:23     3:35:37     4:14:31     5:05:21   14:28     6:16:18
1223  Adam McPherson         M2529        57/57     6:18:42       34:55     1:12:46     1:57:41     2:55:23     3:35:37     4:14:32     5:05:22   14:28     6:16:18
1224  Vada Cessna            F4044        79/80     6:22:04       42:09     1:24:08     2:04:10     2:58:33     3:33:28     4:18:22     5:06:11   14:35     6:18:29
1225  Alex Lee               M3034        86/87     6:24:21       33:12     1:06:29     1:44:28     2:38:19     3:17:20     4:10:20     5:04:36   14:41     6:20:47
1226  Sara Lee               F2529        71/73     6:24:21       33:12     1:06:29     1:44:28     2:38:19     3:17:20     4:10:20     5:04:36   14:41     6:20:47
1227  Debbie Alicea          F3034        70/73     6:26:48       35:02     1:13:35     1:55:11     2:50:42     3:28:55     4:19:34     5:10:30   14:46     6:24:06
1228  Julio Alicea           M3539      109/110     6:26:48       35:03     1:13:35     1:55:12     2:50:42     3:28:56     4:19:35     5:10:30   14:46     6:24:06
1229  Sharon Johnson         F5559        18/19     6:27:18       43:43     1:27:08     2:11:52     3:07:47     3:46:35     4:33:49     5:18:31   14:47     6:24:49
1230  Eugene Bruckert        M7074          4/4     6:28:54       40:23     1:21:51     2:00:46     2:55:51     3:32:59     4:21:31     5:12:40   14:51     6:26:02
1231  James Simpson          M6064        28/31     6:28:54       39:43     1:21:12     2:00:07     2:55:12     3:32:19     4:20:51     5:12:01   14:51     6:25:23
1232  Shae Wick              F2529        72/73     6:30:02       34:39     1:11:54     1:51:35     2:42:43     3:21:59     4:11:53     5:04:42   14:54     6:27:38
1233  Michael Newbrand       M3539      110/110     6:30:03       34:38     1:10:55     1:46:04     2:41:30                 4:11:36     5:04:26   14:54     6:27:23
1234  Terry Tiller           F4044        80/80     6:32:53       35:25     1:16:05     1:54:21     2:49:02     3:24:36     4:12:49     5:08:06   15:00     6:30:29
1235  Leland Fitzpatrick     M6064        29/31     6:34:20       39:34     1:21:32     2:03:41     2:58:47     3:38:02     4:30:13     5:22:56   15:04     6:31:25
1236  Keith Landers          M4549      135/139     6:35:28       42:05     1:24:55     2:07:10     3:02:48     3:39:46     4:30:12     5:19:56   15:06     6:32:22
1237  Michelle Stellwagen    F3034        71/73     6:36:18       40:06     1:20:09     2:00:46     2:55:21     3:34:37     4:24:54     5:17:22   15:08     6:33:03
1238  Dale Werner            M6064        30/31     6:40:50                   59:05     1:47:14     2:54:26     3:34:21     4:26:14     5:18:02   15:18     6:40:50
1239  Erin Newbrand          F3539        90/91     6:49:06       34:37     1:10:57     1:46:03     2:41:55     3:25:56     4:17:10     5:13:38   15:37     6:46:25
1240  Kerrie Fourkiller      F3034        72/73     6:56:32       46:09     1:34:30     2:21:36     3:18:39     3:55:03     4:44:49               15:54     6:53:14
1241  Alan Steggles          M6569        11/12     6:57:30                                                                                       15:57     6:57:30
1242  Cb Brinkley            M5559        66/67     6:59:59       39:31     1:21:28     2:06:17     3:04:55     3:42:57     4:34:27               16:02     6:57:01
1243  Monica Wright          F4549        54/56     7:00:52       42:21     1:26:37     2:09:15     3:04:26     3:45:03     4:37:55     5:31:42   16:04     6:57:29
1244  Ann Gerrond            F4549        55/56     7:01:01       43:45     1:27:39     2:12:08     3:08:17     3:47:29     4:38:30     5:32:16   16:05     6:58:32
1245  James Millar           M5054      116/118     7:01:05       44:47     1:31:06     2:16:49     3:14:20     3:52:36     4:44:52               16:05     6:57:58
1246  Frank Massingill       M4549      136/139     7:03:05       37:49     1:19:30     2:06:00     3:04:54     3:42:56     4:34:26     5:33:03   16:09     7:00:06
1247  Dominador Perido       M6064        31/31     7:16:19       41:09     1:34:29     2:25:37                                                   16:40     7:13:31
1248  Mark Perido            M3034        87/87     7:16:19       41:11     1:34:29     2:25:37                                                   16:40     7:13:31
1249  Brian Wilson           M4549      137/139     7:18:00       46:41     1:32:39     2:18:24     3:15:23     3:52:32     4:45:06               16:44     7:14:23
1250  Ted Martin             M6569        12/12     7:22:10       51:55     1:43:36     2:34:19                                                   16:53     7:19:00
1251  Vickie Bashor          F5559        19/19     7:32:37       42:45     1:27:06     2:12:49     3:08:55     3:47:32     4:50:05               17:17     7:29:13
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